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1 20250110292 UG/2025/101567SANIYA YASMIN MD HATIF 2007-02-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.85 95.00 93.20 97.85

2 20250026846 UG/2025/026594LAXMI KUMARI BINOD DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.76 92.00 94.60 94.76

3 20250140470 UG/2025/128584KUMARI RITAMWARA ABHAY KUMAR UPADHYAY 2006-04-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.76 92.00 93.20 94.76

4 20250195866 UG/2025/174288RUPA KUMARI RADHE YADAV 2007-06-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.67 89.00 80.60 91.67

5 20250197145 UG/2025/175576ANJUM ARA MD MUBARAK ANSARI 2006-12-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.67 89.00 79.80 91.67

6 20250148308 UG/2025/135175MADHU KUMARI JAY PRAKASH DAS 2008-09-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.67 89.00 78.80 91.67

7 20250140677 UG/2025/128711RISHABH KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR UPADHYAY 2007-02-19 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 91.00 89.20 91

8 20250229379 UG/2025/202848SONI KUMARI MANILAL SAW 2007-05-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.64 88.00 81.80 90.64

9 20250158898 UG/2025/143777MUSKAN PARWEEN MD JAINUL ANSARI 2008-11-12 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.61 87.00 84.40 89.61

10 20250196325 UG/2025/174667MAMTA KUMARI DULARCHAND MANDAL 2006-11-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.61 87.00 83.60 89.61

11 20250061082 UG/2025/057726NEHA KUMARI NARESH MISHRA 2007-06-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.61 87.00 75.60 89.61

12 20250072264 UG/2025/067734MAMTA KUMARI TUNU RANA 2006-08-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.61 87.00 75.40 89.61

13 20250141938 UG/2025/129225RAANIYA PARWEEN MD SARFARAZ ALAM 2006-02-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.58 86.00 76.60 88.58

14 20250219209 UG/2025/194055SUMITRA KUMARI CHHATIS RAY 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.58 86.00 77.20 88.58

15 20250202667 UG/2025/179813VIKAS PANDIT FULDEV PANDIT 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 88.00 79.40 88

16 20250026839 UG/2025/026490ANNU KUMARI BHUDEV PANDIT 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 80.40 87.55

17 20250101678 UG/2025/093666RUKHSAR PARWEEN SIRAJ ANSARI 2008-02-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 75.80 87.55

18 20250214130 UG/2025/190021RAKHI KUMARI GHANSHYAM PASSI 2008-04-06 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 76.20 87.55

19 20250253730 UG/2025/230328PUJA KUMARI BINOD YADAV 2007-05-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 81.00 87.55

20 20250195976 UG/2025/173877ELIYAS HANSDA IGNASIUS HANSDA 2007-02-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 87.00 72.80 87

21 20250234539 UG/2025/207260SANDEEP SOREN PRAMESHWAR SOREN 2006-03-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 87.00 73.60 87

22 20250168104 UG/2025/151681PAYAL KUMARI KAMDEV TURI 2008-05-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 79.00 86.52

23 20250025406 UG/2025/025262KRITIKA KUMARI SACHIN KUMAR 2007-04-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.51 83.80 83.80 86.31
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24 20250146717 UG/2025/133807SUNIL KUMAR UPENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2007-03-31 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 85.80 85.80 85.8

25 20250038598 UG/2025/037317TANYA KUMARI SANTOSH TIWARI 2005-05-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 74.20 85.49

26 20250083192 UG/2025/077440SIMRAN PARWEEN MD NOUSHAD 2008-11-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 76.20 85.49

27 20250207942 UG/2025/184301ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI 2006-09-02 GEN YES YES MALE ARTS 0.00 85.00 83.80 85

28 20250178974 UG/2025/160531PRITI KUMARI ASHOK JHA 2007-02-08 GEN YES YES FEMALE ARTS 2.47 82.20 82.20 84.67

29 20250182845 UG/2025/162941USHA MURMU CHETU MURMU 2007-03-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 79.20 84.46

30 20250187606 UG/2025/167027PUNAM KUMARI SANTOSH MANDAL 2006-03-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 77.40 84.46

31 20250060478 UG/2025/057241ANISHA KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR 2006-12-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 74.60 84.46

32 20250184131 UG/2025/164994SANJANA KUMARI SHANKAR THAKUR 2006-05-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 65.80 84.46

33 20250060190 UG/2025/057009DEEPA KUMARI DHIRENDRA KUMAR DAS 2008-03-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 65.60 84.46

34 20250228561 UG/2025/202160MD AMANAT ANSARI MD MINHAJ ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 84.00 73.00 84

35 20250028330 UG/2025/027998NAJIYA PRAWEEN KAMRUDDIN ANSARI 2007-01-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 72.00 83.43

36 20250066042 UG/2025/062060SANGITA KUMARI POKHAN PANDIT 2006-04-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 70.20 83.43

37 20250195790 UG/2025/174129KUMARI KASTURI BHIM LAL MANDAL 2008-01-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 86.00 83.43

38 20250212676 UG/2025/188169NEHA KUMARI INDRADEO SAW 2008-02-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 74.80 83.43

39 20250186103 UG/2025/166304ANSHU KUMARI SIKENDRA YADAV 2009-01-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 73.60 83.43

40 20250263906 UG/2025/205594PANKAJ KUMAR SAW TARUN SAW 2005-04-18 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 83.00 76.60 83

41 20250264109 UG/2025/247588PANKAJ KUMAR SAW TARUN SAW 2005-04-18 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 83.00 76.60 83

42 20250035786 UG/2025/034712RIDHI KUMARI PINTU SHARMA 2007-03-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 64.80 82.4

43 20250086537 UG/2025/080343RANI KUMARI RANJEET SHARMA 2008-01-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 79.40 82.4

44 20250100819 UG/2025/033297BHUMI KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR 2006-08-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 80.60 82.4

45 20250103044 UG/2025/095229SAKSHI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAHA 2009-01-01 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 79.00 82.4

46 20250132705 UG/2025/121349PRIYA KUMARI DILIP SAW 2007-04-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 78.80 82.4

47 20250171451 UG/2025/154671PUJA KUMARI PAPPU KUMAR SINGH 2008-10-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 81.00 82.4

48 20250199142 UG/2025/177021FARIDA KHATOON MD RAJAUDDIN ANSARI 2006-05-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 72.20 82.4

49 20250211291 UG/2025/187253SHACHI GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 2006-12-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 66.40 82.4

50 20250277355 UG/2025/258952ASHA KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2002-09-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 65.20 82.4

51 20250211888 UG/2025/188062KRISHNA KUMAR MANDALBASUDEV MANDAL 2006-12-12 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.20 82.20 82.2

52 20250127512 UG/2025/116505PRINCE KUMAR MISHRASACHIDANAND MISHRA 2008-07-02 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 58.80 82

53 20250216104 UG/2025/191393NARESH KUMAR NARAYAN SAH 2007-04-09 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 72.00 82

54 20250273487 UG/2025/255416SAKSHAM KUMAR NAND KISHORE RAI 2005-12-25 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 82.40 82

55 20250135962 UG/2025/124606MANISH KUMAR PANDEYRANJEET KUMAR PANDEY 2008-03-04 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.00 82.00 82

56 20250160203 UG/2025/144749AJEET YADAV 2006-05-16 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 81.80 81.80 81.8

57 20250213374 UG/2025/189043SHALEHEEN PARWEENMD MANIRUDDIN 2007-09-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.38 79.40 79.40 81.78



58 20250046907 UG/2025/044914SALONI KUMARI VIKASH BHADANI 2006-10-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 83.40 81.37

59 20250045247 UG/2025/008367KRITI KUMARI TEKMANI RAJAK 2008-02-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 84.00 81.37

60 20250082319 UG/2025/076563SANIYA PARWEEN AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 71.80 81.37

61 20250199997 UG/2025/177871LAXMI KUMARI UGAN DAS 2005-02-12 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 72.60 81.37

62 20250247441 UG/2025/228243NIKKI KUMARI MAHENDRA PANDIT 2007-03-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 73.40 81.37

63 20250015987 UG/2025/016418RAKESH RAY SALEJ RAY 2005-05-05 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 81.20 81.20 81.2

64 20250054720 UG/2025/052215MITHUN PANDIT BHOLA PANDIT 2007-06-19 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 81.00 81.20 81

65 20250121774 UG/2025/111510AKSHAT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR 2007-03-16 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 81.00 69.60 81

66 20250266371 UG/2025/248728PINTU YADAV UMASHANKAR YADAV 2007-08-03 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 81.00 73.60 81

67 20250319881 UG/2025/299807VISHAL KUMAR RANA SAHDEO RANA 2005-05-10 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 80.60 80.60 80.6

68 20250211690 UG/2025/187510ARYAN KUMAR ASHUTOSH KUMAR 2005-11-19 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.40 80.40 80.4

69 20250041558 UG/2025/040222PERIJAN KHATOON MUMTAJ ANSARI 2007-08-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 76.60 80.34

70 20250154890 UG/2025/140797ARTI KUMARI KULDEEP THAKUR 2005-02-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 66.00 80.34

71 20250181556 UG/2025/163008MENSU KUMARI SUKHDEV SHARMA 2006-04-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 76.40 80.34

72 20250203582 UG/2025/180763LAXMI KUMARI YUGAL DAS 2007-07-09 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 73.00 80.34

73 20250217697 UG/2025/192513SANIYA PARWEEN MD MANSOOR KHAN 2007-06-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 74.80 80.34

74 20250219037 UG/2025/192786RANI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2006-05-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 74.40 80.34

75 20250315805 UG/2025/273225SUWETA KUMARI RAMDEV PRASAD VERMA 2006-08-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 74.40 80.34

76 20250085595 UG/2025/079117MD ASIF ANSARI MD ABBAS ANSARI 2004-08-21 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.20 80.20 80.2

77 20250103574 UG/2025/086129VINIT RANJAN BINOD MANDAL 2007-05-03 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.20 80.20 80.2

78 20250196347 UG/2025/120938RAHUL TUDU RUPLAL TUDU 2006-05-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 80.00 72.60 80

79 20250198257 UG/2025/176385KANHAIYA KUMAR TIWARILALAN TIWARI 2004-01-10 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 80.00 73.80 80

80 20250222841 UG/2025/197069SAURABH KUMAR RAMJI KUMAR SINGH 2008-02-26 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.00 80.00 80

81 20250047994 UG/2025/046013RAGINI SINHA SADANAND PRASAD 2008-06-22 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 85.80 79.31

82 20250167094 UG/2025/150984DEEPA KUMARI RAMNARAYAN YADAV 2005-03-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 80.80 79.31

83 20250108445 UG/2025/099820LAXMI KUMARI JAHAL SAW 2008-07-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 78.60 79.31

84 20250153501 UG/2025/139444ASHA KUMARI BALESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 2006-10-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 76.20 79.31

85 20250154919 UG/2025/140699KAJAL KUMARI BALBHADRA VISHWAKARMA 2008-01-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 72.80 79.31

86 20250177841 UG/2025/159890SAJDA KHATUN AKHTAR ANSARI 2004-05-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 71.80 79.31

87 20250119375 UG/2025/109183KALIKA KUMARI SUKHADEV SAW 2007-03-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 69.40 79.31

88 20250088817 UG/2025/070401RITIKA KUMARI SANJAY RAM 2008-12-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 68.00 79.31

89 20250316281 UG/2025/296175RANIYA TUDU SONARAM TUDU 2008-01-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 71.80 79.31

90 20250194973 UG/2025/173188CHHOTI KUMARI SITO SAW 2007-01-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.31 77.00 77.00 79.31

91 20250104853 UG/2025/096479AMAN KUMAR VERMA ASHOK PRASAD VERMA 2006-08-06 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 79.20 79.20 79.2



92 20250311963 UG/2025/291660DEEPAK PANDIT SUNIL PANDIT 2006-01-14 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 79.20 79.20 79.2

93 20250274301 UG/2025/255669RANI KUMARI YUGAL KISHOR PRASAD 2005-08-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.30 76.80 76.80 79.1

94 20250116143 UG/2025/106667MD AFSAR ALAM MD ALAMGIR ALAM 2006-04-24 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 79.00 70.60 79

95 20250196564 UG/2025/174629BIKASH HEMBRAM SIKAR HEMBRAM 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.78 78.00 74.80 78.78

96 20250009253 UG/2025/010286SWETA KUMARI SITARAM DAS 2008-02-03 SC NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 2.28 76.08 76.08 78.36

97 20250029031 UG/2025/028674SANTOSHI KUMARI NAGESHWAR MANDAL 2007-06-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 73.20 78.28

98 20250053627 UG/2025/051319SAMPY KUMARI MADAN YADAV 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 68.00 78.28

99 20250095246 UG/2025/088449ANJALI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR RANA 2008-05-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 71.00 78.28

100 20250121423 UG/2025/111283SAPNA KUMARI RAJESH DAS 2007-04-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 72.60 78.28

101 20250116138 UG/2025/106631SAPNA KUMARI RAJU MANDAL 2007-04-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 72.20 78.28

102 20250196371 UG/2025/167227SHANTI KUMARI MURMUSAHEBRAM MURMU 2005-04-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 71.00 78.28

103 20250200093 UG/2025/177598ANJU BESRA SAHEBRAM BESRA 2005-03-17 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 71.00 78.28

104 20250212444 UG/2025/188511SANTOSHI YADAV TULSI MAHTO 2006-05-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 74.40 78.28

105 20250263004 UG/2025/246645CHHOTI KUMARI YOGENDRA DAS 2003-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 70.80 78.28

106 20250026381 UG/2025/026224NITESH RAJ SRIKANT YADAV 2008-02-12 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 78.00 77.20 78

107 20250194621 UG/2025/170569RANJEET SOREN MUNNILAL SOREN 2006-09-07 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 78.00 76.20 78

108 20250185366 UG/2025/120336VICKY KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR THAKUR 2007-01-14 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 78.00 76.20 78

109 20250052145 UG/2025/049625ANIL KUMAR YADAV NANDLAL BHOGTA 2006-06-12 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.80 77.80 77.8

110 20250201940 UG/2025/179407SAHIL ANSARI JAMALUDDIN ANSARI 2006-08-07 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.80 77.80 77.8

111 20250057531 UG/2025/054323TOUSIF ANSARI MD MOIN ANSARI 2005-11-28 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.60 77.60 77.6

112 20250195015 UG/2025/173127PANKAJ KUMAR KAMESHWAR PARSAD YADAV 2007-04-12 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.60 77.60 77.6

113 20250223529 UG/2025/183244AMIT KUMAR YADAV NATHU PARSAD YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.60 77.60 77.6

114 20250020337 UG/2025/020570ANJALI KUMARI RAJU VERMA 2007-06-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 78.40 77.25

115 20250036744 UG/2025/035571SULEKHA KUMARI DILIP RANA 2007-03-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 68.20 77.25

116 20250052023 UG/2025/049414SUMAN KUMARI ROHIT RAJAK 2009-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 55.00 77.25

117 20250056032 UG/2025/053303RANI KUMARI SHANKAR RANA 2007-04-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 63.80 77.25

118 20250083990 UG/2025/078059SANIYA PARWEEN MEHTAB ALAM 2004-09-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 81.80 77.25

119 20250085325 UG/2025/079278LALI KUMARI LAXMI YADAV 2007-07-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 76.60 77.25

120 20250096406 UG/2025/088501ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ SINGH 2006-04-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 63.00 77.25

121 20250116355 UG/2025/106869PINKY KUMARI CHHOTELAL MANDAL 2007-04-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 70.80 77.25

122 20250208089 UG/2025/184562SAIBA PARWEEN MD SHABBIR 2007-03-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 75.80 77.25

123 20250215386 UG/2025/190906NANDNI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PASWAN 2006-12-24 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 59.00 77.25

124 20250263795 UG/2025/247270MUNNI KUMARI KISHOR TURI 2006-05-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 68.80 77.25

125 20250026116 UG/2025/025888AMIT KUMAR DINESH THAKUR 2008-02-11 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 77.00 74.80 77



126 20250124480 UG/2025/113973RITIK KUMAR RAJESH RAM 2007-04-06 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 77.00 70.40 77

127 20250264460 UG/2025/220452TUNTUN KUMAR MANDALBINOD KUMAR MANDAL 2008-07-06 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.40 76.40 76.4

128 20250023141 UG/2025/023233PRAMILA KUMARI NARAYAN SOREN 2005-01-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 70.00 76.22

129 20250043324 UG/2025/041713GYANI KUMARI BILTU RAY 2006-06-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 75.20 76.22

130 20250056369 UG/2025/053558ANJALI KUMARI ROHIT MANDAL 2008-11-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 69.60 76.22

131 20250058836 UG/2025/055724NILAM KUMARI PAWAN RAJAK 2007-06-09 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 71.20 76.22

132 20250086154 UG/2025/079882KAJAL JUMARI BABLU PRASAD VERMA 2006-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 66.20 76.22

133 20250108335 UG/2025/099870RADHIKA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 70.00 76.22

134 20250124314 UG/2025/113681PUNAM KUMARI UMESH KUMAR SAHU 2006-03-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 73.60 76.22

135 20250147531 UG/2025/134448SABA NAAZ MD ASRAF ANSARI 2007-03-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 65.80 76.22

136 20250170552 UG/2025/153540KANCHAN MURMU BHIM MURMU 2006-03-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 75.60 76.22

137 20250171742 UG/2025/154351RUPA KUMARI 2005-04-10 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 68.20 76.22

138 20250215198 UG/2025/190856BEAUTY KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR RAY 2008-02-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 73.60 76.22

139 20250228456 UG/2025/201880SWEETY KUMARI RAJENDRA PANDEY 2008-06-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 71.40 76.22

140 20250273857 UG/2025/255769MUSKAN KUMARI NARESH PANDIT 2007-08-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 75.60 76.22

141 20250028410 UG/2025/028066SACHIN DAS SATYANARAYAN DAS 2007-01-06 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 76.00 71.00 76

142 20250041884 UG/2025/040526SAKSHAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 2006-06-22 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 76.00 75.00 76

143 20250260888 UG/2025/245138AMAN KUMAR RAMESHWAR MANDAL 2007-08-17 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 76.00 71.80 76

144 20250015040 UG/2025/015512UTTAM KUMAR ARUN RAM 2006-12-21 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.80 75.80 75.8

145 20250284446 UG/2025/264751VIKRAM KUMAR MANDALHARISHCHANDRA MANDAL 2007-06-05 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.80 75.80 75.8

146 20250060523 UG/2025/057139BABLI KUMARI BHAGIRATH THAKUR 2007-04-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 72.40 75.19

147 20250098762 UG/2025/091480PRIYA KUMARI RAMKISHUN SAW 2006-07-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 68.20 75.19

148 20250107982 UG/2025/099438KALPANA BHARTI SUNIL KUMAR PASWAN 2006-12-14 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 65.00 75.19

149 20250118322 UG/2025/108304JYOTI KUMARI SUBAS GIRI 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 75.20 75.19

150 20250136098 UG/2025/124271SANIYA KUMARI MUNILAL SAW 2007-09-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 68.80 75.19

151 20250137697 UG/2025/126051FARHIN PARVIN MD SABIR 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 67.20 75.19

152 20250146355 UG/2025/133494RESHMA PARWEEN SAMSUDDIN ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 64.00 75.19

153 20250169078 UG/2025/152614SAJLI KUMARI SUJIT HAZAM 2006-04-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 74.00 75.19

154 20250195579 UG/2025/173839KUMARI RAKHI NARESH YADAV 2007-06-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 71.00 75.19

155 20250256003 UG/2025/241519JYOTI KUMARI REWAT DAS 2006-06-03 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 70.60 75.19

156 20250266156 UG/2025/248864KHUSHBU KUMARI BALMUKUND SINGH 2005-04-09 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 69.00 75.19

157 20250314421 UG/2025/294457MARY BASKEY CHUPU BASKEY 2005-10-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 76.40 75.19

158 20250181571 UG/2025/162482MISBAH ALI MD SABIR 2007-03-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.19 73.00 73.00 75.19

159 20250185410 UG/2025/165379FARHAT NAAZ MD MANSOOR ALAM 2006-07-10 BCII NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 2.19 73.00 73.00 75.19



160 20250026568 UG/2025/026391SUDESH KUMAR YADAVBINOD MAHTO 2006-05-10 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 78.40 75

161 20250094408 UG/2025/087608CHANDAN KUMAR MANDALBHAGWAT MANDAL 2007-05-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 85.00 75

162 20250173200 UG/2025/156070DINESH DAS DULARCHAND DAS 2005-01-01 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 71.20 75

163 20250265726 UG/2025/248812RAKESH TUDU DILIP TUDU 2003-03-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 63.00 75

164 20250312860 UG/2025/287994NITIN KUMAR RAJESHWAR MISTRY 2004-10-07 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 71.20 75

165 20250146103 UG/2025/133228SURAJ KUMAR PANDEYRAJKUMAR PANDEY 2006-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.60 74.60 74.6

166 20250106017 UG/2025/097757NISHU KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR 2008-04-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.17 72.40 72.40 74.57

167 20250135494 UG/2025/116783MITHUN KUMAR SINGH DASHRATH PRASAD SINGH 2006-10-05 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.40 74.40 74.4

168 20250238260 UG/2025/210742PRERANA KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD VERMA 2007-01-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.17 72.20 72.20 74.37

169 20250073983 UG/2025/068777LAKSHMI KUMARI PURAN PANDIT 2007-07-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 66.80 74.16

170 20250084221 UG/2025/078125PRITI KUMARI KRISHNANDAN RAM 2007-09-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 77.20 74.16

171 20250102196 UG/2025/094398POONAM KUMARI KISHOR MAHTO 2008-07-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 64.60 74.16

172 20250097762 UG/2025/089821GAYATRI KUMARI LATE BHERO YADAV 2006-03-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 74.60 74.16

173 20250149220 UG/2025/135781PAMMI KUMARI INDAR DAS 2006-08-19 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 65.00 74.16

174 20250155255 UG/2025/138162SANGITA MARANDI DHANESHWAR MARANDI 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 58.40 74.16

175 20250165970 UG/2025/150030PRIYA KUMARI BALMUKUND RAM 2007-12-25 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 65.20 74.16

176 20250186313 UG/2025/166396BHARTI KUMARI BARUN SINGH 2009-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 82.40 74.16

177 20250235802 UG/2025/208652SUDAMA KUMARI BAHADUR YADAV 2007-06-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 63.00 74.16

178 20250272322 UG/2025/254435UMA KUMARI BHIM SHARMA 2007-02-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 67.20 74.16

179 20250316351 UG/2025/296292LUKHI TUDU PAGAN TUDU 2009-01-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 66.80 74.16

180 20250041308 UG/2025/039972BINOD PANDIT SAHDEO PANDIT 2006-07-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 70.00 74

181 20250067941 UG/2025/063603SHAMBHU SAW TEKLAL SAW 2006-04-16 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 62.40 74

182 20250116516 UG/2025/106924KRISHNA KUMAR PANDITWAJIR PANDIT 2006-01-18 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 61.80 74

183 20250218897 UG/2025/193263MANISH KUMAR DAS SURESH DAS 2008-08-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 64.00 74

184 20250270066 UG/2025/252589SANTLAL TUDU NUNURAM TUDU 2007-04-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 61.00 74

185 20250318627 UG/2025/298497ABHISHEK KUMAR DASRAMDEV DAS 2003-12-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 65.00 74

186 20250135727 UG/2025/124277AMIT KUMAR SINGH NARESH PRASAD SINGH 2006-10-12 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.40 73.40 73.4

187 20250234527 UG/2025/207420KUMKUM KUMARI MEGHLAL MANDAL 2005-08-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.14 71.20 71.20 73.34

188 20250025487 UG/2025/025294PRIYA KUMARI VIJAY MOHLI 2006-01-29 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 72.40 73.13

189 20250054036 UG/2025/051575PRIYANKA KUMARI BASUDEV DAS 2006-09-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 76.20 73.13

190 20250060813 UG/2025/057546PUNAM KUMARI BAIJU MANDAL 2006-05-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 69.00 73.13

191 20250065612 UG/2025/061794AMRITA KUMARI TIRATH YADAV 2006-02-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 66.20 73.13

192 20250070890 UG/2025/065721SUJATA KUMARI DASHRATH DAS 2008-08-28 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 57.00 73.13

193 20250097943 UG/2025/090751ADITI CHANDRAVANSHIPRAMOD KUMAR RAM 2008-12-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 76.40 73.13



194 20250105217 UG/2025/096858SANJU KUMARI RAJU YADAV 2007-05-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 63.40 73.13

195 20250132255 UG/2025/121189AFSANA PARWEEN NIMUL ANSARI 2007-03-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 68.80 73.13

196 20250195102 UG/2025/173111PRAMILA SOREN GOVIND SOREN 2006-02-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 64.80 73.13

197 20250307689 UG/2025/287175JASMIN MURMU DHUNU MURMU 2006-03-27 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 71.00 73.13

198 20250055475 UG/2025/052992SACHIN PANDIT RAJENDRA PANDIT 2008-08-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 73.00 68.20 73

199 20250082325 UG/2025/076730RAVI KUMAR DHARMENDRA TURI 2005-06-21 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 73.00 76.00 73

200 20250073005 UG/2025/068325VIKASH PANDIT NARESH PANDIT 2007-10-10 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 73.00 77.40 73

201 20250215299 UG/2025/190998MD TOSIF SAJID MIYA 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 73.00 71.80 73

202 20250206393 UG/2025/183217MANWEL KISKU SUNDAR KISKU 2006-02-14 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.80 72.80 72.8

203 20250160251 UG/2025/145117CHHOTILAL YADAV 2006-07-20 BCII NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.20 72.20 72.2

204 20250052060 UG/2025/042123PRIYANKA KUMARI BAJRANGI DAS 2007-09-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 71.60 72.1

205 20250056426 UG/2025/053707ANURADHA KUMARI BANSHI MAHTO 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 75.40 72.1

206 20250122290 UG/2025/111905PUNAM KUMARI MAHENDRA MANDAL 2007-01-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 68.00 72.1

207 20250155670 UG/2025/136973MAMTA KUMARI RAJU VERMA 2007-12-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 68.60 72.1

208 20250221615 UG/2025/196066UJALA KUMARI MANTU VERMA 2007-04-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 73.00 72.1

209 20250248012 UG/2025/228597SONAMUNI MURMU RAMESH MANJHI 2006-02-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 69.20 72.1

210 20250266355 UG/2025/249149MUSKAN KUMARI NARESH DAS 2006-12-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 60.00 72.1

211 20250291956 UG/2025/271153SABINA PRAVEEN MD INAMUL HAQUE 2005-01-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 66.60 72.1

212 20250314017 UG/2025/292802PUJA KUMARI KARU DAS 2005-01-01 SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 58.60 72.1

213 20250010131 UG/2025/010986PAMMI KUMARI GHANSHYAM DAS 2006-08-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

214 20250083223 UG/2025/077343KANHAIYA KUMAR MAHENDRA PANDIT 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 64.20 72

215 20250118685 UG/2025/108783ARUN RAI ROHAN RAI 2005-05-25 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 62.60 72

216 20250124696 UG/2025/114122PRASHANT KUMAR GUPTABIRJU PRASAD GUPTA 2007-06-06 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 62.20 72

217 20250132020 UG/2025/120709RAMESH SINGH BAIJNATH SINGH 2006-07-03 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 60.20 72

218 20250192956 UG/2025/169031AMIT SOREN BISHU LAL SOREN 2006-05-30 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 61.80 72

219 20250195453 UG/2025/173773CHHOTU KUMAR MANDALRAJU MANDAL 2007-11-09 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 61.60 72

220 20250254863 UG/2025/238545SAHABUDDIN ANSARI MD SHAMIM ANSARI 2005-06-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 60.00 72

221 20250119894 UG/2025/109930ROUNAK KUMAR DINU PANDIT 2005-10-26 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72

222 20250214765 UG/2025/190542GANESH KUMAR MANOJ SAW 2006-10-26 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72

223 20250189298 UG/2025/168961PRITY KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 2007-06-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.08 69.40 69.40 71.48

224 20250021881 UG/2025/020002KUMKUM KUMARI RAJESH MOHLI 2005-02-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 53.00 71.07

225 20250051913 UG/2025/049471RUSHI KUMARI KEDAR YADAV 2006-08-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 67.60 71.07

226 20250059021 UG/2025/055904RIHA BRANWAL VINOD BRANWAL 2008-06-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 60.40 71.07

227 20250071263 UG/2025/066946SOMYA AMRIT ROUSHAN KUMAR SINHA 2006-10-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 66.60 71.07



228 20250079989 UG/2025/074641GUDIYA KUMARI GULAB PRASAD VERMA 2007-08-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 77.20 71.07

229 20250092918 UG/2025/086136LALITA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR PRASAD SHARMA2006-10-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 69.00 71.07

230 20250093027 UG/2025/086277SABITA KUMARI SUNDAR MISTRI 2006-05-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 69.80 71.07

231 20250090579 UG/2025/084039DOLLY KUMARI KALLU SAW 2008-02-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 64.60 71.07

232 20250116544 UG/2025/106738SUMAN KUMARI MAKALU MOHALI 2007-05-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 61.20 71.07

233 20250141479 UG/2025/129191SUSHMITA HEMBROM ANIL HEMBROM 2004-11-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 67.80 71.07

234 20250159742 UG/2025/144323MUSKAN KHATUN MUNIR ANSARI 2006-02-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 66.60 71.07

235 20250169142 UG/2025/152087VIDYA KUMARI PYAYAG RANA 2007-04-08 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 68.40 71.07

236 20250171462 UG/2025/152322PARMILA HEMBROM NUNULAL HEMBROM 2004-10-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 63.60 71.07

237 20250195180 UG/2025/173492NEHA KUMARI TAPESHWAR MAHTO 2005-05-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 66.10 71.07

238 20250203477 UG/2025/180450RINA KUAMRI CHETLAL MANDAL 2006-03-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 70.40 71.07

239 20250208531 UG/2025/184983PRITI KUMARI UMESH YADAV 2008-08-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 61.60 71.07

240 20250292632 UG/2025/271990SANJANA KUMARI BINOD PRASAD YADAV 2007-10-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 75.80 71.07

241 20250159760 UG/2025/143522AKSHAY SOREN CHANDO SOREN 2007-04-03 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 70.40 71

242 20250180858 UG/2025/162309CHANDAN MANDAL KHUBI MANDAL 2007-06-07 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 74.80 71

243 20250205943 UG/2025/182731ADIP KUMAR MADAN SAW 2006-08-16 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 60.80 71

244 20250215274 UG/2025/189552MD SHAHNAWAZ AHMADMD NIYAJ AHMAD 2008-08-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 68.10 71

245 20250220912 UG/2025/194545VISHNU KUMAR BABLU SHAH 2007-11-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 78.60 71

246 20250232851 UG/2025/204604SACHIN KUMAR DAS BASO DAS 2006-09-06 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 69.00 71

247 20250135408 UG/2025/124124NILESH KUMAR PRAKASH JHA 2009-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71

248 20250010162 UG/2025/011112AAKANSHA SUMAN BISHWAJEET SETH 2006-06-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.06 68.80 68.80 70.86

249 20250044063 UG/2025/042246INDRAJEET KUMAR RAYPAWAN KUMAR RAY 2008-06-30 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.80 70.80 70.8

250 20250206112 UG/2025/182947BABLU KISKU MANJHALU KISKU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.80 70.80 70.8

251 20250171154 UG/2025/154171ANJALI KUMARI BABAN PRASAD SINGH 2008-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 71.40 70.04

252 20250220117 UG/2025/188917RITIK KUMAR TIWARI NAYAN TIWARI 2006-09-30 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.40 70.40 70.4

253 20250051170 UG/2025/038463RAJA BABU RAJKISHOR BHOGTA 2008-12-31 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.40 70.40 70.4

254 20250058620 UG/2025/055566SONI KUMARI PAPPU RAY 2007-04-03 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 69.60 70.04

255 20250098446 UG/2025/091303MUSKAN KUMARI RAJESH RAWANI 2008-04-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 66.20 70.04

256 20250154350 UG/2025/140166RUPALI KUMARI YOGENDRA VERMA 2008-05-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.40 70.04

257 20250172341 UG/2025/155437SIMRAN KUMARI CHHOTELAL RAJAK 2007-08-20 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 64.80 70.04

258 20250040980 UG/2025/039641NISHA HEMBROM RAMESH HEMBROM 2007-03-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 64.40 70.04

259 20250174469 UG/2025/144312PRITY KUMARI PAPPU BARNWAL 2008-08-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 64.40 70.04

260 20250095978 UG/2025/088939NISHA KUMARI PARMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA2008-07-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 64.20 70.04

261 20250047567 UG/2025/045587GAUSAM KUMARI BAHADUR DAS 2006-10-04 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 62.60 70.04



262 20250099735 UG/2025/092330NAZIYA PARWEEN MD IDRISH ANSARI 2007-03-30 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 60.00 70.04

263 20250146970 UG/2025/133571PRIYANKA KUMARI ANIL DAS 2007-10-07 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 60.00 70.04

264 20250055245 UG/2025/051104ANISHA KUMARI TULO DAS 2008-04-11 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 60.00 70.04

265 20250066177 UG/2025/062293RENU KUMARI SANTOSH RANA 2007-07-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 58.60 70.04
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1 20250196197 UG/2025/174558SONY KISKU CHONDO KISKU 2005-03-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 75.40 70.04

2 20250274738 UG/2025/247200MANGO HANSDA RASKA HANSDA 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 64.80 70.04

3 20250313577 UG/2025/293558SARITA MARANDI BANE MARANDI 2007-09-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 61.80 70.04

4 20250196143 UG/2025/174466SONALI KISKU RAM KISKU 2008-03-13 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 61.20 70.04

5 20250263947 UG/2025/208943SABITA HEMBROM FILIMAN HEMBROM 2006-02-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 65.40 69.01

6 20250086548 UG/2025/080359FILIMON TUDU SAHDEV TUDU 2005-05-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 64.80 69

7 20250093608 UG/2025/086315SUSHIL HEMBRAM SUKHAN HEMBRAM 2005-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 73.80 68

8 20250060026 UG/2025/056715BABITA HANSDA HRILAL HANSDA 2004-07-10 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.97 65.80 65.80 67.77

9 20250285637 UG/2025/265950SACHIN HANSDA SITARAM HANSDA 2008-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 60.80 67

10 20250124796 UG/2025/114201GUDIYA KUMARI HEMBRAMMANODHAN HEMBRAM 2006-04-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 72.60 65.92

11 20250211648 UG/2025/187815MALTI CHAUDE CHUDKA CHAUDE 2007-08-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 64.00 65.92

12 20250169823 UG/2025/152861PRADEEP MURMU SONA RAM MURMU 2007-12-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 65.40 65

13 20250198289 UG/2025/175759MASILAL MURMU BADAKO MURMU 2007-09-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 63.60 65

14 20250315344 UG/2025/295311SAJONI HANSDA KATIYA MANJHI 2008-06-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 66.00 64.89

15 20250213379 UG/2025/189147AJIT MARANDI SONU LAL MARANDI 2006-08-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 69.20 64

16 20250157770 UG/2025/143074BASONI SOREN MAHESH SOREN 2006-01-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 61.60 63.86

17 20250195324 UG/2025/173698PUSPIKA BESRA PAULUS BESRA 2008-12-31 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 65.00 63.86

18 20250066546 UG/2025/062615SUBHASH MARANDI TALO MARANDI 2007-06-22 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 55.40 63

19 20250110644 UG/2025/101862ANISHA ROSHNI KISKU BUTULAL KISKU 2005-10-16 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 60.00 62.83

20 20250216636 UG/2025/192024ANJALI MURMU MIRULAL MURMU 2006-06-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 62.00 62.83

21 20250217267 UG/2025/192366GUDIYA HEMBROM KUBU HEMBROM 2008-08-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 57.80 62.83

22 20250139002 UG/2025/126620ANITA MURMU RASILAL MURMU 2007-12-12 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.82 60.80 60.80 62.62

23 20250155144 UG/2025/140850MANOJ TUDU GANESH TUDU 2007-12-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.40 62.40 62.4

24 20250041678 UG/2025/040133GOVIND SOREN NUNURAM SOREN 2004-04-09 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 60.60 62

25 20250217296 UG/2025/192515SUKHDEV SOREN SOKHA SOREN 2006-05-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 67.20 62

26 20250268209 UG/2025/245369RANJEET BESRA SONULAL BESRA 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 58.00 62

ST Seat- (172), Selected ST candidate (123), remaining 49 seat transfer to SC candidate



27 20250274651 UG/2025/254907MUNI SOREN JADU SOREN 2006-06-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 63.20 61.8

28 20250266807 UG/2025/249783PHULDEV MURMU DULU MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 55.00 61

29 20250155198 UG/2025/140637FULMUNI KUMARI JAYDEO MURMU 2006-02-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 65.00 60.77

30 20250212245 UG/2025/188363SANDEEP TUDU SITARAM TUDU 2007-12-25 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 65.00 60

31 20250278020 UG/2025/259383MOTILAL HANSDA GANGO HANSDA 2005-01-22 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 60.20 60

32 20250095415 UG/2025/088522KHUSHBU MARANDI DHUNU MARANDI 2003-03-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 55.00 59.74

33 20250108292 UG/2025/099809SANGITA KUMARI CHUNU HEMBROM 2005-06-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 49.80 58.71

34 20250197018 UG/2025/175383SITAMUNI MURMU MUNNULAL MURMU 2007-05-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 60.00 58.71

35 20250209262 UG/2025/185506SANTOSH BASKEY AMRIT BASKEY 2008-10-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 60.00 58

36 20250269362 UG/2025/251819BACCHU MARANDI RAMU MARANDI 2006-03-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 51.20 58

37 20250274508 UG/2025/253815AMIT HANSDA NUNVA HANSDA 2007-10-27 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 60.00 58

38 20250052277 UG/2025/049922MUNITA KUMARI DEVILAL MURMU 2008-02-28 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 65.40 57.68

39 20250197942 UG/2025/175904MAMTA MURMU MUNNULAL MURMU 2007-05-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 56.40 57.68

40 20250216002 UG/2025/191335AARTI MURMU SHIVLAL MURMU 2004-04-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 57.20 57.68

41 20250285291 UG/2025/265420PRIYANKA HANSDA RAMLAL HANSDA 2007-11-29 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 62.60 57.68

42 20250266675 UG/2025/249864PRADEEP MURMU JISU MURMU 2005-03-14 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.40 57.40 57.4

43 20250214839 UG/2025/190723ARYAN MURMU JITAN MURMU 2007-02-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 51.80 57

44 20250261041 UG/2025/220461GOVIND BESRA BASIYA BESRA 2006-10-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 57.20 57

45 20250304269 UG/2025/283635SULENDAR HANSDA KOUSHAL HANSDA 2006-04-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 60.40 57

46 20250156801 UG/2025/137148RUPANTI MURMU DOOGU MURMU 2001-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 62.80 56.65

47 20250310546 UG/2025/290244ANITA HEMBROM ATWARI HEMBROM 2003-07-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 52.20 56.65

48 20250315577 UG/2025/295300PHULMUNI TUDU MOTILAL TUDU 2008-06-29 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 57.00 56.65

49 20250270700 UG/2025/253174SANTOSH MURMU BINOD MURMU 2006-04-26 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 56.40 56.40 56.4

50 20250153279 UG/2025/139466RAJU MURMU MANJU MURMU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 49.60 56

51 20250205034 UG/2025/181963SANTOSH TUDU MANJHALA TUDU 2007-06-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 54.80 56

52 20250172765 UG/2025/155802MUKESH SOREN HEMESHWAR SOREN 2005-03-11 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 56.00 56.00 56

53 20250207585 UG/2025/183825SUNITA HEMBROM MOHAN HEMBROM 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 57.02 55.62

54 20250216443 UG/2025/191725MAMTA TUDU SAMEL TUDU 2006-04-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 60.80 55.62

55 20250172083 UG/2025/154900PRAVEEN SOREN VISHU SOREN 2006-09-03 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 52.60 55

56 20250079879 UG/2025/074310RUPANI HEMBRAM BAIJNATH HEMBRAM 2004-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 55.60 54.59

57 20250201012 UG/2025/178424KUSHUM BASKE MAHADEV BASKE 2008-03-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 49.00 54.59

58 20250217948 UG/2025/191802MERI BESRA JUNES BESRA 2007-02-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 53.80 54.59

59 20250274912 UG/2025/246205KUSMI KISKU NANKU KISKU 2009-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 59.00 54.59

60 20250275371 UG/2025/256863SANGITA HEMBROM RAMLAL HEMBROM 2006-03-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 55.60 54.59



61 20250317917 UG/2025/297557SUBUDA BESRA DEVISHWAR BESRA 2008-05-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 60.00 54.59

62 20250209903 UG/2025/185703RAJU SOREN KALESHWAR SOREN 2005-07-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 55.00 54

63 20250212031 UG/2025/187997BABUJAN SOREN KOLESHWAR SOREN 2003-04-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 47.80 54

64 20250285386 UG/2025/265576UMESH HANSDA MIRULAL HANSDA 2008-09-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 54.80 54

65 20250087654 UG/2025/081428ROHIT BESRA VIMAL BESRA 2004-11-23 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 54.00 54.00 54

66 20250217212 UG/2025/192469BABITA TUDU SRILAL TUDU 2007-06-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 55.20 53.56

67 20250226088 UG/2025/199861SUHITA HEMBROM BABUA HEMBROM 2007-09-16 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 53.20 53.56

68 20250265292 UG/2025/248296SIMOTI HANSDA CHANDAN HANSDA 2005-04-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 57.00 53.56

69 20250269056 UG/2025/251524MUNITA KISKU RAMDEO KISKU 2004-07-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 57.00 53.56

70 20250119517 UG/2025/109529LINKAN BESRA NICHOLAS BESRA 2004-08-28 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 54.60 53

71 20250266353 UG/2025/249404KARAMCHAND KISKU RAMAN KISKU 2008-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 56.80 53

72 20250276178 UG/2025/257766RANJIT HANSDA SANJHJALA HANSDA 2007-09-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 56.60 53

73 20250198688 UG/2025/176723JITENDRA MARANDI NAYAKI MARANDI 2006-01-07 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 52.60 52.60 52.6

74 20250270001 UG/2025/251606ANITA SOREN SUKRA SOREN 2005-03-31 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 56.00 52.53

75 20250106928 UG/2025/086345BAHAMUNI HEMBROM SANJAY HEMBROM 2002-12-12 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.52 50.80 50.80 52.32

76 20250146205 UG/2025/133323RAJENDRA HANSDA VINESHWAR HANSDA 2006-06-17 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 52.40 52

77 20250145425 UG/2025/132557SARITA KUMARI PATIYA TUDU 2007-01-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 50.60 51.5

78 20250137084 UG/2025/125544MERI ROSE SOREN KAMDEV SOREN 2004-04-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 60.20 50.47

79 20250196482 UG/2025/174953LALITA KISKU SONALAL KISKU 2008-06-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 49.20 50.47

80 20250277549 UG/2025/258944SABITA MURMU BUDHAN MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 56.80 50.47

81 20250317333 UG/2025/297290SANYASI KUMARI JITAN SOREN 2006-06-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 54.60 50.47

82 20250196059 UG/2025/173269JUGESH MARANDI SUNIL MARANDI 2005-06-04 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 50.20 50.20 50.2

83 20250083306 UG/2025/076653PINKI KUMARI TUDU FULCHAND TUDU 2003-06-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 46.40 49.44

84 20250108639 UG/2025/100105PRIYANKA TUDU TALO TUDU 2004-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 46.40 49.44

85 20250211579 UG/2025/187515KUNTI TUDU MIRULAL TUDU 2005-12-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 45.00 49.44

86 20250211905 UG/2025/188090MUKESH SOREN MUNSI SOREN 2008-04-16 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 62.60 49

87 20250098402 UG/2025/091290SHILA MUMRU KISTU MURMU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 54.80 48.41

88 20250100114 UG/2025/092601NEHA KISKU JUAL EMANUYEL KISKU 2008-06-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 53.40 48.41

89 20250209495 UG/2025/185684SAHIL KUMAR MIRULAL HEMBRUM 2008-02-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 65.20 48

90 20250211199 UG/2025/187406SAHIL KUMAR MIRULAL HEMBRUM 2008-02-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 57.40 48

91 20250274109 UG/2025/256094ROVEL MURMU MANJU MURMU 2005-10-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 54.20 48

92 20250184595 UG/2025/165293AJIT MARANDI NABO MARANDI 2007-10-02 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.00 48.00 48

93 20250106623 UG/2025/098019SAWAN KUMAR SORENJITLAL SOREN 2005-02-05 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 47.80 47.80 47.8

94 20250028665 UG/2025/028300SUNITA HANSDA SAM HANSDA 2004-02-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 43.60 47.38



95 20250144958 UG/2025/132179ASHISH BESRA PAULUS BESRA 2003-05-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 51.20 47

96 20250211500 UG/2025/187633MUKESH HEMBROM BIRALAL HEMBROM 2000-08-07 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 49.20 47

97 20250254359 UG/2025/240869PREMCHAND MARANDINOVEL MARANDI 2006-12-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 47.20 47

98 20250259463 UG/2025/244344RAVINDRA KISKU MIRULAL KISKU 2002-11-28 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 46.60 46.60 46.6

99 20250099120 UG/2025/091822NISHA SOREN SHIBU SOREN 2006-01-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 57.00 46.35

100 20250218995 UG/2025/193916MANISHA HANSDA SUNIL HANSDA 2006-03-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 56.40 46.35

101 20250253243 UG/2025/231124SHILA KISKU MOSO KISKU 2007-02-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 47.60 46.35

102 20250252451 UG/2025/235835SONOTI MARANDI ASHOK MARANDI 2004-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 54.80 46.35

103 20250268239 UG/2025/250672AMISHA MARANDI MANOJ KUMAR MARANDI 2007-08-30 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 56.00 46.35

104 20250277356 UG/2025/258294MEENA TUDU CHHUTULAL TUDU 2007-01-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 52.00 46.35

105 20250318351 UG/2025/298278SURMILA BESRA LAKHIRAM BESRA 2007-06-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 50.00 46.35

106 20250008208 UG/2025/009306LALITA SOREN KHADE SOREN 2001-02-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 47.40 46.35

107 20250199202 UG/2025/177201AMAN HANSDA BALDEV HANSDA 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 53.20 46

108 20250206251 UG/2025/183008PREM CHAND HANSDA PRADHAN HANSDA 2007-09-24 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 48.80 46

109 20250266890 UG/2025/211440ANITA HEMBROM SHYAMLAL HEMBROM 2006-08-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.32 44.00 48.60 45.32

110 20250099912 UG/2025/092309SANTU MURMU LAKHAN MUMRU 2004-07-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 51.00 45

111 20250202369 UG/2025/179417MUKESH TUDU MANNU TUDU 2007-06-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 53.00 45

112 20250211808 UG/2025/188000DINESH BESRA CHUDKA BESRA 2003-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 43.00 46.20 43

113 20250200348 UG/2025/178142PRAMILA MARANDI MOHAN MARANDI 2003-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.23 41.00 50.60 42.23

114 20250187271 UG/2025/167256SAVITA KUMARI ARJUN HANSDA 2006-01-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.23 41.00 47.60 42.23

115 20250189942 UG/2025/168969MAHENDRA MURMU SHIVLAL MURMU 2007-03-03 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 42.00 50.60 42

116 20250212812 UG/2025/188814SUJIT MARANDI MAHALAL MARANDI 2005-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 42.00 53.00 42

117 20250163454 UG/2025/147795PRITI TUDU MOHAN TUDU 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.20 40.00 45.20 41.2

118 20250278323 UG/2025/259382MUKESH KOLH BIJAY KOLH 2008-03-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 41.00 50.40 41

119 20250067413 UG/2025/063100DILIP MARANDI CHARAN MARANDI 2007-06-23 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 1.56 39.00 60.00 40.56

120 20250284706 UG/2025/265094VINITA BASKEY MIRULAL BASKEY 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.11 37.00 45.00 38.11

121 20250205244 UG/2025/181978PHULMUNI HEMBRAM RAMAN HEMBRAM 2005-01-13 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.08 36.00 42.20 37.08

122 20250211562 UG/2025/187719PIYUSH MARANDI LALJIT MARANDI 2007-08-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 36.00 46.80 36

123 20250307209 UG/2025/281607UMESH HEMBRAM BIRJU HEMBRAM 2007-08-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 35.00 47.40 35

124 20250218292 UG/2025/193237JYOTI KUMARI ANGREJ HAZRA 2005-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 67.00 70.04

125 20250124604 UG/2025/113806CHHOTI KUMARI MONAJ DAS 2007-10-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 63.60 69.01

126 20250317167 UG/2025/297057BEAUTI BHARTI RAJU RAVIDAS 2008-02-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 71.00 69.01

127 20250107141 UG/2025/097343VIKASH KUMAR RAJAK ARJUN RAJAK 2006-07-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 73.00 69

128 20250142420 UG/2025/129787SAGAR  KUMAR SANTOSH DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 67.20 68



129 20250028276 UG/2025/027860TUMPA KUMARI PRAMESHWAR DAS 2008-04-19 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 68.00 67.98

130 20250186269 UG/2025/166647NAMITA KUMARI RAMU RAVIDAS 2005-12-08 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 56.80 67.98

131 20250047278 UG/2025/045249GYANI KUMARI BAHADUR DAS 2006-10-04 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 63.00 66.95

132 20250097125 UG/2025/089883MANISHA KUMARI SURESH RAVIDAS 2008-07-08 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

133 20250231344 UG/2025/204519SUSHMA KUMARI 2006-12-25 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.20 66.95

134 20250141064 UG/2025/128772RANJAN DAS RAJDEW DAS 2005-06-22 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.20 66.20 66.2

135 20250144766 UG/2025/118577RAVI KUMAR DAS MANOJ DAS 2006-06-15 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 58.40 66

136 20250169526 UG/2025/148804RAHUL KUMAR PRADIP TURI 2005-02-10 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 58.20 66

137 20250195921 UG/2025/174048TULSI KUMAR HAZRA NARESH HAZRA 2007-09-08 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 66.80 66

138 20250203053 UG/2025/180370RAVI RAJAK MADAN RAJAK 2007-04-04 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 58.60 66

139 20250263663 UG/2025/236857VISHAL KUMAR GOVIND TURI 2008-09-29 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 61.00 66

140 20250052699 UG/2025/050238NIHARIKA KUMARI SUJIT KUMAR PASWAN 2006-01-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 63.40 65.92

141 20250166011 UG/2025/150184CHANDNI KUMARI DASHRATH DAS 2008-10-17 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 68.80 65.92

142 20250061887 UG/2025/058438RAHUL MAHTHA UMESH MAHTHA 2005-04-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.80 65.80 65.8

143 20250222977 UG/2025/197085BIKASH KUMAR JITENDRA DAS 2005-05-20 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 62.60 65

144 20250102807 UG/2025/095029ESHMA KUMARI NARAYAN RAVIDAS 2007-05-03 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.20 64.89

145 20250139533 UG/2025/120861VIKASH DAS ARJUN DAS 2007-04-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 63.40 64

146 20250202584 UG/2025/179939SURAJ KUMAR DAS MOHAN DAS 2007-12-17 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 62.00 64

147 20250263046 UG/2025/246667SANU KUMARI YOGENDRA DAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 71.80 64

148 20250113311 UG/2025/104270PAYAL KUMARI KISHOR DAS 2008-01-19 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 63.20 63.86

149 20250137900 UG/2025/126139ANISHA DAS MANOHAR DAS 2008-09-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 63.60 63.86

150 20250263336 UG/2025/246811SANJANA KUMARI CHANDRA KISHOR DAS 2003-12-14 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 58.60 63.86

151 20250313084 UG/2025/292944AJIT RAJAK RAMVRICHH RAJAK 2006-09-22 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

152 20250073666 UG/2025/068915CHANDAN KUMAR ROHIT PASI 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.20 63.20 63.2

153 20250108448 UG/2025/099913MUSKAN KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR DAS 2007-07-31 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 70.20 62.83

154 20250139070 UG/2025/120244KALYANI KUMARI DHANESHWAR DAS 2005-09-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 55.40 62.83

155 20250210729 UG/2025/186743SANDIP KUMAR BAIJNATH CHOUDHERY 2008-03-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 69.80 62

156 20250204223 UG/2025/181489PAPPU KUMAR RAVI DASSUKHDEV DAS 2007-04-05 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.00 62.00 62

157 20250128030 UG/2025/117096ROHIT KUMAR DAS UMACHARAN DAS 2007-01-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 57.00 61

158 20250194156 UG/2025/172481RAHUL RAJAK BAHADUR RAJAK 2007-02-21 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 58.20 61

159 20250207757 UG/2025/172296SUNIL KUMAR DAS NUNULAL DAS 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 64.00 61

160 20250106213 UG/2025/097475KAJAL KUMARI 2005-08-12 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 61.20 60.77

161 20250078556 UG/2025/073039SURAJ KUMAR DAS RAMESHWAR DAS 2007-04-18 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

162 20250317054 UG/2025/296947SONU KUMAR DAS ASHOK DAS 2007-04-05 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 59.40 59.40 59.4



163 20250128356 UG/2025/117338SHALU KUMARI BABLU KUMAR RAJAK 2006-02-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 52.40 58.71

164 20250140570 UG/2025/128389SAVITRI KUMARI DHANESHWAR DAS 2005-09-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 54.40 58.71

165 20250149847 UG/2025/136424MANISHA KUMARI MOHAN DAS 2008-10-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 56.40 58.71

166 20250230979 UG/2025/204092MUSKAN KUMARI 2007-03-14 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 62.80 58.71

167 20250153023 UG/2025/139074PRITI KUMARI BALESHWAR DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.70 56.80 56.80 58.5

168 20250139644 UG/2025/127591RANI KUMARI NAGESHWAR RAVI DAS 2008-12-09 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 63.60 57.68

169 20250152838 UG/2025/139031PAYAL KUMARI DAHRU DAS 2007-04-07 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 65.60 57.68

170 20250247504 UG/2025/228269RAKHI KUMARI LAXMAN RAJAK 2004-03-20 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 60.40 57.68

171 20250049750 UG/2025/030948NARAYAN KUMAR DAS SURENDRA RABI DAS 2007-09-24 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 61.20 57

172 20250149836 UG/2025/136662JITENDRA KUMAR POKHAN DAS 2005-11-16 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 60.00 57
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1 20250200820 UG/2025/177952KUSH RABIDAS RAJU RABIDAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 56.40 56.65

2 20250217364 UG/2025/190155SITA KUMARI DHANESHWAR DAS 2006-06-20 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 57.40 56.65

3 20250059273 UG/2025/055988MICHAEL DAS SURESH DAS 2007-06-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 58.00 56

4 20250103960 UG/2025/095981SURAJ KUMAR MANTU RAJAK 2006-04-25 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 52.40 56

5 20250152062 UG/2025/137792SUMIT DAS BALESHWAR DAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 55.40 56

6 20250169345 UG/2025/152855MANOJ KUMAR DAS LATO DAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 49.60 56

7 20250112568 UG/2025/103627RANU KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 2006-08-22 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 52.40 55.62

8 20250200630 UG/2025/178351SARITA KUMARI LAKHO DAS 2007-04-20 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 57.80 55.62

9 20250062015 UG/2025/058193RAJIV KUMAR RAMPRASAD DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 67.20 55

10 20250201635 UG/2025/179141PANKAJ KUMAR DAS BALESHWAR DAS 2007-06-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 56.60 55

11 20250085474 UG/2025/079263NIRMALA KUMARI SHANKAR PASWAN 2010-04-26 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 50.20 54.59

12 20250099915 UG/2025/092451LAXMI KUMARI SITARAM DAS 2007-02-02 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 62.00 54.59

13 20250140746 UG/2025/128640SALONI KUMARI SUDAMA DOM 2007-10-16 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 58.00 54.59

14 20250200817 UG/2025/177632ANISHA KUMARI RAGHU DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 53.40 54.59

15 20250104864 UG/2025/096740ARBIND KUMAR DAS ROHIT DAS 2007-05-07 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 53.20 54

16 20250161877 UG/2025/146594SUMIT KUMAR TURI JOGAN TURI 2007-08-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 61.20 54

17 20250248099 UG/2025/222634ASHISH KUMAR DAS BRIHASPATI DAS 2007-10-21 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 66.80 54

18 20250193775 UG/2025/172136ANSHU KUMARI KANHAIYA KUMAR RAJAK 2008-07-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 52.40 53.56

19 20250224304 UG/2025/198394VISHAL RAJAK RAJU RAJAK 2003-02-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 55.80 53

SC Seat- (66), Selected SC candidate (58) remaining (08) Seat transfer to BC-I Candidate



20 20250178235 UG/2025/160357ASHA KUMARI BABLU RAJAK 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 57.20 52.53

21 20250171461 UG/2025/154718NEHA KUMARI RAJU DAS 2005-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 58.20 52.53

22 20250121622 UG/2025/111275VISHAL KUMAR DAS CHANDU DAS 2006-01-17 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 54.20 52

23 20250215319 UG/2025/190747ANAND KUMAR RAJU TURI 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 54.40 52

24 20250200360 UG/2025/177969MADHURI KUMARI KARTIK DAS 2006-04-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 56.60 51.5

25 20250179874 UG/2025/161758SAGAR KUMAR RAJKUMAR DAS 2007-04-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 55.60 51

26 20250180538 UG/2025/161725RAJAN KUMAR DAS MURLI DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 49.20 51

27 20250205040 UG/2025/181659KARAN RAJAK PAPPU RAJAK 2003-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 50.80 50.80 50.8

28 20250057346 UG/2025/054355SANJU KUMARI ASHOK DAS 2006-01-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 55.40 50.47

29 20250069848 UG/2025/065745SURAJ KUMAR RAM LAKHAN DAS 2006-02-20 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 46.80 50

30 20250195249 UG/2025/173575AJAY DAS SUKHDEO DAS 2007-07-10 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 46.60 50

31 20250216705 UG/2025/190947UMESH KUMAR DAS KISHAN DAS 2005-09-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 60.00 50

32 20250169743 UG/2025/006421PAWAN KUMAR SANNU PANDIT 2007-08-18 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.80 49.80 49.8

33 20250201350 UG/2025/178935KHUSHI KUMARI SHANKAR DAS 2006-07-03 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 54.00 49.44

34 20250281453 UG/2025/262313LAXMI KUMARI MEGHLAL DAS 2006-06-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 57.00 49.44

35 20250026923 UG/2025/026791KESHAV KUMAR DAS SANJAY DAS 2007-07-25 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 54.20 49

36 20250067251 UG/2025/062782MANTOSH KUMAR RAJU PASWAN 2006-04-08 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 49.00 49

37 20250194065 UG/2025/172380GOVIND KUMAR LILO PASWAN 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 53.40 49

38 20250299855 UG/2025/279238NIRAJ KUMAR KULDEEP HAZRA 2007-03-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 56.00 49

39 20250312965 UG/2025/292850KUNDAN KUMAR DAS KHEMAN DAS 2007-06-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 50.00 49

40 20250039727 UG/2025/038484KAMLESH RAVIDAS RAMPRASAD RAVIDAS 2004-06-15 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.40 48.40 48.4

41 20250255492 UG/2025/220700SURAJ RAJAK LOKNATH RAJAK 2005-04-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 53.40 47

42 20250235699 UG/2025/208053VIVEK KUMAR KEDAR DAS 2004-06-03 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 46.60 46.60 46.6

43 20250259338 UG/2025/243703CHAMPA KUMARI DINESHWAR DAS 2005-05-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 54.80 46.35

44 20250016495 UG/2025/016875RAVI KUMAR DAS MANOJ DAS 2006-10-18 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 54.20 46

45 20250099759 UG/2025/092252RAHUL KUMAR DAS DILIP DAS 2006-03-09 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 52.40 46

46 20250136454 UG/2025/124899PRATHAM PASWAN PRADEEP PASWAN 2006-05-17 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 51.40 46

47 20250265373 UG/2025/248400SANJAY KUMAR DAS MAHESHWAR DAS 2005-12-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 43.80 46

48 20250218390 UG/2025/193118BINOD KUMAR SHARMASUKHDEV THAKUR 2007-02-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 54.20 45

49 20250246826 UG/2025/227808MUKESH DAS SUKAR DAS 2008-04-12 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 44.00 60.00 44

50 20250098277 UG/2025/091060PRIYANKA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR DAS 2008-09-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.26 42.00 51.00 43.26

51 20250317465 UG/2025/297378ANJALI KUMARI MAHENDRA DAS 2008-10-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.26 42.00 58.20 43.26

52 20250242068 UG/2025/213694DINESH KUMAR TRIBHUVAN DAS 2008-11-05 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 41.00 52.40 41

53 20250202460 UG/2025/179864KHUSHBU KUMARI BHAWANI DAS 2005-03-08 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.14 38.00 50.60 39.14



54 20250219453 UG/2025/194033RITIKA KUMARI RAJU RAJAK 2008-11-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.14 38.00 52.00 39.14

55 20250220443 UG/2025/194716SUGIYA KUMARI YUGAL RAJAK 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.14 38.00 45.00 39.14

56 20250206132 UG/2025/182813SUMIT KUMAR PAPPU HADI 2004-06-06 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 38.00 45.00 38

57 20250260988 UG/2025/245297SOHAN KUMAR MAHAVIR DAS 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 38.00 47.40 38

58 20250224622 UG/2025/198137KAJAL KUMARI HARIHAR RAJAK 2008-03-23 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.08 36.00 53.20 37.08

59 20250084571 UG/2025/078591PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MANDALPRAKASH MANDAL 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 63.20 70

60 20250115944 UG/2025/106518MEHTAB ANSARI IMTIYAJ ANSARI 2004-04-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 63.40 70

61 20250168762 UG/2025/151920MD RAAZ ANSARI MD KALIM ANSARI 2002-08-10 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 58.60 70

62 20250214902 UG/2025/190672DINESH KUMAR MANOJ SAW 2008-05-24 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.80 69.80 69.8

63 20250218750 UG/2025/193753MUSHARRAT PARWEENMD FAYAJ 2008-01-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.03 67.60 67.60 69.63

64 20250026253 UG/2025/026106PUSHPA KUMARI SANTOSH SHARMA 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 65.40 69.01

65 20250085447 UG/2025/079243DIVYA KUMARI TUSO PRASAD TANTI 2008-07-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 68.00 69.01

66 20250138133 UG/2025/123422SANJU KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT 2007-02-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 71.80 69.01
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1 20250204989 UG/2025/181918SUDAMA KUMAR ALAKHDEV KUMAR 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 78.60 69

2 20250217135 UG/2025/192244ROHIT KUMAR PAPPU RAM 2007-03-24 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 69.00 69.00 69

3 20250217649 UG/2025/192706ABHAY KUMAR GAURAV SAHA 2006-06-27 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 69.00 69.00 69

4 20250225911 UG/2025/199730MD KAIF ANSARI MD MUMTAJ ANSARI 2006-07-04 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.80 68.80 68.8

5 20250136399 UG/2025/124909PRAVIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMAVIJAY VISHWAKARMA 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.20 68.20 68.2

6 20250042293 UG/2025/041106ANSHRAJ KUMAR INDRADEV MANDAL 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 63.40 68

7 20250043416 UG/2025/041937AMAN ANSARI PARVEJ ANSARI 2006-12-23 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 72.00 68

8 20250042175 UG/2025/040810PRIYANKA KUMARI KISHUN PANDIT 2007-07-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 72.60 67.98

9 20250178184 UG/2025/160199URMILA KUMARI PRASADI THAKUR 2007-04-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 57.40 67.98

10 20250214849 UG/2025/190515ANJALI KUMARI BINOD SHARMA 2006-03-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 60.00 67.98

11 20250064428 UG/2025/060547RIYA KUMARI RAVINDRA KUMAR 2007-08-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.96 65.20 65.20 67.16

12 20250042285 UG/2025/037837MD NADEEM MD SABIR 2005-01-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 64.00 67

13 20250207626 UG/2025/184016MD SOHAIL ANSARI MD SABBIR 2006-10-11 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 68.20 67

14 20250228419 UG/2025/202104MD RIZWAN MD MUSLIM ANSARI 2005-09-14 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 71.80 67

15 20250208693 UG/2025/184715PRAVEEN MANDAL GHANSHYAM MANDAL 2007-09-09 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.00 67.00 67

16 20250036494 UG/2025/035455PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ RANA 2007-07-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 63.80 66.95

BC-I, Seat- (53), Selected BC-I candidate



17 20250108049 UG/2025/099450SHANTI KUMARI BABLU RANA 2007-03-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 66.40 66.95

18 20250130091 UG/2025/118872SONIYA KUMARI DASHRATH PANDIT 2008-10-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.20 66.95

19 20250202246 UG/2025/179642LAXMI KUMARI LAHSAN SINGH 2006-12-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 60.40 66.95

20 20250209941 UG/2025/186173CHULBULI KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT 2009-01-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 69.20 66.95

21 20250225550 UG/2025/199567MUSKAN KHATUN ISLAM ANSARI 2007-08-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 62.60 66.95

22 20250207506 UG/2025/142953AAYUSH KUMAR SAW AJAY SAW 2007-07-23 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.60 66.60 66.6

23 20250284276 UG/2025/264814AJAY KUMAR MANDAL SITARAM MANDAL 2008-04-20 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.60 66.60 66.6

24 20250118459 UG/2025/108248DEV KUMAR MALI RAJKISHOR MALI 2008-10-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 70.40 66

25 20250204114 UG/2025/168086RAJVEER RAWANI PRAKASH PRASAD 2006-01-11 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 63.00 66

26 20250238062 UG/2025/210601UPENDAR KUMAR SAWSITARAM SAW 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 66.40 66

27 20250167280 UG/2025/150232MD SAMIR MD SARJAN 2005-05-25 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 66.00 66.00 66

28 20250036784 UG/2025/035744NANDANI KUMARI KISHOR RAM 2007-09-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 60.00 65.92

29 20250070731 UG/2025/066102RULAM KUMARI SHANKAR MARIK 2005-06-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 64.20 65.92

30 20250108992 UG/2025/100376CHANDNI KHATOON MD MUSTAKIM ANSARI 2007-03-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 58.20 65.92

31 20250112387 UG/2025/103444PRIYANKA KUMARI BHARAT YADAV 2005-08-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 66.60 65.92

32 20250054378 UG/2025/051673TUSHAR KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 2006-02-19 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 61.00 65

33 20250132348 UG/2025/121110SAURAV KUMAR PANDITGURUDYAL PANDIT 2007-10-30 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 62.20 65

34 20250158005 UG/2025/143188MANTU MANDAL RAJU MANDAL 2006-07-17 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 64.40 65

35 20250057757 UG/2025/054778PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ PANDIT 2007-10-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 64.00 64.89

36 20250065904 UG/2025/062042SAKINA PRAVEEN MD SABBU 2008-09-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 73.40 64.89

37 20250197455 UG/2025/175783GAYATRI KUMARI RAMESHWAR MANDAL 2006-06-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 61.60 64.89

38 20250208612 UG/2025/185045TAHRIM PARVEEN MD KALIM 2007-01-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 61.20 64.89

39 20250266510 UG/2025/025567ANNU KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR 2008-01-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 73.40 64.89

40 20250127717 UG/2025/116874SRISTI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR MANDAL 2007-11-09 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

41 20250141047 UG/2025/128469RUPA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR RAM 2007-06-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

42 20250262043 UG/2025/245971MEHJABI PARWEEN MD AYUB ANSARI 2004-12-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

43 20250025823 UG/2025/025734KRISHNA KUMAR SHARMAGORI SHANKAR RANA 2005-07-18 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.80 64.80 64.8

44 20250177315 UG/2025/139663AKASH KUMAR NAVIN THAKUR 2006-06-26 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.60 64.60 64.6

45 20250221258 UG/2025/195689BADAL KUMAR CHHOTAN SAW 2007-02-22 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.60 64.60 64.6

46 20250037312 UG/2025/036049SONU KUMAR RANA DILIP KUMAR RANA 2005-12-21 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 71.20 64

47 20250042891 UG/2025/041372MD AFTAB MD KAMRUL 2006-03-26 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 68.00 64

48 20250043393 UG/2025/041932VIVEK MANDAL DUGAN MANDAL 2006-12-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 60.60 64

49 20250082694 UG/2025/077059AJEET PANDIT KAILASH PANDIT 2006-10-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 67.00 64

50 20250093359 UG/2025/081547KABLU YADAV DHNOKHI YADAV 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 60.00 64



51 20250200798 UG/2025/178441ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMAKHUBLAL SHARMA 2007-05-23 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 57.40 64

52 20250256247 UG/2025/241592BISHWAS KUMAR MOHAN MANDAL 2007-01-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 60.80 64

53 20250276042 UG/2025/257504IBRAR ALAM NOUSHAD ALAM 2006-03-22 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 72.60 64
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1 20250089219 UG/2025/082971ASHISH KUMAR VERMAPRADEEP PRASAD VERMA 2008-07-05 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 58.40 70

2 20250073268 UG/2025/064523MANTHAN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 2006-10-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.20 69.20 69.2

3 20250046334 UG/2025/041291MUSKAN KUMARI MADHUSUDAN RAM 2007-08-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 77.80 69.01

4 20250056420 UG/2025/053634RAKHI KUMARI PRAYAG RANA 2006-11-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 54.20 69.01

5 20250208890 UG/2025/185246SIMA KUMARI MUNSHI PRASAD VERMA 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 60.00 69.01

6 20250273158 UG/2025/255245SURUCHI KUMARI VERMASANJAY PRASAD VERMA 2008-10-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.01 67.00 67.00 69.01

7 20250147622 UG/2025/134443AJIT KUMAR BASUDEV VERMA 2008-01-12 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.80 68.80 68.8

8 20250189447 UG/2025/164577ANUSHKA KUMARI ANAND KUMAR 2007-05-24 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.00 66.80 66.80 68.8

9 20250034651 UG/2025/033744AKRITI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR 2007-05-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.00 66.60 66.60 68.6

10 20250117531 UG/2025/107970MADHU KUMARI ARUN YADAV 2007-07-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.99 66.20 66.20 68.19

11 20250027462 UG/2025/027196PRIYANKA KUMARI BED PRAKASH RAM 2008-01-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 62.00 67.98

12 20250076719 UG/2025/071197ANNU KUMARI HARIHAR PRASAD YADAV 2008-04-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 60.00 67.98

13 20250194512 UG/2025/171836PUNAM KUMARI NANDKISHOR GOSWAMI 2007-04-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 74.60 67.98

14 20250217368 UG/2025/192281AARTI KUMARI MUNNA PRASAD GUPTA 2006-11-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 71.40 67.98

15 20250234775 UG/2025/207685RINA KUMARI NAGESHWAR VERMA 2005-09-24 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 70.00 67.98

16 20250252524 UG/2025/232721NISHANT KUMAR BIRENDRA VERMA 2007-11-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.20 67.20 67.2

17 20250201591 UG/2025/178943GULAB PANDIT DASHRATH PANDIT 2006-02-03 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 67.60 67

18 20250079184 UG/2025/073795MUSKAN KUMARI VINAY KUMAR SWARNKAR 2008-11-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 70.40 66.95

19 20250101469 UG/2025/093856JYOTI VERMA BHOLA PRASAD VERMA 2006-06-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

20 20250316518 UG/2025/282895MUSKAN KUMARI NILKANTH MANDAL 2008-04-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 74.20 66.95

21 20250253803 UG/2025/239978AVISHEK KUMAR PHALESHWAR YADAV 2005-05-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.60 66.60 66.6

22 20250170772 UG/2025/153630MD ATAUL ANSARI MD FARID ANSARI 2007-06-05 BCII NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 66.40 66.40 66.4

23 20250212095 UG/2025/188365SACHIN KUMAR TALESHWAR MAHTO 2005-08-13 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.40 66.40 66.4

24 20250042895 UG/2025/041305ROSHAN KUMAR SUNIL LAHERI 2006-06-10 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 64.80 66

25 20250305261 UG/2025/284721SUMIT KUMAR BAIJNATH YADAV 2006-07-03 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 63.40 66

26 20250218875 UG/2025/193774SACHIN KUMAR VERMAPRITAM MAHTO 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.00 66.00 66

BC-II, Seat- (39), Selected BC-II candidate



27 20250025942 UG/2025/025693KRITI KUMARI RAJU RAM 2006-11-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 74.80 65.92

28 20250065176 UG/2025/061317PUJA KUMARI GOKHUL SAH 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 75.20 65.92

29 20250197786 UG/2025/175177SWEETY KUMARI ANAND THATHERA 2008-07-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 67.60 65.92

30 20250105132 UG/2025/096555GANESH KUMAR RANA BIKASH RANA 2007-03-03 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.60 65.60 65.6

31 20250191946 UG/2025/170271AMAR KUMAR MANDAL ARUN MANDAL 2006-11-21 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.08 65.08 65.08

32 20250178175 UG/2025/126521DHIRAJ KUMAR MANDALMANOJ KUMAR MANDAL 2006-10-10 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 65.80 65

33 20250173163 UG/2025/134920MOHAMMAD NADEEMUDDINMOHAMMAD NAIMUDDIN 2004-05-15 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 60.40 65

34 20250099350 UG/2025/091884MANISHA KUMARI BALESHWAR GOP 2008-01-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 67.00 64.89

35 20250140763 UG/2025/112555PRIYANSHU KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR VERMA 2006-07-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 67.40 64.89

36 20250215766 UG/2025/191247CHANDANI KUMARI SAHDEV YADAV 2007-03-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 60.20 64.89

37 20250218528 UG/2025/188552LALITA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA YADAV 2008-02-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.40 64.89

38 20250225001 UG/2025/174916SMRITI KUMARI AJIT KUMAR YADAV 2008-08-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

39 20250025450 UG/2025/025283SHITANSHU KUMAR NAVIN KUMAR 2007-07-06 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.60 64.60 64.6
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1 20250209132 UG/2025/157717CHANDAN KUMAR RAY NIRANJAN RAY 2005-01-01 GEN YES YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 51.40 48
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1 20250197160 UG/2025/175403SUMAN KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR DAS 2006-04-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 63.80 70.04 Open Merit
2 20250198057 UG/2025/175100SAKSHI KUMARI BIRENDRA RAM 2005-07-11 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.20 70.04 Open Merit
3 20250205157 UG/2025/181528ANJU KUMARI GOPAL YADAV 2007-01-02 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 70.20 70.04 Open Merit
4 20250256707 UG/2025/241967MD AMJAD ALI MD TANVEER 2003-01-05 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 70.00 70 Open Merit
5 20250143261 UG/2025/130602VISHNU SINGH SUNDAR SINGH 2006-02-04 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.60 69.60 69.6 Open Merit
6 20250105777 UG/2025/097308SAMIYA PARWEEN MD JAWED ANSARI 2004-04-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 83.60 69.01 Open Merit
7 20250172065 UG/2025/155207BINITA SINGH MUNNA KUMAR SINGH 2007-06-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 63.60 69.01 Open Merit
8 20250199576 UG/2025/171170RADHIKA KUMARI NITESH KUMAR SINGH 2007-08-02 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 63.20 69.01 Open Merit
9 20250210523 UG/2025/186387MUSKAN KUMARI PAPPU PATHAK 2007-02-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 63.60 69.01 Open Merit

EWS, Seat- (65), Selected 01  remaining (64) candidate from Open Merit

64 Seats of EWS transferred to open merit History



10 20250044636 UG/2025/042679NAWAZISH ALI SIDDIQUESAFDAR ALI SIDDIQUE 2005-12-16 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 60.00 68 Open Merit
11 20250091623 UG/2025/085043MD ARSHAD MIRZA HAROON MIRZA 2004-01-05 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 69.00 68 Open Merit
12 20250176203 UG/2025/156090CHOTU KUMAR RAJKISHOR DAS 2003-07-06 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 61.00 68 Open Merit
13 20250263081 UG/2025/246701SANDEEP SINGH NARESH SINGH 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 67.60 68 Open Merit
14 20250314800 UG/2025/294643SANDEEP KUMAR RAY NAVEEN RAY 2007-04-28 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 63.40 68 Open Merit
15 20250168782 UG/2025/152321SHIWANI KUMARI MUKUND SINGH 2007-10-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 69.60 67.98 Open Merit
16 20250188495 UG/2025/168173CHANDNI KUMARI PINKU DAS 2008-03-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 62.20 67.98 Open Merit
17 20250300125 UG/2025/279436NANDANI KUMARI UMESH PANDEY 2007-12-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 69.80 67.98 Open Merit
18 20250122509 UG/2025/112104PRAVEEN VISHWAKARMARAJESH VISHWAKARMA 2007-01-01 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.80 67.80 67.8 Open Merit
19 20250279649 UG/2025/260484RAS BIHARI KUMAR BARUN KUMAR RAY 2008-05-15 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.60 67.60 67.6 Open Merit
20 20250210374 UG/2025/186394GOURAV KUMAR SINGHSUJIT KUMAR SINGH 2009-01-01 GEN NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 64.00 67 Open Merit
21 20250060486 UG/2025/056962MOUSAM KUMARI PANKAJ MISHRA 2009-02-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 76.00 66.95 Open Merit
22 20250221762 UG/2025/196238BIBHA KUMARI BACHHU CHOUDHARY 2006-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 62.00 66.95 Open Merit
23 20250071858 UG/2025/067407SRISHTI KUMARI TRIPURARI GIRI 2007-03-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 64.60 65.92 Open Merit
24 20250134095 UG/2025/122930ANITA KUMARI SIKANDAR SINGH 2007-10-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 57.40 65.92 Open Merit
25 20250155658 UG/2025/141062SARASWATI KUMARI ASHOK SAW 2008-01-01 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 64.00 65.92 Open Merit
26 20250207932 UG/2025/184385RENU KUMARI SURESH YADAV 2005-05-05 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 64.00 65.92 Open Merit
27 20250280817 UG/2025/261889SABINA PARWEEN MD WARISH 2004-09-14 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 60.00 65.92 Open Merit
28 20250195337 UG/2025/173682NIRAJ KUMAR 2007-03-15 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 67.60 65 Open Merit
29 20250195653 UG/2025/173993ROSHAN TIWARY VINOD TIWARY 2006-03-15 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 63.00 65 Open Merit
30 20250198401 UG/2025/176641AMIT KUMAR PATHAK PAWAN PATHAK 2007-02-14 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 61.00 65 Open Merit
31 20250195768 UG/2025/174031KASHISH SINGH KAMDEV SINGH 2007-05-29 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 64.00 64.89 Open Merit
32 20250211834 UG/2025/187551SHILPI KUMARI NAVIN TIWARI 2007-07-07 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 67.40 64.89 Open Merit
33 20250315975 UG/2025/295925PUJA KUMARI JIBLAL MANDAL 2006-07-28 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.20 64.89 Open Merit
34 20250028466 UG/2025/027930BABLI KUMARI BHAGIRATH ROY 2006-06-02 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89 Open Merit
35 20250221506 UG/2025/195743NIKHIL RAJ TIWARI RAJKUMAR TIWARI 2008-12-31 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.80 64.80 64.8 Open Merit
36 20250264505 UG/2025/247613INDRA DEV MURMU 2008-01-01 ST NO NO MALE COMMERCE 0.00 64.40 64.40 64.4 Open Merit
37 20250126487 UG/2025/109377DEVANAND KUMAR THAMBI YADAV 2008-07-08 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.02 64.02 64.02 Open Merit
38 20250101723 UG/2025/086474ROHIT KUMAR RAMBILASH YADAV 2008-09-08 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 55.80 64 Open Merit
39 20250222508 UG/2025/196811SAGAR KUMAR VERMA RANJEET PRASAD VERMA 2007-10-06 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 68.00 64 Open Merit
40 20250253018 UG/2025/229090VIRENDRA  KUMAR YADAVHIRAMAN MAHATO 2005-02-25 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 61.80 64 Open Merit
41 20250277466 UG/2025/258913AFTAB ALAM MOHD SULEMAN ANSARI 2007-03-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 72.40 64 Open Merit
42 20250320182 UG/2025/300042RANJEET MARANDI SITALAL MARANDI 2008-05-09 ST NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 63.00 64 Open Merit
43 20250084739 UG/2025/078549SATYAM KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR RAM 2006-06-23 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.00 64.00 64 Open Merit



44 20250136410 UG/2025/124953AKASH KUMAR PANDEYPRAKASH PANDEY 2007-10-10 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.00 64.00 64 Open Merit
45 20250030585 UG/2025/029978NISHA KUMARI RAJESH GOSWAMI 2007-01-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 69.00 63.86 Open Merit
46 20250036668 UG/2025/035627PUNAM KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2006-08-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 62.20 63.86 Open Merit
47 20250035859 UG/2025/034763SONI KUMRI DINESH PRASAD VERMA 2006-10-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 63.00 63.86 Open Merit
48 20250056865 UG/2025/054045SIDI RANA MAHENDRA RANA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 60.80 63.86 Open Merit
49 20250070320 UG/2025/066203POOJA KUMARI MAHADEV GOP 2007-02-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 58.00 63.86 Open Merit
50 20250070612 UG/2025/066399KIRAN KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PANDIT 2006-01-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 56.60 63.86 Open Merit
51 20250085570 UG/2025/079588SONAM KUMARI DEEPAK VERMA 2007-06-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 64.00 63.86 Open Merit
52 20250125280 UG/2025/105872NITU KUMARI KOUSHAL PANDIT 2006-09-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 61.40 63.86 Open Merit
53 20250171798 UG/2025/154943SUPRIYA KUMARI SANJAY SINGH 2007-03-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 60.80 63.86 Open Merit
54 20250198261 UG/2025/175637SANDHYA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 2007-02-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 65.00 63.86 Open Merit
55 20250225723 UG/2025/199720ANJALI KUMARI BANDHU MANDAL 2005-09-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 61.60 63.86 Open Merit
56 20250230035 UG/2025/203451RESHMA KHATUN RAFIK ANSARI 2006-04-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 60.00 63.86 Open Merit
57 20250268398 UG/2025/250781JAHINA KHATOON MD RAFIK 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 50.80 63.86 Open Merit
58 20250293008 UG/2025/272444SANDHAYA KUMARI HURO YADAV 2006-12-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 67.20 63.86 Open Merit
59 20250059719 UG/2025/056571SUNITA KUMARI SHANKAR SAW 2005-03-05 BCI NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit
60 20250116974 UG/2025/107423TANNU KUMARI SUNIL YADAV 2008-09-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit
61 20250175080 UG/2025/147605PUNAM KUMARI JAYANT RANA 2005-09-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit
62 20250208689 UG/2025/184998ARTI KUMARI SURESH RANA 2008-02-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit
63 20250221963 UG/2025/196356AQSA PRAVEEN MD SAHABUDDIN 2006-06-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit
64 20250261533 UG/2025/245601MARIYA PARWEEN MD HASHRAT ANSARI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open Merit

Total Seat UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

395 159 103 39 31 24 39
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1 20250011301 UG/2025/012207SANDHYA KUMARI ARUN KUMAR VERMA 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.73 91.00 87.00 93.73

2 20250281769 UG/2025/262609MD SABIR MD ZIAUL HAQUE 2007-08-08 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 93.20 93.20 93.2

3 20250233722 UG/2025/206483ANJALI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR 2006-02-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.70 90.00 83.20 92.7

4 20250312146 UG/2025/291853REKHA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR 2006-03-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.58 86.00 86.00 88.58

5 20250168826 UG/2025/152009URMILA TUDU SOKHA TUDU 2007-07-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 74.80 87.55

6 20250229849 UG/2025/203343SARTI KUMARI SHAMBHU RANA 2007-06-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 80.40 87.55

7 20250188065 UG/2025/167705KOMAL KUMARI BHUNESHWSAR VERMA 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.54 84.80 84.80 87.34

8 20250016881 UG/2025/017284KRISHNA KUMAR TUPALI MAHTO 2008-10-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 85.60 85.60 85.6

9 20250172564 UG/2025/155498PRATHVI SUMAN SUJIT KUMAR 2007-08-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 83.00 85.49

10 20250060186 UG/2025/056745VIDYA KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR SHARMA 2006-03-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 77.00 84.46

11 20250016757 UG/2025/017152ADITYA KUMAR DAYANAND RAM 2007-01-25 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 83.80 83.80 83.8

12 20250100879 UG/2025/093361DEEPAK RAJAK MUNNA RAJAK 2005-11-11 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 83.80 83.80 83.8

13 20250128483 UG/2025/117279VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA ARUN KUMAR 2006-04-22 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 83.00 83.00 83

14 20250233279 UG/2025/203009GAYATRI KUMARI VISHNU MANDAL 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.41 80.20 80.20 82.61

15 20250148951 UG/2025/135567VISHAL RANA GIRJA RANA 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.60 82.60 82.6

16 20250095610 UG/2025/088665RIYA KUMARI LILO SAW 2004-07-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 73.60 82.4

17 20250188876 UG/2025/149890KULSUM BANO TAJ HASAN 2007-03-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 85.60 82.4

18 20250262293 UG/2025/246126ARVIND KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR VERMA 2007-01-27 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 76.40 82

19 20250111627 UG/2025/102917MD NEJAM ANSARI MD SADIK MIYAN 2006-12-11 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.00 82.00 82

20 20250028820 UG/2025/023219MD ZISHAN ANSARI MD IRFAN 2008-05-13 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 81.80 81.80 81.8

21 20250164599 UG/2025/147307TANNU PRIYA GOPAL KUMAR VARNWAL 2007-07-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 75.00 81.37

22 20250315912 UG/2025/295822RUDRESH KUMAR SINHAJITENDRA KUMAR SINHA 2004-08-14 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 81.00 81.00 81

23 20250029595 UG/2025/029225UMMUL WARA MD AHSAN 2007-12-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.33 77.80 77.80 80.13

24 20250188237 UG/2025/167328BABLI MANDAL VIJAY MANDAL 2008-11-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.33 77.80 77.80 80.13

25 20250177232 UG/2025/158895AKASH BADAL CHIRANJIWI PRASAD SAW 2008-02-28 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 79.40 79.40 79.4

26 20250102153 UG/2025/093882PUNAM KUMARI JITENDRA SAW 2007-02-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 77.80 79.31

27 20250269142 UG/2025/251826POOJA KUMARI GULAB PANDIT 2006-05-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.31 77.00 77.00 79.31

28 20250195876 UG/2025/174043RIJWANA PRAVIN MD SHABBIR 2007-12-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.29 76.40 76.40 78.69

29 20250196225 UG/2025/160600SUPRIYA KUMARI DWARIKA MANDAL 2006-04-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.29 76.20 76.20 78.49

30 20250210028 UG/2025/160568BANTI KUMARI SAHDEV SAW 2008-07-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.29 76.20 76.20 78.49



31 20250093341 UG/2025/086484NANDNI KUMARI DILIP KUMAR VERMA 2007-08-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 81.00 78.28

32 20250273884 UG/2025/233027MD ISMILE ANSARI MD ISRAFIL ANSARI 2006-08-11 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.80 77.80 77.8

33 20250025275 UG/2025/010123CHHOTI KUMARI KRISHNA PRASAD 2007-06-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 71.60 77.25

34 20250141688 UG/2025/129250WASTIK KUMARI AJIT RAM 2007-02-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 72.40 77.25

35 20250142276 UG/2025/129788SARIKA KUMARI TARUN KUMAR BARNWAL 2007-01-07 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 72.20 77.25

36 20250152280 UG/2025/138577RANI KUMARI AMRIT MANDAL 2003-11-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 75.00 75.00 77.25

37 20250081885 UG/2025/076136HARSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 2007-10-15 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.40 76.40 76.4

38 20250026011 UG/2025/025896SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 2008-03-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 74.40 76.22

39 20250195452 UG/2025/173976MD AMANAT REZA MD MASOOM ANSARI 2007-01-11 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.20 76.20 76.2

40 20250272113 UG/2025/250282BIKRAM KUMAR SATYANARAYAN PANDIT 2008-03-21 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.20 76.20 76.2

41 20250131704 UG/2025/120279SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 2007-07-03 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 76.00 78.20 76

42 20250084075 UG/2025/077667KUNDAN KUMAR BALBIR HAJRA 2008-03-13 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 76.00 76

43 20250172001 UG/2025/154981BEAUTY KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.21 73.60 73.60 75.81

44 20250128485 UG/2025/048517NAMAN SAROJ ANUJ KUMAR SINHA 2007-10-31 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.40 75.40 75.4

45 20250062380 UG/2025/058921NIKKI KUMARI MAHENDRA PANDIT 2007-03-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 73.40 75.19

46 20250140431 UG/2025/127825PRIYANKA KUMARI DULARCHAND RANA 2007-03-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 76.40 75.19

47 20250204028 UG/2025/169794URMILA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT 2006-12-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 69.80 75.19

48 20250041752 UG/2025/040210BABLU MURMU TALO MURMU 2006-12-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 62.66 75

49 20250150308 UG/2025/136830PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH RAM 2007-01-21 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 75.20 75

50 20250198625 UG/2025/176907SANJAY SINGH MOHAN SINGH 2005-11-22 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 74.40 75

51 20250275379 UG/2025/257038AMIT SOREN HEMLAL SOREN 2006-12-28 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 64.20 75

52 20250219255 UG/2025/187698KAHKASHAN ZABIN MD RAUF 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.18 72.60 72.60 74.78

53 20250157784 UG/2025/143357BHARVI SINHA SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 2007-03-07 GEN YES YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.17 72.40 72.40 74.57

54 20250287786 UG/2025/267542MANISH VERMA NARAYAN VERMA 2005-02-11 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.20 74.20 74.2

55 20250190162 UG/2025/169462RAHUL HEMBROM SHRILAL HEMBROM 2005-04-01 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 74.00 74.00 74

56 20250127810 UG/2025/116864SURAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMAPANCHANAND VISHWAKARMA2007-09-19 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.80 73.80 73.8

57 20250171116 UG/2025/154227DHIRAJ RANA MURLI RANA 2007-04-06 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.80 73.80 73.8

58 20250275279 UG/2025/256756MD AZAM MD MANZAR 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.80 73.80 73.8

59 20250198421 UG/2025/176522NEHA KUMARI NUNESHWAR MANDAL 2007-03-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.14 71.20 71.20 73.34

60 20250018985 UG/2025/019254KAVITA VERMA KARTIK KUMAR VERMA 2003-03-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 65.20 73.13

61 20250066428 UG/2025/062345SALEHA PRAVEEN PARVEJ ALAM 2007-04-30 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 67.60 73.13

62 20250145452 UG/2025/132538LAXMI KUMARI HURO RANA 2006-07-15 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 72.80 73.13

63 20250176696 UG/2025/158652MAMTA KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD VERMA 2006-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 65.00 73.13

64 20250212638 UG/2025/186805SADMUNI MARANDI BUDHAN MARANDI 2006-08-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 68.40 73.13



65 20250277972 UG/2025/259265MADHURI KUMARI ADAY PANDEY 2007-05-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 71.00 73.13

66 20250196556 UG/2025/174653NISHA DAS BIRENDRA DAS 2006-12-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.12 70.80 70.80 72.92

67 20250282389 UG/2025/263098SUMAN KUMAR SINGH SHANKAR SINGH 2007-01-10 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.40 72.40 72.4

68 20250114077 UG/2025/104866SRISTY KUMARI GANESH THAKUR 2008-09-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 71.20 72.1

69 20250115377 UG/2025/105921SANU PARWEEN SHAKIL ANSARI 2007-02-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 67.00 72.1

70 20250127881 UG/2025/116938NEHA KUMARI PARKASH CHOUDHARY 2005-09-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 60.80 72.1

71 20250195155 UG/2025/173553NIWASI MURMU CHANDKISHOR MURMU 2006-08-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 62.80 72.1

72 20250207862 UG/2025/184295SIMA KUMARI SUKHDEO PRASAD VERMA 2007-12-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

73 20250213677 UG/2025/189568KAPOLI MURMU MANGAL MURMU 2004-09-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 55.60 72.1

74 20250177358 UG/2025/158738SARITA KUMARI DIWAKAR MAHTO 2008-02-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

75 20250281106 UG/2025/261851DILIP KUMAR DAS SEWA RAVIDAS 1996-02-04 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 72.00 62.00 72

76 20250102026 UG/2025/094367JITENDRA KUMAR YADAVSURESH YADAV 2006-09-25 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72

77 20250312917 UG/2025/292783ARVIND KUMAR MANDALRAMDEO MANDAL 2007-05-04 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.80 71.80 71.8

78 20250202030 UG/2025/179443ARCHANA KUMARI SAHDEV CHOUDHARI 2007-08-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.09 69.60 69.60 71.69

79 20250044370 UG/2025/042859SURESH RAJAK UGAN RAJAK 2006-10-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.60 71.60 71.6

80 20250218518 UG/2025/192889BOBBY KUMAR RAMDEV YADAV 2007-05-07 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.60 71.60 71.6

81 20250264870 UG/2025/248171GOPAL KUMAR MANOJ VISHWAKARMA 2007-06-21 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.40 71.40 71.4

82 20250020253 UG/2025/020410SHABNAM PERWEEN MD SHAMIM ANSARI 2006-02-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 58.60 71.07

83 20250269310 UG/2025/251905KAJAL HEMBRAM NEMAT HEMBRAM 2003-06-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 58.00 71.07

84 20250056187 UG/2025/053380SAROJ KUMAR PANDIT RAJKIRAN PANDIT 2005-10-16 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 56.20 71

85 20250196698 UG/2025/174904RAHUL TUDU SANJAY TUDU 2007-04-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 65.20 71

86 20250207051 UG/2025/183766RAJESH TUDU SUNULAL TUDU 2005-12-30 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 73.20 71

87 20250218464 UG/2025/193315KARAN RAY BHUSHAN RAY 2008-03-19 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 69.80 71

88 20250281941 UG/2025/262733FURKAN ANSARI AZAD ANSARI 2006-04-11 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 75.40 71

89 20250277977 UG/2025/232630ROSHAN KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2006-06-20 BCII NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.06 70.06 70.06

90 20250055576 UG/2025/052993MILI KUMARI MANTU PANDIT 2007-02-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.20 70.04

91 20250170894 UG/2025/153840SAKSHI SINHA VINAY KR SRIWASTAV 2008-09-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 69.40 70.04

92 20250203522 UG/2025/180805PREETI KUMARI NIRANJAN RAY 2009-02-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 70.80 70.04

93 20250211398 UG/2025/186832KAJAL KUMARI SARJU DAS 2006-09-08 SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.40 70.04

94 20250187257 UG/2025/159767KAJAL KUMARI KESHV KUMAR SHARMA 2005-05-19 GEN YES YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 67.60 70.04

95 20250196020 UG/2025/174095AMAN KUMAR VERMA PAPPU PRASAD VERMA 2007-07-21 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 65.60 70

96 20250169155 UG/2025/152199VINAY KUMAR VERMA SITARAM VERMA 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.00 70.00 70

97 20250272116 UG/2025/245128GAUTAM PANDIT SURESH PANDIT 2005-07-05 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.00 70.00 70

98 20250040111 UG/2025/038783VIKASH KUMAR YADAV KAMESHWAR YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.60 69.60 69.6



99 20250274558 UG/2025/229701MD SAQLAIN ANSARI MD SAMIR ANSARI 2007-05-21 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.40 69.40 69.4

100 20250096791 UG/2025/089578PRIYANKA KUMARI SUBHASH RANA 2007-07-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 58.40 69.01

101 20250233423 UG/2025/206199SANGITA KUMARI REVAT RAY 2006-06-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 70.00 69.01

102 20250198779 UG/2025/176759HIMANSHU KUMAR DEOJWALA PRASAD DEO 2005-11-25 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.00 69.00 69

103 20250189998 UG/2025/168917SHRUTI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 2006-12-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.00 66.60 66.60 68.6

104 20250120384 UG/2025/110256ANUPRIYA KUMARI SHARMATRIPURARI SHARMA 2007-01-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.99 66.40 66.40 68.39

105 20250045430 UG/2025/043608CHUNCHUN PRASAD YADAVSARYOO PRASAD YADAV 2007-04-15 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.20 68.20 68.2

106 20250048716 UG/2025/046493AYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 2004-12-01 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 69.60 68

107 20250054100 UG/2025/050523SAHIL KUMAR PANDIT SANJAY PANDIT 2007-09-01 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 66.60 68

108 20250068731 UG/2025/064612RANJIT SAW NARESH SAW 2006-03-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 61.00 68

109 20250176299 UG/2025/158504MANISH RANA SIKENDRA RANA 2006-08-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 69.20 68

110 20250076718 UG/2025/071498SUNNY KUMAR SAKALDEO SHARMA 2007-02-12 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.00 68.00 68

111 20250127009 UG/2025/116193DOLI KUMARI GENDU RANA 2005-02-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 55.00 67.98

112 20250147269 UG/2025/134016JASMINE PARWEEN MD MATIN 2002-01-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 60.20 67.98

113 20250177888 UG/2025/159901ARTI KUMARI ATWARI SAW 2007-01-01 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 61.00 67.98

114 20250209037 UG/2025/185304SANJU KUMARI JHABAN MAHTO 2007-04-13 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 74.20 67.98

115 20250222744 UG/2025/196812FULJAHAN KHATOON JAKIR ANSARI 2005-03-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 60.20 67.98

116 20250123993 UG/2025/113639LAXMI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR PANDIT 2007-03-04 BCI NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 1.97 65.60 65.60 67.57

117 20250254505 UG/2025/240380PRINCE KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.40 67.40 67.4

118 20250204198 UG/2025/181185NIRANJAN KUMAR MUNSHI SAW 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.20 67.20 67.2

119 20250219509 UG/2025/194538PREM KUMAR PRADEEP MANDAL 2007-06-10 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.20 67.20 67.2

120 20250259166 UG/2025/243088SUBODH KUMAR YADAVANIL PRASAD YADAV 2006-05-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.20 67.20 67.2

121 20250114362 UG/2025/105064CHHOTU KUMAR DAS CHHATRADHARI DAS 2004-12-29 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 69.00 67

122 20250202852 UG/2025/178274ANOJ KUMAR CHULHAN YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 71.80 67

123 20250215215 UG/2025/190705RAVIKANT HANSDA GANESH HANSDA 2004-03-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 54.20 67

124 20250217054 UG/2025/192386BIRU SAW ASHOK SAW 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 54.40 67

125 20250066843 UG/2025/062981JYOTI KUMARI ASHOK RAJAK 2003-12-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

126 20250095967 UG/2025/089004NEHA KUMARI ARJUN YADAV 2005-03-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 66.20 66.95

127 20250200668 UG/2025/178296NITA KUMARI GOPAL PODDAR 2008-03-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 58.00 66.95

128 20250261476 UG/2025/245510SUMIT KUMAR NANDKISHOR SHARMA 2006-06-06 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.80 66.80 66.8

129 20250167224 UG/2025/150873NIRMALA CHONDEY BASDEV CHONDEY 2008-04-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.94 64.60 64.60 66.54

130 20250028060 UG/2025/018486KUMAR PRATYUSH PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA 2005-05-16 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 70.80 66

131 20250082992 UG/2025/077073SURAJ KUMAR RAMBHAROSH THAKUR 2005-12-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 68.80 66

132 20250079469 UG/2025/065512SUMIT KUMAR RAM SANTOSH RAM 2007-09-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 69.20 66



133 20250084379 UG/2025/078502SHRUTI KUMARI BABLU PRASAD 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 58.00 65.92

134 20250122934 UG/2025/110367SIMRAN VERMA SADANAND VERMA 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 67.60 65.92

135 20250124100 UG/2025/113408LAKSHMI KUMARI RAMESH PANDEY 2007-02-03 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 65.60 65.92

136 20250147048 UG/2025/133948RAJNI KUMARI MNAOJ THAKUR 2006-07-17 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 68.20 65.92

137 20250203656 UG/2025/180302NAZIRUN NISA FATMA MD IBRAR 2008-03-20 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 66.20 65.92

138 20250205792 UG/2025/182732GULSHAN KHATOON MD HASNAIN 1997-03-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 50.00 65.92

139 20250308856 UG/2025/283576VIJAY KUMAR VIJAY DINESH TIWARI 2008-02-13 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.80 65.80 65.8

140 20250207317 UG/2025/184015ROUNAK KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR SWARNKAR 2005-08-25 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.40 65.40 65.4

141 20250214562 UG/2025/188647DHONI KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 2008-09-23 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.40 65.40 65.4

142 20250224585 UG/2025/198624KARISHMA KUMARI MUKHLAL RAY 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.90 63.20 63.20 65.1

143 20250170448 UG/2025/153768BIKASH PANDIT RAMESH PANDIT 2007-01-25 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 60.80 65

144 20250171281 UG/2025/154310MD SAHJAD ANSARI NASIR ANSARI 2008-02-06 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 69.40 65

145 20250193967 UG/2025/172291JAY KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 2005-10-04 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 62.40 65

146 20250218312 UG/2025/193437BIRENDRA KISKU MIRULAL KISKU 2003-05-16 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 64.00 65

147 20250277132 UG/2025/258573CHANDRAPOUL MARANDICHUNKU MARANDI 2007-12-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 67.20 65

148 20250319663 UG/2025/299724GOUTAM KUMAR YADAVTILAK YADAV 2007-06-13 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 57.08 65

149 20250065771 UG/2025/061870NEHA KUMARI DASHRATH SAW 2006-03-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 64.80 64.89

150 20250122685 UG/2025/112424SNEHA KUMARI RAMANUJ SINGH 2008-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 66.60 64.89

151 20250146352 UG/2025/133257SANGITA KUMARI SANTOSH VERMA 2008-04-03 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.80 64.89

152 20250178249 UG/2025/160235RADHIKA KUMARI ATWARI SAW 2007-06-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 60.60 64.89

153 20250199136 UG/2025/176844SANGITA KUMARI MOSO MARANDI 2007-01-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.00 64.89

154 20250201292 UG/2025/178650NEHA KUMARI BINOD YADAV 2007-02-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 69.60 64.89

155 20250216564 UG/2025/190811SHIKHA KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR CHOUDHARY2007-07-23 GEN YES YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 69.60 64.89

156 20250263498 UG/2025/247045CHHOTI KUMARI BALDEO RAWANI 2005-05-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 53.60 64.89

157 20250310374 UG/2025/290067BABITA KUMARI ATWARI HEMBRAM 2007-02-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 60.00 64.89

158 20250044991 UG/2025/043172ARUN  KUMAR THAKURSANTOSH THAKUR 2007-10-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.80 64.80 64.8

159 20250161300 UG/2025/146108SOMI SOREN CHEDE SOREN 2005-07-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.88 62.60 62.60 64.48
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1 20250204354 UG/2025/181376PRITI SOREN SHIVRAM SOREN 2006-06-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 53.60 63.86

2 20250309336 UG/2025/288742KAILASH HEMBROM LAKHIRAM MANJHI 2005-08-15 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.40 63.40 63.4
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3 20250115809 UG/2025/106392PANMUNI MURMU MANGRA MURMU 2006-05-27 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.8

4 20250189249 UG/2025/168554MANOHAR HEMBROM DUDU HEMBROM 2005-12-13 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 61.40 61.40 61.4

5 20250320521 UG/2025/300447SANJAY MURMU DINESH MURMU 2005-12-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 56.00 61

6 20250007934 UG/2025/009023UMESH SOREN THAMASH SOREN 2002-06-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 53.40 61

7 20250109533 UG/2025/100828SUSHMITA MARANDI MUNNA MARANDI 2006-08-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 61.80 60.77

8 20250198963 UG/2025/177124SOMARI KUMARI MOTA TUDU 2007-03-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 56.20 60.77

9 20250223831 UG/2025/198126BABITA HANSDA PRABHU DAYAL HANSDA 2003-01-23 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 60.00 60.77

10 20250270198 UG/2025/252500HEMANTI SOREN RAJESH SOREN 2006-05-19 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 54.20 60.77

11 20250276668 UG/2025/257463SUKDEV HANSDA KARU MANJHI 2008-06-10 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.60 60.60 60.6

12 20250107194 UG/2025/098771JAGRITI MARANDI BALESHWAR MARANDI 2007-01-26 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.76 58.60 58.60 60.36

13 20250217535 UG/2025/192785MANOJ MARANDI BUDHAN MARANDI 2006-09-07 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 54.40 60

14 20250247200 UG/2025/228041SACHIN KUMAR MARANDITARABABU MARANDI 2003-03-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 62.60 60

15 20250301718 UG/2025/281204PATRAS HEMBROM SULEMAN HEMBROM 2007-12-27 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

16 20250319848 UG/2025/299855AGNESYUS HANSDA JOHN HANSDA 2006-12-30 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

17 20250040706 UG/2025/039405MUNIKA HANSDA NUNURAM HANSDA 2007-03-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 71.00 59.74

18 20250110828 UG/2025/101633ANTI TUDU RAJESH TUDU 2006-09-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 54.80 59.74

19 20250269603 UG/2025/252030DHIRAJ MURMU SULENDRA MURMU 2004-08-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 65.10 58

20 20250215856 UG/2025/190576MANISHA KUMARI RAGHU HANSDA 2007-06-28 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 54.80 57.68

21 20250055094 UG/2025/052568NIRMAL SOREN RAMESHWAR SOREN 2006-04-24 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 46.20 57

22 20250173131 UG/2025/156098KHUSHI TUDU BALIRAM TUDU 2005-11-11 ST NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 1.63 54.40 54.40 56.03

23 20250284843 UG/2025/265212KISUN HANSDA RASKA HANSDA 2003-04-24 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8

24 20250074157 UG/2025/069284MEENA HANSDA YOGENDRA HANSDA 2007-03-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 66.40 55.62

25 20250197553 UG/2025/175302LUKHITA MARANDI GOVIND MARANDI 2007-06-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 47.80 55.62

26 20250206756 UG/2025/177410GUDIYA HANSDA YOGENDRA HANSDA 2001-10-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 54.80 55.62

27 20250222537 UG/2025/196841SONIYA MURMU HARI LAL MURMU 2007-03-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 54.60 54.59

28 20250195272 UG/2025/173547AJIT MURMU NARAYAN MURMU 2005-04-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 53.80 54

29 20250267411 UG/2025/250120AMIT CHOUDE MOTILAL CHOUDE 2005-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 53.10 54

30 20250268656 UG/2025/251175SHAHIL CHOUDE MANOJ CHOUDE 2007-06-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 60.00 54

31 20250217194 UG/2025/192623ANIL KUMAR TUDU NUNULAL TUDU 2000-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.60 53.60 53.6

32 20250180914 UG/2025/162318SONAMUNNI HANSDA CHUNDA HANSDA 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 49.80 53.56

33 20250211779 UG/2025/187834DHANESHWAR TUDU SONALAL TUDU 2008-08-14 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 50.80 53

34 20250161514 UG/2025/146218ANITA SOREN SONARAM SOREN 2006-06-18 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 53.60 52.53

35 20250195822 UG/2025/163617BAHALI HANSDA NIMLAL HANSDA 2006-02-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 53.40 52.53

36 20250204779 UG/2025/181774SUSMITA TUDU NUNWA TUDU 2006-05-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 54.20 52.53



37 20250206378 UG/2025/183044ANJANI KUMARI BRAHMDEV TUDU 2008-02-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 51.00 52.53

38 20250215930 UG/2025/191144NAMARTA TUDU NUNULAL TUDU 2007-06-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 49.40 52.53

39 20250216804 UG/2025/192023SARITA TUDU AJAY TUDU 2006-01-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 49.40 52.53

40 20250223973 UG/2025/198218SARITA KUMARI RAVILAL SOREN 2006-03-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 47.00 52.53

41 20250226537 UG/2025/200337SAROUDI TUDU SHIVLAL TUDU 2006-05-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 52.40 52.53

42 20250271032 UG/2025/253318BASANTI TUDU CHHOTU TUDU 2006-10-23 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 56.40 52.53

43 20250272274 UG/2025/254620MONIKA TUDU JOSEPH TUDU 2006-06-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 55.80 52.53

44 20250174016 UG/2025/156790VIJAY TUDU RAMLAL TUDU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 2.00 50.00 52.80 52

45 20250206062 UG/2025/183035MUKESH HEMBROM SUKHDEV HEMBROM 2006-06-26 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 64.80 52

46 20250125474 UG/2025/114825SUNITA MARANDI MAHENDRA MARANDI 2007-04-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 54.60 51.5

47 20250313146 UG/2025/293071USHA MARANDI MOTILAL MARANDI 2006-04-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 44.20 51.5

48 20250214840 UG/2025/190487SHILA TUDU SIKENDRA TUDU 2008-11-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 49.20 50.47

49 20250266462 UG/2025/249325LUPSI SOREN CHAITU SOREN 2007-05-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 50.20 50.47

50 20250214177 UG/2025/190063GUNJAN KUMARI SANICHAR HEMBROM 2006-08-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.45 48.40 48.40 49.85

51 20250301866 UG/2025/279842GUNJAN HEMBROM SANICHAR HEMBROM 2006-08-04 ST NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 1.45 48.40 48.40 49.85

52 20250201503 UG/2025/179019MAMTA KUMARI KARTIK KOLH 2006-09-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 46.60 49.44

53 20250251909 UG/2025/235422MANISHA MARANDI HARILAL MARANDI 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 54.60 49.44

54 20250060375 UG/2025/057057RANJAN KUMAR HANSDAHARILAL HANSDA 2006-11-17 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 48.60 49

55 20250157813 UG/2025/143281MOHAN HANSDA SANJAY HANSDA 2004-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 57.60 49

56 20250200409 UG/2025/178089PARMESHWAR KISKU KALO KISKU 2006-02-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 45.00 49

57 20250174299 UG/2025/157062ABHISHEK KISKU POKHAN KISKU 2008-05-17 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.60 48.60 48.6

58 20250066228 UG/2025/061250JOSEPH MARANDI AMOS MARANDI 2004-09-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 53.00 48

59 20250195420 UG/2025/170077KISUN HEMBROM BABULAL HEMBROM 2002-01-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 58.00 48

60 20250235792 UG/2025/208494ANIL MURMU CHARO MURMU 2005-05-24 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 42.60 48

61 20250147456 UG/2025/134197SURYMUNI MARANDI SUKHDEV MARANDI 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 46.00 47.38

62 20250174248 UG/2025/157045NITU KUMARI RATILAL HEMBROM 2005-09-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 48.80 46.35

63 20250210677 UG/2025/186822LALITA KUMARI MUNNILAL SOREN 2007-07-18 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 56.00 46.35

64 20250313324 UG/2025/293262SABITA BESRA SHITAL BESRA 2006-02-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45.00 45.20 46.35

65 20250220322 UG/2025/194975NITISH KUMAR SITARAM KOLH 2007-04-07 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 53.60 46

66 20250194909 UG/2025/173159SHANTI SOREN MANESH SOREN 2003-08-31 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.32 44.00 45.00 45.32

67 20250215207 UG/2025/190823MUNNARANJAN MURMUSUKHDEV MURMU 2007-02-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 42.00 53.20 42

Political ScienceSC Seats- (39+36=75), selected 28, 47 seats transferred to  BC-I
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1 20250266443 UG/2025/249398VIKRAM KUMAR LAKHAN DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.20 64.20 64.2

2 20250113145 UG/2025/104015PREMCHAND KUMAR DASRAJU DAS 2008-02-28 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 65.00 64

3 20250188781 UG/2025/167595ABHISHEK KUMAR CHOUDHARYRAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.80 63.80 63.8

4 20250255678 UG/2025/241137ANUP KUMAR PASWANGOURI SHANKAR PASWAN 2006-03-04 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.80 63.80 65.64

5 20250194963 UG/2025/173217JYOTI DAS SITARAM DAS 2007-03-04 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.84 61.20 61.20 63.02

6 20250195265 UG/2025/173772SANJANA DAS PRADEEP RAVIDAS 2007-07-11 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.82 60.80 60.80 62.6

7 20250214269 UG/2025/190105KAVITRI KUMARI LALO DAS 2007-04-29 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 56.40 61.8

8 20250081539 UG/2025/075946SIMA KUMARI ASHOK RAJAK 2007-03-15 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.77

9 20250310386 UG/2025/289949RAJNI KUMARI SURESH DAS 2006-05-08 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 52.80 60.67

10 20250229866 UG/2025/203230JYOTI KUMARI ALOK KUMAR 2005-04-01 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.67 55.60 55.60 55.6

11 20250080355 UG/2025/074933ANAND KUMAR DAS MANOJ KUMAR DAS 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 42.80 55

12 20250214117 UG/2025/189969RITESH DAS HIRAMAN DAS 2006-03-11 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 57.60 55

13 20250111431 UG/2025/100474SHAILESH HARI DHARMA HARI 2007-07-15 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 57.80 54

14 20250319547 UG/2025/299524VIKAS DAS VIJAY DAS 2004-03-27 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 53.00 54

15 20250151658 UG/2025/137882RAHUL DAS SHITAL RAVIDAS 2006-06-15 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 54.00 54.00 54

16 20250149346 UG/2025/135749AJAY RAJAK TEJO RAJAK 2003-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 56.40 53

17 20250259316 UG/2025/244035DEONANDAN KUMAR DASKAMDEO DAS 2006-11-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 51.20 53

18 20250091332 UG/2025/084829KARAN RAJ DAS DEEPAK DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 53.00 52

19 20250114072 UG/2025/104584ROSHAN KUMAR TURI PRAKASH TURI 2007-01-25 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 51.00 51

20 20250208402 UG/2025/184828RAVI KUMAR DAS BASUDEV DAS 2007-09-27 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 50.80 51

21 20250126370 UG/2025/115319SANJAY DAS BULAKI DAS 2003-09-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 54.40 50

22 20250147031 UG/2025/134102SUBHASH RAJAK GOVARDHAN BAITHA 2007-02-20 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 48.60 49

23 20250195968 UG/2025/174355SANJAY BAITHA NAGESHWAR BAITHA 2007-04-20 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 55.80 49

24 20250091136 UG/2025/083884KARAN DAS BASANT DAS 2006-04-03 SC NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 47.60 47.60 47.6

25 20250052104 UG/2025/049480RAMA KUMAR DAS BADU DAS 2008-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 49.00 47

26 20250286922 UG/2025/266958KUNAL KUMAR DAS PINKU DAS 2006-06-15 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 49.20 46

27 20250077393 UG/2025/070906RITESH KUMAR DAS ETWARI DAS 2007-11-21 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 45.20 45

28 20250254041 UG/2025/240110PRATHAM RAJAK SURAJ KUMAR RAJAK 2005-01-10 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 42.00 57.20 42

Political ScienceBC-I, Seats- (31+47=78), Selected 78
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1 20250124469 UG/2025/113745PANKAJ KUMAR BINOD VISHWAKARMA 2004-07-24 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.40 64.40 64.4

2 20250221520 UG/2025/173426SUDHIR KUMAR BIRENDRA MANDAL 2008-03-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 68.80 64

3 20250194865 UG/2025/173064MD AZIM ANSARI MD AZAD ALI 2002-07-18 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.40 63.40 63.4

4 20250223467 UG/2025/197744KIRTAN SHARMA BHOLA MISTRI 2007-12-27 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 63.00 63.00 64.83

5 20250134717 UG/2025/123630PRIYANKA KUMARI MANOJ MANDAL 2008-05-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 60.60 62.83

6 20250139084 UG/2025/127170TANVEERA PARWEEN IRFAN ANSARI 2004-03-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 61.20 62.83

7 20250139689 UG/2025/127723RUKSHAR PARWEEN MD KAMIL 2006-08-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 63.60 61

8 20250178141 UG/2025/160214SUMIT KUMAR ASHOK SAW 2006-05-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 56.40 #REF!

9 20250146693 UG/2025/133302SHABNAM KHATOON MD SHOAIB AKHTAR 2007-09-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 69.80 61.8

10 20250114660 UG/2025/105332ANUP HAZAM RAJU HAZAM 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 68.00 61

11 20250320919 UG/2025/300707MD ALTAF ANSARI SAFIK ANSARI 2005-01-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 61.40 61

12 20250260577 UG/2025/244697SHAHBAJ ANSARI RIYAJ ANSARI 2006-09-16 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.40 60.40 60.4

13 20250312769 UG/2025/058628TUSHAR KUMAR CHANDRAKANT MANDAL 2007-01-31 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

14 20250273425 UG/2025/254856PRINCE KUMAR SHARMAGHANSHYAM THAKUR 2008-11-13 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

15 20250054956 UG/2025/052260KAPILDEO PANDIT RAM KISHOR PANDIT 2008-12-23 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 50.40 60

16 20250078666 UG/2025/073268MD NOORULHODA ANSARIMD SALIM ANSARI 2007-04-20 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 60.40 60

17 20250167585 UG/2025/151219MD KAIF ALAM ANSARI NOUSHAD ANSARI 2006-07-03 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

18 20250139358 UG/2025/127233NAHID PARWEEN KHURSHID ALAM 2005-03-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 61.00 59.74

19 20250172387 UG/2025/155196ABDUL QUADIR NAWAZAZAD ANSARI 2007-04-30 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 59.40 59.40 59.4

20 20250171737 UG/2025/135177SURAJ KUMAR RAY BINOD RAY 2007-05-21 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 59.00 56.20 59

21 20250207402 UG/2025/166972VIVEK KUMAR MANDALRAMDEV MANDAL 2008-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 58.80 58.80 58.8

22 20250211077 UG/2025/186800ANJALI KUMARI KANHAIYA RANA 2007-01-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 61.80 58.71

23 20250055057 UG/2025/052415SAJINA PARWEEN ABBAS ANSARI 2007-06-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 57.80 57.68

24 20250173704 UG/2025/156473KOMAL KUMARI RAMDHANI MANDAL 2007-01-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 60.20 57.68

25 20250106116 UG/2025/097947ABHIMANYU KUMAR PANDITKAMLU PANDIT 2007-05-17 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.20 57.20 57.2

26 20250114503 UG/2025/105197AHMAD RJA MAHTAB SAH 2007-04-03 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 64.00 57

27 20250194767 UG/2025/173102SAHID ANSARI MD SAHADAT ANSARI 2005-09-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 50.00 57

28 20250279313 UG/2025/260548KARAN SINGH DILBAG SINGH 2007-10-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 55.20 57

29 20250194616 UG/2025/172772SADIQA PARWEEN MD SAMAD ANSARI 2007-03-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 61.20 56.65

30 20250218981 UG/2025/193845PRITY KUMARI PARSHURAM PANDIT 2007-05-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 60.00 56.65



31 20250143256 UG/2025/130679SUMIT KUMAR SAHU SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 2006-12-27 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 56.00 56

32 20250278187 UG/2025/259198SAJID AKHTAR MD AKHTAR ANSARI 2008-09-16 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 58.60 56

33 20250278331 UG/2025/259597MANISH KUMAR MOHAN RANA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 53.40 56

34 20250281728 UG/2025/262081KURBAN ANSARI HAIDAR ANSARI 2007-04-08 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 60.00 56

35 20250090841 UG/2025/084363BULBUL KUMARI MANOJ RAM 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 55.60 55.62

36 20250078823 UG/2025/073400MD TANWEER ANSARI MD AMAN ANSARI 2008-06-04 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 55.60 55.60 55.6

37 20250130751 UG/2025/119482SUSHIL KUMAR THAKURGHANSHYAM THAKUR 2007-03-14 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 57.40 55

38 20250269528 UG/2025/251971SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR SAHDEV MANDAL 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 54.60 55

39 20250091142 UG/2025/084635AVILASHA KUMARI ANIL RAM 2007-02-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 63.40 54.59

40 20250309259 UG/2025/288736ANISH KUMAR KISHORI TANTI 2006-08-18 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.40 54.40 54.4

41 20250275630 UG/2025/257308RAHUL KUMAR SAW BHIM SAW 2007-01-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 56.00 54

42 20250065289 UG/2025/061299RISHIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAW 2007-12-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 67.20 53.56

43 20250271029 UG/2025/253495TINKAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 2007-02-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 51.40 53.56

44 20250304599 UG/2025/284019KUNITA KUMARI MANNU PANDIT 2008-08-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 56.00 53.56

45 20250032762 UG/2025/032137KUNDAN MARIK NARESH MARIK 2007-06-10 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 57.80 53

46 20250064844 UG/2025/060996DEV PANDIT SAJAN PANDIT 2007-08-14 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 51.40 53

47 20250218551 UG/2025/193329TUPLAL YADAV CHINTAMAN YADAV 2005-03-10 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 53.40 53

48 20250128628 UG/2025/116109BIJAY KUMAR SAW DIPAK SAW 2008-06-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.80 52.80 52.8

49 20250197464 UG/2025/175796MAISARA PARWEEN MD HAIDAR 2008-03-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 50.60 52.53

50 20250200263 UG/2025/174957LAXMI KUMARI SHAMBHU RANA 2007-01-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 53.60 52.53

51 20250225209 UG/2025/199172SAJDA KHATOON MD HUSSAIN ANSARI 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 60.00 52.53

52 20250096750 UG/2025/089944RITIK KUMAR RANA NARESH RANA 2008-10-28 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 52.20 52.20 52.2

53 20250087532 UG/2025/081328SANJIT KUMAR SAW SHYAM SAW 2006-03-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 51.40 52

54 20250095983 UG/2025/088221MANU KUMAR HAZAM MOHAN HAZAM 2004-09-04 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 50.80 52

55 20250273260 UG/2025/255381ARJUN KUMAR MANOJ MANDAL 2008-03-28 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 54.00 52

56 20250090443 UG/2025/083850SIYA KUMARI RANJIT RAM 2007-03-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 63.20 51.5

57 20250267064 UG/2025/211808SUMAN KUMARI BHIM MANDAL 2006-06-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.50 50.00 54.60 51.5

58 20250108626 UG/2025/100117RAMDEV PANDIT NARAYAN PANDIT 2006-03-14 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 55.00 51

59 20250142683 UG/2025/130314BITTU KUMAR SAW KARU SAW 2005-08-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 51.00 51

60 20250045859 UG/2025/043919AMIT KUMAR SAW ASHOK SAW 2007-12-18 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 57.40 50

61 20250191760 UG/2025/170502ROHIT KUMAR RAM RAJU RAM 2007-06-18 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 51.40 50

62 20250313725 UG/2025/293639BASANT KUMAR VISHWAKARMAASHOK RANA 2005-11-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 49.60 50

63 20250180366 UG/2025/162087SUMBUL PARWEEN MOHAMMAD YAQUB ANSARI 2007-09-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 60.60 49.44

64 20250180860 UG/2025/162336KHUSHI KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 2004-01-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.44 48.00 51.80 49.44



65 20250193881 UG/2025/172225DEVRAJ KUMAR PANDITBHOLA PANDIT 2006-04-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 49.40 49

66 20250196787 UG/2025/175368SUJAL KUMAR SAHDEV TANTI 2007-05-31 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 51.60 49

67 20250128515 UG/2025/117419SONU KUMAR SAW SHANKAR SAW 2006-09-20 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.80 48.80 48.8

68 20250056690 UG/2025/053855SNEHA KUMARI JITENDRA SAW 2007-12-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 52.20 48.41

69 20250068239 UG/2025/063429SONAM KUMARI DASHRATH MANDAL 2005-04-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 51.80 48.41

70 20250181324 UG/2025/162949TAMANNA PARWEEN ABDUL JALIL 2006-02-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 54.00 48.41

71 20250232241 UG/2025/195671SANJNA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 2006-01-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 58.20 48.41

72 20250214129 UG/2025/190005CHANDAN KUMAR GOVIND MANDAL 2007-08-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 54.40 48

73 20250247423 UG/2025/196784SONU KUMAR MANDAL BALESHWAR MANDAL 2008-11-30 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 51.20 48

74 20250273338 UG/2025/255308ANSHU KUMAR PRADIP RAM 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 53.00 48

75 20250274012 UG/2025/255805KRISH KUMAR LATE DILIP RAM 2005-09-27 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 52.40 48

76 20250195021 UG/2025/121747AMAN KUMAR RANA BHUNESHWAR RANA 2007-09-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.40 47.40 47.4

77 20250182544 UG/2025/163870MUMTAJ KHATOON IDRISH ANSARI 2006-02-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 60.00 47.38

78 20250173374 UG/2025/156212SURBHI KUMARI TEKLAL MANDAL 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 46.40 47.38
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1 20250202772 UG/2025/179276WIRTIKA KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV 2006-07-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.88 62.60 62.60 64.48

2 20250044387 UG/2025/042749GOVERDHAN KUMAR YADAVBAHADUR GOP 2008-01-22 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

3 20250125188 UG/2025/104790NITESH DULARCHAND YADAV 2007-11-14 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 73.40 63

4 20250140014 UG/2025/127801AVINASH KUMAR BARUN SONAR 2007-04-04 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 65.20 63

5 20250095469 UG/2025/088515MUSKAN KUMARI NAGESHWAR SHARMA 2007-08-27 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 65.80 62.83

6 20250204630 UG/2025/181576ANUJ KUMAR PRABHU PD VERMA 2006-11-11 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.00 62.00 62

7 20250193172 UG/2025/137404PUNAM KUMARI MAHENDRA VERMA 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 47.50 61.8

8 20250223601 UG/2025/197535ARTI KUMARI PARMESHWAR RANA 1993-10-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 50.60 61.8

9 20250140407 UG/2025/128378SHEELA KUMARI GULAB RAUT 2007-05-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.79 59.60 59.60 61.39

10 20250192040 UG/2025/170563ANSHU KUMAR YADAV SAHDEV GOPE 2008-09-19 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 66.20 61

11 20250098030 UG/2025/090775SANGITA KUMARI SHANKAR VERMA 2006-12-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 48.40 60.77

12 20250164700 UG/2025/148006ANKIT RAM DWARIK RAM 2007-05-03 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

13 20250197568 UG/2025/174282VIKRAM YADAV ARJUN YADAV 2008-02-15 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

14 20250234482 UG/2025/207424AKASH KUMAR GANESH PRASAD VERMA 2004-01-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

15 20250144512 UG/2025/118516PREMI KUMARI KARTIK PRASAD YADAV 2007-03-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 60.00 59.74

Political ScienceBC-II, Seats- (24), Selected 24



16 20250170330 UG/2025/153470PUNAM KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD VERMA 2007-11-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 55.40 59.74

17 20250097240 UG/2025/090203URMILA KUMARI SHIVLAL RANA 2006-05-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 62.00 58.71

18 20250155807 UG/2025/141211SRISHRI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2008-03-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 58.20 58.71

19 20250171489 UG/2025/154448SRISHTI KUMARI SURENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2008-03-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 58.20 58.71

20 20250204398 UG/2025/181421LAXMI KUMARI DASRATH PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 58.20 58.71

21 20250315169 UG/2025/073607ANAND LAL VISHWAKARMANARESH LAL VISHWAKARMA 2007-05-30 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.60 58.60 58.6

22 20250193219 UG/2025/138872LALITA KUMARI PITAMBAR MAHTO 2005-11-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.70 56.50 56.50 58.2

23 20250013442 UG/2025/014085PRUSHOTAM ARYA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA 2006-02-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 58.00 58.00 58

24 20250082527 UG/2025/076632BHUMIKA KUMARI DAMODAR SINGH 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 55.80 57.68
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1 20250219353 UG/2025/194119DEEPAK KUMAR VERMAAKHILESHWAR PRASAD VERMA2005-05-16 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 66.80 64 Open Merit

2 20250217464 UG/2025/192070DEEPALI KUMARI HIRALAL THAKUR 2007-06-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 62.80 63.86 Open Merit

3 20250218137 UG/2025/193168MANISHA KUMARI SHANKAR DAS 2005-06-01 SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 60.80 63.86 Open Merit

4 20250182196 UG/2025/162488ROSHAN KOLH NAGESHWAR KOLH 2009-07-02 ST NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 60.00 63 Open Merit

5 20250270353 UG/2025/252547PRAVIN KUMAR JHARI DAS 2006-03-13 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 58.02 63 Open Merit

6 20250204156 UG/2025/181434SALONI KUMARI CHANDAR DEV PRASAD SINGH2008-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 61.80 62.83 Open Merit

7 20250270682 UG/2025/253360MONU KUMAR PRASADI MAHTO 2007-05-17 GEN NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 64.00 62 Open Merit

8 20250208254 UG/2025/184548PRIYA KUMARI BAMBAM CHOUDHARY 2008-05-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 64.40 61.8 Open Merit

9 20250279081 UG/2025/260449PRIYA KUMARI SANJAY YADAV 2007-03-02 BCII NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.8 Open Merit

10 20250192526 UG/2025/171133ANKIT KUMAR CHOUDHARISANJAY CHOUDHARI 2006-06-06 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.40 61.40 61.4 Open Merit

11 20250320664 UG/2025/300607RAJESH MURMU SANJU MURMU 2004-01-01 ST NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 48.40 61 Open Merit

12 20250016161 UG/2025/016573PRATHAM RATHORE MADAN SINGH 2007-01-26 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.80 60.80 60.8 Open Merit

13 20250149373 UG/2025/136160ANJANI KUMARI SUNIL PRASAD VERMA 2008-04-27 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 49.20 60.77 Open Merit

EWS, Seat- (39), EWS candidate Nil, all 39 Candidate from Open Merit

39 Seats of EWS transferred to open meritOpen Merit Political Science

Political Science



14 20250207830 UG/2025/184288SONU KUMAR RAY GHANSHYAM RAY 2006-05-06 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 53.40 60 Open Merit

15 20250208582 UG/2025/171165SHIV KUMAR SURENDRA YADAV 2005-02-12 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 51.20 60 Open Merit

16 20250213044 UG/2025/188847BABAN KUMAR RAY RAM RATAN RAY 2006-08-17 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 56.40 60 Open Merit

17 20250261303 UG/2025/245383HARSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVARAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2005-04-07 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 52.40 60 Open Merit

18 20250305637 UG/2025/285110ANISH KUMAR SHASHIKANT PANDEY 2002-05-26 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60 Open Merit

19 20250037204 UG/2025/036139NAZBEEN PARVEEN MD JAHANGIR 2008-11-30 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 54.40 59.74 Open Merit

20 20250123627 UG/2025/113288MUSAIB ANSARI ABBAS ANSARI 2005-03-21 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 59.00 49.80 59 Open Merit

21 20250269414 UG/2025/252312KUNDAN KUMAR VERMADASHRATH MAHTO 2007-01-01 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.80 57.80 57.8 Open Merit

22 20250145815 UG/2025/098112SIMA KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV 2006-12-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 60.00 57.68 Open Merit

23 20250195710 UG/2025/174109BHUMI JAIN KAMAL KUMAR JAIN 2005-12-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 51.40 57.68 Open Merit

24 20250195150 UG/2025/173447SUMAN KUMARI DINESH PRASAD VERMA 2006-12-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.67 55.80 55.80 57.47 Open Merit

25 20250083604 UG/2025/077819SUNIL VERMA TEKLAL VERMA 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 56.00 57 Open Merit

26 20250186862 UG/2025/166807PRINCE KUMAR SRIRAM GUPTA 2007-03-02 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 52.40 57 Open Merit

27 20250091738 UG/2025/081740PRIYANKA KUMARI SANJAY PANDEY 2008-01-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 53.60 56.65 Open Merit

28 20250148107 UG/2025/135008ROSHNI KUMARI PRADEEP VERMA 2006-09-20 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 60.20 56.65 Open Merit

29 20250196550 UG/2025/174759KRIPALATA SOREN JOHAN SOREN 2007-03-30 ST NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 53.80 56.65 Open Merit

30 20250087668 UG/2025/081502SURAJ KUMAR YADAV PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV 2006-08-30 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 63.80 56 Open Merit

31 20250091634 UG/2025/065401NEHA KUMARI KARMBIR RAM 2007-05-15 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 62.80 56 Open Merit

32 20250191688 UG/2025/169964RAVI SINGH ARJUN SINGH 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 61.00 56 Open Merit

33 20250180585 UG/2025/162098AFREEN PARWEEN MD SARFARAZ MIRZA 2007-11-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 62.80 55.62 Open Merit

34 20250132967 UG/2025/121995TARANNUM PARWEEN ATAUL ANSARI 2007-02-27 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.62 53.90 53.90 55.52 Open Merit

35 20250220875 UG/2025/184959BABLI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 2007-07-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.61 53.60 53.60 55.21 Open Merit

36 20250317254 UG/2025/296933SUMAN KUMAR RAJESH MISTRI 2007-12-06 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 71.20 55 Open Merit

36 20250118375 UG/2025/108461KRISHNA KUMAR SUNIL MARIK 2009-09-17 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 50.20 55 Open Merit

37 20250169385 UG/2025/152807ABHAY KUMAR SANTOSH RAM 2007-06-23 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 60.40 55 Open Merit

38 20250195570 UG/2025/173552RAMESH KUMAR RAY JITAN RAY 2005-04-08 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 58.20 55 Open Merit
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1 20250096466 UG/2025/089436KHUSHI KUMARI PRAYAG RAM 2006-01-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.64 88.00 78.60 90.64

2 20250162842 UG/2025/147506PUJA KUMARI PANDEY ANAND PANDEY 2008-12-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.58 86.00 66.00 88.58

3 20250255643 UG/2025/241300SUJIT KUMAR DULARCHAND MANDAL 2007-04-02 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 88.40 88.40 88.4

4 20250102416 UG/2025/094657LAXMI KUMARI RAJESH PRASAD VERMA 2007-07-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 67.00 87.55

5 20250221380 UG/2025/195745MAMTA KUMARI YADAVBASUDEV YADAV 2007-02-21 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.55 85.00 63.00 87.55

6 20250312601 UG/2025/292409KRISHNA PRAJAPATI BASUDEV PANDIT 2008-09-16 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 87.00 79.00 87

7 20250101779 UG/2025/093915SONI KUMARI KISHORI RANA 2006-09-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 68.40 86.52

8 20250129928 UG/2025/118705PRATIGYA KUMARI GOPAL THAKUR 2007-06-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 62.60 86.52

9 20250299169 UG/2025/278452SHALU MURMU BABULAL MURMU 2008-08-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 70.20 85.49

10 20250312088 UG/2025/291226SADHANA KUMARI SITARAM PANDIT 2008-08-28 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 83.80 84.46

11 20250312625 UG/2025/292445NILAM KUMARI KHIRODHAR MANDAL 2007-10-07 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 63.40 84.46

12 20250260379 UG/2025/244748VIVEK KUMAR MANDALARJUN MANDAL 2007-06-23 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.20 84.20 84.2

13 20250088328 UG/2025/082068TANNU KUMARI PORESH PANDIT 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 63.20 83.43

14 20250120367 UG/2025/110252MAMTA KUMARI RAY PRAKASH YADAV 2008-03-27 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 80.00 83.43

15 20250145718 UG/2025/132919ANJALI KUMARI SUGAN MANDAL 2006-12-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 78.40 83.43

16 20250179086 UG/2025/156103SARITA KUMARI BAIJNATH SINGH 2007-06-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 69.60 83.43

17 20250257049 UG/2025/240833RANI KUMARI SHYAMSUNDAR PANDEY 2009-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81.00 64.20 83.43

18 20250073272 UG/2025/068596AAISHA JULEKHA MD HAKIMJAAN ANSARI 2008-04-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 78.40 82.4

19 20250073498 UG/2025/068864GULAFSHA KHATUN RAHMAN ANSARI 2008-10-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 65.60 82.4

20 20250097180 UG/2025/089964ANURADHA KUMARI SITESHWAR RAM 2008-02-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 79.00 82.4

21 20250119990 UG/2025/110113PRIYA RANI SANOJ KUMAR SAW 2007-05-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 72.00 82.4

22 20250120028 UG/2025/109543SHAHIN PARWIN MD PAPPU ANSARI 2007-06-26 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 78.60 82.4

23 20250203812 UG/2025/180379SHOBHA KUMARI DEVNANDAN SINGH 2007-12-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 81.60 82.4

24 20250220914 UG/2025/195552LAKHI KUMARI SOHAN SINGH 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 70.20 82.4

25 20250229778 UG/2025/038499KAJAL KUMARI BALESHWAR RAM 2007-08-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 60.00 82.4

26 20250214306 UG/2025/190062ANNU KUMAR MANDAL RAJESH MANDAL 2007-08-29 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 61.80 82

27 20250207776 UG/2025/184310SHRISTI KUMARI ANAND PRASAD 2008-01-30 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.58 79.00 79.00 81.58

28 20250136711 UG/2025/125302RIYA KUMARI UDAY KUMAR GUPTA 2007-04-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 69.80 81.37

29 20250168065 UG/2025/151359RANGITA KUMARI CHANDRADEO RAWANI 2007-03-28 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 65.40 81.37

UR Seat- (155), Selected- 155 Hindi



30 20250173963 UG/2025/156251ANJALI KUMARI JHARI KOL 2006-12-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 62.00 81.37

31 20250204737 UG/2025/172152ARTI KUMARI RAJESH KUAMR RAWANI 2007-02-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.37 79.00 56.00 81.37

32 20250081292 UG/2025/075790SANJU KUMARI ARVIND PRASAD VERMA 2007-02-19 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 73.20 80.34

33 20250153492 UG/2025/139514PRIYANKA KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV 2007-05-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 58.60 80.34

34 20250196424 UG/2025/174774RUBY MARANDI BASANT MARANDI 2006-03-27 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 69.20 80.34

35 20250196541 UG/2025/174945PUNAM KUMARI SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA2006-03-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 78.02 80.34

36 20250252748 UG/2025/166211GAYATRI KUMARI BINOD PRASAD VERMA 2007-04-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 65.60 80.34

37 20250109208 UG/2025/100581RAJAN DAS LAKHAN DAS 2003-01-24 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 80.00 69.40 80

38 20250183770 UG/2025/164653NEHA KUMARI SUBODH PRASAD SINGH 2008-08-22 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77.00 73.80 79.31

39 20250204162 UG/2025/181245SURENDRA MARANDI SANJHLA MARANDI 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 79.00 74.60 79

40 20250055936 UG/2025/053196PRITUSHA KUMARI SAHDEV YADAV 2007-11-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.30 76.60 76.60 78.9

41 20250199024 UG/2025/176678CHAMPA KUMARI LUTAN YADAV 2008-06-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.29 76.20 76.20 78.49

42 20250064237 UG/2025/048781SUMAN KUMARI BHUNESHWAR TIWARI 2008-03-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 67.60 78.28

43 20250082728 UG/2025/061257DOLI KUMARI ANANT KUMAR DEV 2008-03-07 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 77.40 78.28

44 20250117485 UG/2025/107926KAJAL KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR RAY 2006-05-06 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 64.60 78.28

45 20250127498 UG/2025/116693KAJAL KUMARI NAVAL KISHOR RAY 2006-05-06 GEN YES YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 64.60 78.28

46 20250165156 UG/2025/148780MARY MARANDI BIRJA MARANDI 1999-10-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 60.00 78.28

47 20250196382 UG/2025/174588RENU KUMARI PRAKASH YADAV 2007-03-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 77.80 78.28

48 20250276283 UG/2025/257645MAYKO TUDU THUDU TUDU 2007-06-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 66.00 78.28

49 20250202736 UG/2025/180128AMIT TURI BAJRANGI TURI 2007-04-20 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 78.00 66.40 78

50 20250102130 UG/2025/094419SHIVANI KUMARI KAMALKANT VERMA 2007-09-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 62.40 77.25

51 20250110165 UG/2025/100688KANGAN KUMARI VIRENDRA RAM 2008-09-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 74.20 77.25

52 20250152910 UG/2025/139024CHHOTI KUMARI CHURAMAN MANDAL 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 62.30 77.25

53 20250174734 UG/2025/156937PRIYANKA KUMARI JANAK RAY 2007-04-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 64.00 77.25

54 20250194517 UG/2025/172849ASHA KUMARI MAKHAN VERMA 2006-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 58.80 77.25

55 20250194619 UG/2025/172838ANUSHKA KUMARI NITESH KUMAR VERMA 2008-01-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 70.60 77.25

56 20250213873 UG/2025/189403MANOSHI KUMARI ASHOK RANA 2008-03-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 60.00 77.25

57 20250294429 UG/2025/273876PRIYA KUMARI BINOD HAZAM 2007-04-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 60.80 77.25

58 20250304402 UG/2025/283815ANITA KUMARI SHANKAR PANDIT 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 49.20 77.25

59 20250318269 UG/2025/297756ANGEL KUMARI OMILAL VISHWAKARMA 2007-07-09 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 61.20 77.25

60 20250312578 UG/2025/292363MANOJ KUMAR PANDITRAJU PANDIT 2007-12-28 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 77.00 74.60 77

61 20250312589 UG/2025/292390SATISH KUMAR DAS MAHAVEER KUMAR DAS 2007-09-18 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 77.00 71.00 77

62 20250029458 UG/2025/029055RIMJHIM KUMARI RAJAN PANDIT 2007-07-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 70.60 76.22

63 20250039927 UG/2025/036716RAJNI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR TIWARI 2001-01-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 64.20 76.22



64 20250068830 UG/2025/063167PRIYANKA KUMARI SATYANARAYAN MANDAL 2007-03-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 82.80 76.22

65 20250081839 UG/2025/075387NITU KUMARI LATE PYARI DAS 2006-05-15 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 69.80 76.22

66 20250107816 UG/2025/076200TABASSUM PRAWEEN MD TAIYAB 2007-05-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 67.60 76.22

67 20250138581 UG/2025/126576MOSHMI KUMARI SURESH PRASAD VERMA 2007-03-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 61.60 76.22

68 20250168618 UG/2025/151943LAXMI KUMARI PURENDRA RAY 2007-06-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 67.00 76.22

69 20250203800 UG/2025/173454ANJALI KUMARI CHARKU RAJAK 2007-03-25 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 58.20 76.22

70 20250205420 UG/2025/182214SABITA MARANDI DUBAY MARANDI 2005-05-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 57.00 76.22

71 20250212628 UG/2025/187937LAXMI KUMARI MAHENDRA YADAV 2007-04-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 69.60 76.22

72 20250215765 UG/2025/187544MANDAL KANCHAN VISHWANATHVISHWANATH MANDAL 2007-07-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 63.60 76.22

73 20250221713 UG/2025/196131DEWANTI MARANDI RATIYA MARANDI 2004-06-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 60.40 76.22

74 20250164319 UG/2025/148191TAMANNA KHATUN JAINUL ANSARI 2008-02-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 75.40 75.19

75 20250195510 UG/2025/173647RUPA KUMARI LATE VIJAY VERMA 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 70.60 75.19

76 20250206798 UG/2025/183523DIVYA KUMARI BINOD GOWAMI 2006-02-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 58.40 75.19

77 20250221409 UG/2025/195997NANDANI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR RAM 2007-08-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 61.40 75.19

78 20250266798 UG/2025/249456BANTY KUMARI ARVIND TIWARI 2007-12-03 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 70.40 75.19

79 20250280416 UG/2025/259912SEEMA TUDU JUNU TUDU 2006-04-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 53.80 75.19

80 20250197878 UG/2025/173813SUBHASH MARANDI JIVLAL MARANDI 2008-08-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 73.40 75

81 20250215138 UG/2025/190803SONU KUMAR MANDAL INDRAMANI MANDAL 2006-02-10 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 75.00 57.40 75

82 20250041091 UG/2025/039780USHA KUMARI PAWAN SWARNKAR 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 60.00 74.16

83 20250096401 UG/2025/088344RANJAN KUMARI BHUNESHWAR DEVI 2004-05-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 60.00 74.16

84 20250100750 UG/2025/093190JYOTI KUMARI PHAGU RANA 2007-03-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 68.40 74.16

85 20250204606 UG/2025/181612MADHU KUMARI JAGESHWAR YADAV 2005-12-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 60.00 74.16

86 20250230250 UG/2025/203480AARTI KUMARI AMIT RAY 2007-10-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 60.00 74.16

87 20250249339 UG/2025/221066BINNI KUMARI BIKRAM BARNWAL 2008-07-08 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 67.20 74.16

88 20250271865 UG/2025/254116KARINA KUMARI SUKAR DAS 2007-06-03 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 60.00 74.16

89 20250308513 UG/2025/151069SAPNA KUMARI SURENDRA RAJAK 2007-05-10 SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 57.40 74.16

90 20250217172 UG/2025/192353LALAN THAKUR DULESHWAR HAZAM 2006-10-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 61.80 74

91 20250270489 UG/2025/252866AMESH HEMBROM SITARAM HEMBROM 2007-04-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 74.00 51.80 74

92 20250198716 UG/2025/176099CHANDANI KUMARI DASKHIRO DAS 2006-09-06 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.15 71.83 46.86 73.98

93 20250081569 UG/2025/076084RIDHI KUMARI ATISH KUMAR RAM 2006-07-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 67.80 73.13

94 20250140281 UG/2025/128187NIKHAT PARWEEN ROJAN MIYAN 2007-07-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 58.40 73.13

95 20250177979 UG/2025/159886RIYA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 2007-06-30 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 60.60 73.13

96 20250194684 UG/2025/172991SUNITA TUDU BABUA TUDU 2008-07-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 58.00 73.13

97 20250195332 UG/2025/173318PARWATI KUMARI HEMLAL RANA 2007-03-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 63.20 73.13



98 20250270957 UG/2025/252667ANJALI KUMARI ANIL DAS 2007-07-14 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 61.40 73.13

99 20250277286 UG/2025/258725GUDIYA KUMARI MOHAN DAS 2007-03-17 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71.00 58.00 73.13

100 20250225739 UG/2025/199719SOURABH KUMAR RAWANIVIJAY RAWANI 2007-07-04 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 73.00 62.40 73

101 20250037537 UG/2025/036438NEELAM KUMARI ASHOK BAITHA 2007-03-08 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 73.00 72.1

102 20250041318 UG/2025/039986RUKSHAR PARWEEN MD ABUL 2005-04-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 52.00 72.1

103 20250071082 UG/2025/066787RANI KUMARI BIRJU GOP 2007-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 56.60 72.1

104 20250116671 UG/2025/106975PUJA KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2007-02-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

105 20250135339 UG/2025/124222RIDHI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR 2007-08-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 65.80 72.1

106 20250151394 UG/2025/137863NITU KUMARI ARVIND RAY 2007-08-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 56.80 72.1

107 20250177545 UG/2025/159511ANJALI KUMARI ANIL SAW 2007-02-20 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 57.00 72.1

108 20250171090 UG/2025/153361ARPITA DUBEY RAVIKANT DUBEY 2007-09-15 GEN NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

109 20250205736 UG/2025/182659SANGEETA KUMARI KAMAL MAHTO 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 51.00 72.1

110 20250307846 UG/2025/287242RADHA KUMARI SHAMBHU RAM 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 64.40 72.1

111 20250203799 UG/2025/156504RAHUL KUMAR YADAV NEMNARAYAN YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72

112 20250162520 UG/2025/147217SUBHASH KUMAR PRITHVI RAUT 2008-06-25 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.40 71.40 71.4

113 20250204734 UG/2025/181653MANISH KUMAR PANDEYVINAY KUMAR PANDEY 2008-08-15 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.40 71.40 71.4

114 20250281705 UG/2025/262524SHYAM SUNDAR YADAVJAYPRAKASH YADAV 2007-04-15 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.40 71.40 71.4

115 20250022766 UG/2025/022932RUPA KUMARI SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2006-07-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 63.00 71.07

116 20250048097 UG/2025/044849TANU KUMARI NARESH SHARMA 2007-06-21 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 70.60 71.07

117 20250178045 UG/2025/160081RUBI KUMARI BUDHAN DAS 2007-05-02 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 60.60 71.07

118 20250193740 UG/2025/172101SONI KUMARI KARTIK RAWANI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 62.00 71.07

119 20250200680 UG/2025/177867KIRITI KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR 2007-07-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 67.40 71.07

120 20250214185 UG/2025/189667MANISHA KUMARI LAKHAN DAS 2007-04-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 60.00 71.07

121 20250230476 UG/2025/203693SAKSHI KUMARI 2006-08-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 70.20 71.07

122 20250275283 UG/2025/256643MAHENDRA KOLH BIRU KOLH 2008-03-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 71.00 71

123 20250007183 UG/2025/008306MUNTI KUMARI UDESH BAITHA 2008-02-01 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.06 68.80 68.80 70.86

124 20250147266 UG/2025/133998RUKSANA PARWEEN MD SALIM 2006-02-01 BCI NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.05 68.40 68.40 70.45

125 20250144458 UG/2025/131722MAMTA KUMARI RAM PRASAD YADAV 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 52.20 70.04

126 20250178000 UG/2025/159274BINITA KISKU BINOD KISKU 2007-04-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.20 70.04

127 20250215907 UG/2025/191154PRIYA KISKU MANOJ KISKU 2008-11-25 ST NO NO FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 65.60 70.04

128 20250267050 UG/2025/249652ANILA HEMBROM NANKA HEMBROM 2001-11-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 57.00 70.04

129 20250301534 UG/2025/281012SANJU KUMARI BABLU YADAV 2007-10-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 55.80 70.04

130 20250311482 UG/2025/291190CHANDANI KUMARI CHHOTU SAW 2008-01-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 50.60 70.04

131 20250203964 UG/2025/181035MD JAHIR MALIK MD SABIR MALIK 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 49.80 70



132 20250217852 UG/2025/192925SAGAR KUMAR VERMA PRAKASH VERMA 2007-04-05 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 62.20 70

133 20250300774 UG/2025/280258RAHUL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR JHA 2004-03-29 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 57.40 70

134 20250158795 UG/2025/143431SUMAN KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR TANTI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.02 67.40 67.40 69.42

135 20250201765 UG/2025/179160BINITA KUMARI KULDIP YADAV 2007-08-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.02 67.20 67.20 69.22

136 20250216727 UG/2025/192120PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJU MANDAL 2008-04-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.02 67.20 67.20 69.22

137 20250065061 UG/2025/061239NISHA KUMARI DEVENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2006-02-24 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 54.40 69.01

138 20250123694 UG/2025/113190RIYA KUMARI MANOJ YADAV 2004-10-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 62.16 69.01

139 20250144433 UG/2025/131690ANNU MANDAL NANDLAL MANDAL 2007-02-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 58.80 69.01

140 20250210283 UG/2025/186444SRISHTI KUMARI TAHALCHAND YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 54.20 69.01

141 20250222908 UG/2025/197113POONAM KUMARI KAMAL RAJAK 2006-03-04 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 71.60 69.01

142 20250219745 UG/2025/194537KHUSHBU KUMARI DILO THAKUR 2007-01-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 65.60 69.01

143 20250309403 UG/2025/288993SHIVANI KUMARI PRASADI SINGH 2006-01-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 52.40 69.01

144 20250311513 UG/2025/291303KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH SAW 2005-01-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 53.20 69.01

145 20250315517 UG/2025/295394SWATI KUMARI KULDEEP PANDIT 2007-12-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 62.60 69.01

146 20250316610 UG/2025/296516RAHUL KUMAR YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.00 73.00 69

147 20250271783 UG/2025/254242ANUPRIYA KUMARI SHARMATRIPURARI SHARMA 2007-01-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.99 66.40 66.40 68.39

148 20250095183 UG/2025/088300SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUNIL RAM 2005-10-21 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 54.40 68

149 20250205927 UG/2025/182733GAUTAM RANA LALAN RANA 2007-08-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 60.00 68

150 20250208128 UG/2025/183985VIKRAM PANDEY ADITYA PANDEY 2005-06-25 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 58.40 68

151 20250271978 UG/2025/254273DIPAK MURMU CHHOTE LAL MURMU 2007-04-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 56.60 68

152 20250293050 UG/2025/251063VIMAL SWARNKAR RITU SWARNKAR 2007-04-15 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 56.14 68

153 20250299381 UG/2025/278811SUDHANSHU KUMAR SUNIL RAM 2005-10-21 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 54.40 68

154 20250111308 UG/2025/102194ANJALI KUMARI BINOD CHAUDHARY 2005-08-16 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 63.60 67.98

155 20250130086 UG/2025/118825SHAHZADI PARWEEN YUSUF ANSARI 2007-03-23 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 67.00 67.98
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1 20250271475 UG/2025/252658SONIYA HANSDA 2007-01-28 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 58.60 67.98

2 20250221554 UG/2025/195713ANUJ HEMBROM PARGAN HEMBROM 2007-09-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 62.20 67

3 20250217896 UG/2025/193006ARVIND SOREN SONARAM SOREN 2007-05-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 49.80 67

4 20250271131 UG/2025/253479ASHISH MURMU ANIL MURMU 2005-04-23 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 45.40 67

5 20250263446 UG/2025/245477BABITA HEMBROM SONALAL HEMBROM 2008-12-14 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 53.40 66.95

6 20250217792 UG/2025/192929MIHILAL MURMU JITAN MURMU 2005-05-06 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 61.00 66

ST Seat- (100), Selected ST Candidate (67), remaining 33 Seat transferred to SC  Candidate Hindi



7 20250267668 UG/2025/250585VIJAY MURMU TEKLAL MURMU 2007-12-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 60.40 66

8 20250306097 UG/2025/285608SUBHASH MARANDI SOMRA MARANDI 2006-06-19 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 54.80 66

9 20250211557 UG/2025/187535SABITA MURMU AMIN MURMU 2007-04-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 60.00 65.92

10 20250241407 UG/2025/205494POOJA KUMARI CHATUR SOREN 2006-05-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 56.20 65.92

11 20250309170 UG/2025/288708ASHA KUMARI INDERDEV KOL 2006-01-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 52.20 65.92

12 20250087390 UG/2025/080942ROHIT MARANDI TUPLAL MARANDI 2007-08-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 54.80 65

13 20250258974 UG/2025/243641ASHISH ROSHAN MURMUMANGRA MURMU 2008-09-17 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 55.20 65

14 20250065898 UG/2025/061818KARISHAMA KUMARI HANSDABANSHI KOL 2002-02-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 54.80 64.89

15 20250268972 UG/2025/239264MEENA KUMARI BEERALAL MARANDI 2006-04-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 50.80 64.89

16 20250278075 UG/2025/259512SULEMAN MURMU GULAM MURMU 2006-02-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 56.00 64

17 20250215985 UG/2025/191004BAHAMUNI KUMARI YUGAL KISKU 2005-08-18 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 52.60 63.86

18 20250275138 UG/2025/256939SUSHANTI MARANDI RUPLAL MARANDI 2007-05-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 51.80 63.86

19 20250204422 UG/2025/181487SARITA KUMARI RABHON MARANDI 2005-04-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 69.00 62.83

20 20250194325 UG/2025/166824ARTI TUDU SHIBAN KENDRIYA TUDU 2008-04-29 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.81 60.20 60.20 62.01

21 20250234052 UG/2025/207010RITA MURMU RAMLAL MURMU 2007-02-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 45.20 61.8

22 20250217601 UG/2025/192818RUPA HEMBROM SHIVLAL HEMBROM 2006-03-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 45.60 60.77

23 20250310724 UG/2025/290320ANITA KUMARI MIRULAL SOREN 2006-03-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 60.00 60.77

24 20250256822 UG/2025/242149PRAVEEN HANSDA MANOJ HANSDA 2006-07-17 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

25 20250286060 UG/2025/266179PAWAN BASKE MANJHLU BASKE 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 46.40 60

26 20250259385 UG/2025/241990TERESA HEMBROM ABINASH HEMBROM 2006-03-13 ST NO YES FEMALECOMMERCE 1.70 56.80 56.80 58.5

27 20250268683 UG/2025/251478SONU BESRA SONARAM BESRA 2009-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 51.60 58

28 20250277108 UG/2025/258577TINKU TUDU NUNULAL TUDU 2007-04-30 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 53.60 58

29 20250193325 UG/2025/171617RANI MARANDI SHYAM SUNDAR MARANDI 2007-10-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 47.80 57.68

30 20250263376 UG/2025/246913MUKESH HEMBROM METIN HEMBROM 2006-04-11 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 48.00 57

31 20250263225 UG/2025/246804LALJEET MARANDI KOSHO MANJHI 2006-05-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 48.80 56

32 20250273960 UG/2025/239826ARUN SOREN DEVISHWAR SOREN 2005-01-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 45.00 56

33 20250267003 UG/2025/249510MUNA HEMBROM SHIVLAL HEMBROM 2005-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 50.20 55

34 20250271542 UG/2025/254073DILIP HANSDA RAMLAL HANSDA 2008-06-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 47.00 54

35 20250304622 UG/2025/284095KULDIP KUMAR INDERDEO KOL 2007-02-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 48.40 54

36 20250230398 UG/2025/203794SUSHITA KUMARI SUMRA TUDU 2007-04-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 45.80 53.56

37 20250267425 UG/2025/250223NUNIYA HEMBROM PREMLAL HEMBROM 2007-10-16 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 60.40 53.56

38 20250269952 UG/2025/252648SAMIT CHODE MAHENDRA CHODE 2007-05-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 49.40 53

39 20250318517 UG/2025/298389AJAY KOL BHAIRO KOL 2006-05-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.00 60.00 53

40 20250167282 UG/2025/150825KALOSI SOREN SHIVLAL SOREN 2005-02-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 44.00 52.53



41 20250208315 UG/2025/085557SONMUNI MURMU RUPAN MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 45.00 52.53

42 20250294534 UG/2025/273984USHA TUDU SOBHAN TUDU 1998-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 49.40 52.53

43 20250200623 UG/2025/178353BIRENDRA SOREN CHUNNU SOREN 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 52.20 52.20 52.2

44 20250082355 UG/2025/076654PANKAJ TUDU SONARAM TUDU 2007-03-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 47.00 52

45 20250149423 UG/2025/135657SOLENDAR TUDU RASILAL TUDU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 41.40 52

46 20250272693 UG/2025/254940SAWAN TUDU DISKO TUDU 2009-01-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 45.00 52

47 20250311199 UG/2025/290841ARCHANA MURMU BALDEV MURU 2005-02-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 52.00 50.47

48 20250215120 UG/2025/190471PRIYA HANSDA JON HANSDA 2009-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.42 47.20 47.20 48.62

49 20250043206 UG/2025/041619SONIYA HEMBROM CHONDO HEMBROM 2000-08-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 39.00 48.41

50 20250297211 UG/2025/276544SURESH HANSDA HIRALAL HANSDA 2007-02-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 47.80 48

51 20250248616 UG/2025/221038CHHOTERAM MARANDITARABABU MARANDI 2000-04-28 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 45.00 47

52 20250274352 UG/2025/256081SANJAY SOREN SHIVLAL SOREN 2005-04-25 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 41.40 46

53 20250014275 UG/2025/014649JULIE TUDU 1998-10-15 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.31 43.80 43.80 45.11

54 20250273738 UG/2025/255675MAMTA MURMU RAJESH MURMU 2004-04-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.29 43.00 45.00 44.29

55 20250273238 UG/2025/255279KARAN TUDU PADU TUDU 2006-03-14 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 43.00 41.60 43

56 20250263620 UG/2025/247093BABLU KUMAR MARANDITARABABU MARANDI 1997-12-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 40.00 45.00 40

57 20250273150 UG/2025/255002SNEHA MURMU MUNSHI MURMU 2007-05-25 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 40.00 45.00 40
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1 20250203405 UG/2025/180654RABINA KUMARI MUKESHWAR TURI 2004-06-28 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 67.40 67.98

2 20250247061 UG/2025/220145MANJYOTI KUMARI DWARIKA TURI 2001-06-26 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 62.80 67.98

3 20250294145 UG/2025/273594KAJAL KUMARI HARIHAR RAJAK 2008-03-23 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 53.20 66.95

4 20250115869 UG/2025/106460NAMITA KUMARI SAMPUL TURI 2006-12-31 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 55.40 65.92

5 20250273007 UG/2025/255146PARWATI KUMARI KAMLAKANT DAS 2007-03-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 55.80 65.92

6 20250193879 UG/2025/172253GOVIND CHOUDHARY KIRANI MAHTHA 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.20 65.20 65.2

7 20250273631 UG/2025/255474RAJKUMAR DAS RAJU DAS 2006-03-12 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 63.60 65

8 20250263993 UG/2025/247309PRAMILA KUMARI BASUDEV DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 50.80 64.89

9 20250156926 UG/2025/142556RAKHI KUMARI PARMESHWAR DAS 2006-05-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 58.60 63.86

10 20250047038 UG/2025/045036MUKESH DAS SIKANDAR DAS 2009-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 53.80 63

11 20250204835 UG/2025/181580CHANDAN KUMAR TURIKAILASH TURI 2006-04-08 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 51.00 63

12 20250213258 UG/2025/189219CHANDAN KUMAR DAS BISHUN DAS 2002-02-15 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 53.00 63

13 20250111723 UG/2025/102897NISHA KUMARI BISHU RAJAK 2006-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 54.80 62.83

HindiSC Seats- (38+33=71), selected 40 ,  remaining 31 seats transferred to BC-I candidate



14 20250185121 UG/2025/165671VARSHA KUMARI NARAYAN BAITHA 2007-09-06 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 55.40 61.8

15 20250264186 UG/2025/247573NIKKI KUMARI ASHOK PASSI 2007-08-06 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 61.00 61.8

16 20250222394 UG/2025/196828TULSI DAS BHUNESHWAR DAS 2006-05-12 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 51.60 60

17 20250218344 UG/2025/193335SAGAR KUMAR CHINTAMANI RAJAK 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 58.80 60

18 20250276073 UG/2025/257590ANITA KUMARI FAGU DAS 2007-09-12 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 49.20 59.74

19 20250164064 UG/2025/148434PRABHAT PASI BHOKAN PASI 2007-03-02 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 59.00 45.20 59

20 20250210403 UG/2025/186302PAPPU DAS MOHAN DAS 2005-11-10 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 52.40 57

21 20250157684 UG/2025/121855SUKHU MARANDI RAJO MARANDI 2007-02-04 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 62.40 56

22 20250208853 UG/2025/185212KARAN KUMAR DAS RAJENDRA DAS 2005-11-15 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 52.40 56

23 20250211767 UG/2025/187949DILCHAND KUMAR DASGANGO DAS 2006-01-25 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 47.40 56

24 20250234747 UG/2025/207486YUWRAJ KUMAR DAS DWARIKA DAS 2007-08-23 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 43.00 56

25 20250196375 UG/2025/174331KARINA KUMARI TALO DAS 2007-04-05 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 50.20 55.62

26 20250272493 UG/2025/254613REKHA KUMARI BALAKI DAS 2006-03-04 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.61 53.60 53.60 55.21

27 20250094248 UG/2025/087353KARAN KUMAR DAS GURUDYAL DAS 2007-02-07 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 48.40 55

28 20250134239 UG/2025/123073MUNNI KUMARI NARAYAN DAS 2004-09-06 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 45.80 54.59

29 20250145924 UG/2025/133112SANJU KUMARI RAJESH DAS 2006-02-18 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 57.60 54.59

30 20250164727 UG/2025/149048TULSI PASI MOHAN PASI 2004-12-17 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 49.00 54

31 20250211055 UG/2025/187108SAGAR KUMAR NIRMAL DAS 2007-02-12 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.00 45.20 54

32 20250320823 UG/2025/300793SHIVA KUMAR DAS JAGESHWAR DAS 2008-08-28 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.60 51.60 51.6

33 20250320721 UG/2025/300644DINESH KUMAR DAS 2006-06-06 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.40 51.40 51.4

34 20250314576 UG/2025/294545RENU KUMARI MANJHI DAS 2003-01-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.38 46.00 60.20 47.38

35 20250168033 UG/2025/151765VIJAY KUMAR DAS SHIV SHANKAR DAS 2004-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 45.80 47

36 20250163155 UG/2025/147706ANMOL KUMAR DAS MITHILESH KUMAR DAS 2006-01-01 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 47.20 47

37 20250167299 UG/2025/151171ROHIT KUMAR DAS ASHOK DAS 2007-06-03 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 42.80 47

38 20250294935 UG/2025/273952PIRTAM DAS FAGU DAS 2005-07-23 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 44.00 45.00 44

39 20250009290 UG/2025/010330SARITA KUMARI SEWA DAS 2004-07-28 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.28 42.60 42.60 43.88

40 20250257140 UG/2025/242370PUJA KUMARI SAHDEV RAVIDAS 2002-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.08 36.00 45.20 37.08
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1 20250165598 UG/2025/149408PUJA KUMARI CHHOTU SAW 2007-06-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 65.20 67.98

2 20250122105 UG/2025/110144RISHU KUMAR MANOJ YADAV 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 60.40 67

3 20250080226 UG/2025/074797RESHMI KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2006-10-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 49.60 66.95

BC-I, Seats- (31+41=72), Selected 57 , remaining (15) seats transferred to BC-II Candidate



4 20250130686 UG/2025/118328SARSWATI KUMARI CHINTAMAN HAJAM 2006-04-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 60.00 66.95

5 20250134225 UG/2025/010261ADITYA RAJ PRAKASH MANDAL 2007-10-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 62.80 66

6 20250146753 UG/2025/133710CHAND RASHID ANSARIMD ASRAF ANSARI 2007-11-04 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 54.80 66

7 20250119239 UG/2025/109444MINA KUMARI MOHAN SAW 2007-04-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 56.00 65.92

8 20250164285 UG/2025/148344SUNITA KUMARI SUKHDEV MANDAL 2006-02-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 51.40 65.92

9 20250311892 UG/2025/291646MUSKAN KUMARI KAMESHWAR RAM 2009-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 60.00 65.92

10 20250311950 UG/2025/291724KARINA KUMARI NAGESHWAR RAM 2008-06-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 61.00 65.92

11 20250259570 UG/2025/242425NITESH KUMAR MANDALBIKHARI MANDAL 2008-08-07 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.20 65.20 65.2

12 20250068965 UG/2025/064598GUNJAN KUMARI 2008-03-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 51.20 64.89

13 20250261367 UG/2025/245504PAYAL KUMARI MANOJ HAJAM 2006-03-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 65.20 64.89

14 20250053563 UG/2025/050743KAVITA KUMARI ARJUN RAM 2008-04-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.02 62.02 63.88

15 20250280096 UG/2025/255375TANNU KUMARI PRAKASH SAW 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 72.00 63.86

16 20250029263 UG/2025/028866KOSHILA KUMARI TUFAN MANDAL 2003-12-31 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 57.40 62.83

17 20250085562 UG/2025/079369SAIBA PARWEEN SHEKH MINSAR 2008-04-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 53.80 62.83

18 20250209957 UG/2025/186129AFSANA KHATOON YUNUS ANSARI 2008-03-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 51.20 62.83

19 20250166738 UG/2025/150393ASHA KUMARI HORIL MANDAL 2007-05-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 50.80 61.8

20 20250311363 UG/2025/291094ADARSH KUMAR RAJESH SAW 2007-03-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 55.40 61

21 20250111013 UG/2025/102210GARIMA KHATOON MD NOUSHAD ANSARI 2006-08-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 54.60 60.77

22 20250135888 UG/2025/124772RAKHI KUMARI DILCHAND MANDAL 2008-05-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 56.00 60.77

23 20250017412 UG/2025/017545KOMAL KUMARI NAVEEN KUMAR TARWAY 2000-06-22 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 50.60 59.74

24 20250206307 UG/2025/183158ANU KUMARI SHYAM SUNDAR MANDAL 2007-03-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 52.60 59.74

25 20250210889 UG/2025/186760JYOTI KUMARI SHANKAR HAZAM 2007-12-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 48.60 59.74

26 20250086239 UG/2025/080068SHABNAM PARWEEN MD SALAHUDDIN 2007-05-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.72 57.20 57.20 58.92

27 20250229190 UG/2025/202610SAJDA KHATUN SADIK ANSARI 2005-02-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 52.60 58.71

28 20250225327 UG/2025/199322SANDHYA KUMARI PRAVEEN KUMAR TANTI 2007-01-31 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.69 56.40 56.40 58.09

29 20250165452 UG/2025/149597BINIT KUMAR BABLU HAZAM 2006-12-15 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 54.80 58

30 20250100511 UG/2025/089897KAJAL KUMARI BAHADUR YADAV 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 52.80 57.68

31 20250165205 UG/2025/149284MUSKAN KUMARI RAJENDRA MANDAL 2005-08-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 58.80 57.68

32 20250258206 UG/2025/242463KARISHMA KHATUN ALLAUDDIN ANSARI 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 47.40 57.68

33 20250210832 UG/2025/186902GUNJA KUMARI ASHOK RAM 2008-01-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 45.00 56.65

34 20250176355 UG/2025/158562ANKUSH KUMAR SURESH SAW 2007-09-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 49.00 56

35 20250216725 UG/2025/191925PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR RAWANI 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 47.40 56

36 20250226646 UG/2025/200232ANURADHA KUMARI PRAKASH MARIK 2008-09-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.60 53.40 53.40 55

37 20250145163 UG/2025/132334KAJAL KUMARI RAJENDRA SAW 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 53.00 54.59



38 20250160847 UG/2025/145673PUJA KUMARI MADHU YADAV 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 52.00 54.59

39 20250085973 UG/2025/079830NAFISHA KHATOON MD MANOWAR ALI 2006-08-17 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.57 52.40 52.40 53.97

40 20250286758 UG/2025/266749RAJ KUMAR SAW SHANKAR SAW 2005-08-10 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 53.80 53.80 53.8

41 20250055931 UG/2025/052346RIYA KUMARI VIKASH PANDIT 2006-03-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.02 52.02 53.58

42 20250163715 UG/2025/148141DOLI KUMARI ANIL SHARMA 2005-12-30 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 53.40 53.56

43 20250204300 UG/2025/181270SAPNA KUMARI MOHAN RANA 2007-04-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 51.00 52.53

44 20250145577 UG/2025/132702JITENDAR PANDIT SUGDEV PANDIT 2007-03-04 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 51.40 52

45 20250225495 UG/2025/199347BABLU KUMAR RAWANIASHOK RAWANI 2006-02-15 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 51.20 51.20 51.2

46 20250136315 UG/2025/124986DOLI KUMARI KHIRO MANDAL 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 53.80 50.47

47 20250168189 UG/2025/144575SUJAL KUMAR NAKUL RAM 2006-11-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.40 50.40 50.4

48 20250172203 UG/2025/155403MUKESH MANDAL BARJU MANDAL 2003-04-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 49.00 49.00 49

49 20250143260 UG/2025/130746NIKHAHAT PRAWEEN MD ISHAQUE ANSARI 2003-12-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 41.00 48.41

50 20250208366 UG/2025/184741SWEETY KUMARI GIRJA SHARMA 2006-02-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.41 47.00 45.00 48.41

51 20250097625 UG/2025/090477VISHAL KUMAR YADAV DILIP YADAV 2006-07-13 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 41.60 48

52 20250163500 UG/2025/147356SHUBHAM KUMAR THAKURKAILASH THAKUR 2005-01-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 48.00 48.80 48

53 20250208027 UG/2025/183881KRISHNA KUMAR GIRJA SHARMA 2006-01-20 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 47.00 46.20 47

54 20250079202 UG/2025/073747VISHAL KUMAR ASHOK SAW 2006-04-02 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.80 46.80 46.8

55 20250251702 UG/2025/235328KRISHNA KUMAR RAWANIVIJAY RAWANI 2005-11-28 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 46.00 41.40 46

56 20250072307 UG/2025/067603ADITYA KUMAR SHANKAR LAL VISHWAKARMA 2005-10-09 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 39.40 45

57 20250211353 UG/2025/187626AASHISH KUMAR PANDITJAMUN PANDIT 2006-11-27 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 45.00 43.40 45
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1 20250193718 UG/2025/161982USHA KUMARI GYANCHAND VERMA 2007-08-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 63.40 67.98

2 20250153926 UG/2025/139826ABHIMANYU YADAV KISHUN MAHTO 2005-06-05 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 67.00 61.20 67

3 20250038994 UG/2025/037690AARTI KUMARI BHIM RAM 2007-09-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 53.00 66.95

4 20250262669 UG/2025/246405KAJAL KUMARI SAHDEV YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 60.00 66.95

5 20250022082 UG/2025/022290KHUSHI KUMARI PRADEEP YADAV 2006-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

6 20250166185 UG/2025/148807PRITY KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD YADAV 2007-07-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

7 20250213347 UG/2025/189161SUJIT KUMAR YADAV NANDLAL YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.80 66.80 66.8

8 20250268195 UG/2025/250657INDRAWATI KUMARI ARJUN BHOGTA 2005-07-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 51.00 65.92

9 20250318361 UG/2025/298209ANNU KUMARI MAHESH VERMA 2008-12-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 52.40 65.92

10 20250110362 UG/2025/101621SONALI KUMARI JAYNARAYAN PRASAD VERMA2007-05-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 63.20 63.20 65.6

BC-II, Seat- (23+15=38), Selected- 38 Hindi



11 20250059894 UG/2025/056496ANKITA KUMARI NARESH YADAV 2007-12-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 60.00 64.89

12 20250211129 UG/2025/187240MADHU KUMARI HARIHAR MAHTO 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 49.80 64.89

13 20250282305 UG/2025/262944ROHIT KUMAR YADAV BINOD YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.20 64.20 64.2

14 20250068979 UG/2025/064675MISHA KUMARI MANOJ SWARNKAR 2007-08-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 53.80 63.86

15 20250112039 UG/2025/103208NISHA KUMARI JAY KUMAR MODI 2006-12-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 47.20 63.86

16 20250218629 UG/2025/193492MANJU KUMARI SARJU YADAV 2006-03-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 60.00 63.86

17 20250262709 UG/2025/246434PRITI KUMARI UMESH YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 54.40 63.86

18 20250201472 UG/2025/178800ARTI KUMARI BHIM SINGH 2007-03-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.34 61.20 61.20 63.54

19 20250139764 UG/2025/127767KHUSHI KUMARI NARESH YADAV 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 62.80 62.83

20 20250109742 UG/2025/100965KHUSHBOO KUMARI HARIBOL VERMA 2006-06-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.37 60.00 60.00 62.37

21 20250180403 UG/2025/161459NISHU KUMARI JAGESHWAR GOPE 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 54.20 61.8

22 20250221622 UG/2025/196110SANJU KUMARI HARINDRA SHARMA 2006-04-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.8

23 20250299590 UG/2025/279068KAJAL KUMARI SURESH PRASAD VERMA 2007-08-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 49.00 61.8

24 20250111810 UG/2025/102803KAJAL KUMARI BALESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 2007-03-28 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 58.80 58.80 61.02

25 20250069844 UG/2025/065454KUNTI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR YADAV 2006-01-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 52.60 60.77

26 20250111049 UG/2025/102175ROSHANI KUMARI UMASHANKAR PRASAD VERMA2007-03-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 57.80 57.80 60.05

27 20250065443 UG/2025/061621SANDHYA KUMARI RUPLAL MAHTO 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 49.40 59.74

28 20250110354 UG/2025/101570BASANTI KUMARI PRAKASH CHOUDHARI 2004-03-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 57.60 59.74

29 20250219187 UG/2025/193990KAJAL KUMARI SITARAM CHOUDHARY 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 57.00 59.74

30 20250115680 UG/2025/106163ANJALI KUMARI VAKIL SINGH 2006-04-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 55.60 58.71

31 20250218677 UG/2025/191459SHANTI KUMARI BASUDEV MAHTO 2008-12-30 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 57.00 58.71

32 20250305581 UG/2025/285105ARTI KUMARI VINOD CHOUDHARI 2007-02-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 60.00 57.68

33 20250174100 UG/2025/156756PRINC KUMAR GUPTA PRADIP KUMAR GUPTA 2004-10-28 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 54.20 57

34 20250199423 UG/2025/175958VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA HARI PRASAD RAM 2009-02-19 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 53.60 57

35 20250313177 UG/2025/293055AMIT KUMAR NANDLAL MAHTO 2005-08-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 52.20 57

36 20250222114 UG/2025/196689KALPANA KUMARI BAIJNATH SHARMA 2007-02-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 55.00 56.65

37 20250262582 UG/2025/246346PYASI KUMARI NANDLAL YADAV 2006-11-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 53.80 56.65

38 20250178957 UG/2025/160939VIVEK YADAV LAXMAN YADAV 2007-11-17 BCII NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 56.60 56.60 56.6
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1 20250319533 UG/2025/292753ANJALI KUMARI ANIL PRASAD SINGH 2006-05-20 GEN YES YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 58.80 63.86

2 20250205571 UG/2025/182383SUDHANSHU PANDEY BAIJNATH PANDEY 2008-05-11 GEN YES YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 45.80 56

EWS, Seat- (38), selected 02, EWS candidate, remaining (36) transferred to  Open Merit Hindi
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1 20250209537 UG/2025/185767LAXMI KUMARI DINESHWAR TIWARI 2007-03-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 60.00 67.98 Open Merit

2 20250254151 UG/2025/240017NISHA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 2005-08-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 62.80 66.95 Open Merit

3 20250230272 UG/2025/203511SUNA TUDU KADUCHARAN TUDU 2008-12-18 ST NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 66.00 57.40 66 Open Merit

4 20250082924 UG/2025/068663NISHU KUMARI JANARDAN DEV 2008-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 68.40 65.92 Open Merit

5 20250301302 UG/2025/280790MANISHA KUMARI MAHENDAR YADAV 2007-02-20 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 56.20 65.92 Open Merit

6 20250313865 UG/2025/293804NITU VERMA TEKLAL PRASAD VERMA 2007-04-20 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 54.00 65.92 Open Merit

7 20250120080 UG/2025/110163PREM KUMAR OJHA KAMDEV OJHA 2006-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 55.00 65 Open Merit

8 20250051470 UG/2025/049082PRITEE KUMARI DHANANJAY RAY 2007-09-25 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 54.80 64.89 Open Merit

9 20250261834 UG/2025/245863HARSH KUMAR AJIT KUMAR GUPTA 2006-08-07 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 55.40 64 Open Merit

10 20250088540 UG/2025/082193AMISHA KUMARI AJIT VERMA 2007-03-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 58.60 63.86 Open Merit

11 20250310841 UG/2025/290456SHWETA RANI ARVIND KUMAR AMBASTTA 2005-03-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.84 61.20 61.20 63.04 Open Merit

12 20250116243 UG/2025/106775RAKESH KUMAR SUKHSAGAR SINGH 2008-12-24 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 49.20 63 Open Merit

13 20250154922 UG/2025/140811GOUTAM KUMAR SINGHASHOK KUMAR SINGH 2007-06-05 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 58.60 63 Open Merit

14 20250231675 UG/2025/204874PHUL KUMARI 2007-03-13 SC NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 61.20 62.83 Open Merit

15 20250058724 UG/2025/055188SAURABH KUMAR SHAILENDRA PRASAD TANTI 2002-01-01 GEN NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 51.20 62 Open Merit

16 20250143088 UG/2025/130064SATYAM PANDEY SUDHIR PANDEY 2008-05-06 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 51.40 62 Open Merit

17 20250255366 UG/2025/240649GANGADHAR TIWARY MITHLESH TIWARI 2005-01-20 GEN NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 67.20 62 Open Merit

18 20250275965 UG/2025/255468SONU KUMAR SHANKAR DAS 2004-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 49.00 62 Open Merit

19 20250193871 UG/2025/169917SWEETY KUMARI JITENDRA SHARMA 2005-05-18 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 48.80 61.8 Open Merit

20 20250237230 UG/2025/209697ANJALI KUMARI KOSHAL HAJAM 2006-05-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 56.20 61.8 Open Merit

21 20250118469 UG/2025/108541MD REYAZ MD SERAJ NOORI 2001-03-06 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 54.00 61 Open Merit

22 20250166066 UG/2025/149492GOPAL KUMAR AZAD KUMAR RAM 2006-01-19 GEN NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 50.80 61 Open Merit

23 20250202521 UG/2025/179299ROSHANI KUMARI BINOD TURI 2005-03-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 45.00 60.77 Open Merit

24 20250203120 UG/2025/180395JAYA KUMARI UMESH TIWARI 2007-02-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 56.20 60.77 Open Merit

25 20250117801 UG/2025/108067ARJUN KUMAR MANOJ DAS 2005-04-29 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 48.80 60 Open Merit

26 20250162183 UG/2025/146751CHANDRADEV KUMAR PANDEYSANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 2008-05-04 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 61.00 60 Open Merit

27 20250283938 UG/2025/257758LAXMI KUMARI MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2007-02-18 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 58.40 59.74 Open Merit

28 20250319609 UG/2025/299503ASHISH PRAJAPATI 2008-02-04 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 59.00 60.80 59 Open Merit

29 20250157210 UG/2025/142589BIRJU KUMAR DAS ARJUN DAS 2007-09-25 SC NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 58.00 51.00 58 Open Merit

30 20250224050 UG/2025/196914MUNNI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SINGH 2007-09-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 68.80 57.68 Open Merit

36 seats of EWS transferred to open merit Hindi



31 20250032421 UG/2025/031735ANAND KUMAR RANA SHIV SHANKAR RANA 2004-12-25 BCI NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 57.00 49.60 57 Open Merit

32 20250219875 UG/2025/194874KALPANA KUMARI BAIJNATH SHARMA 2007-02-04 BCII NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 55.00 56.65 Open Merit

33 20250270261 UG/2025/251965KAJAL KUMARI ROHIT NARAYAN DEV 2005-05-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 53.40 56.65 Open Merit

34 20250320453 UG/2025/300425GUNJA KUMARI JAGDEEP PANDEY 2007-08-04 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 52.60 56.65 Open Merit

35 20250268300 UG/2025/250705NITISH KUMAR BIRBAL YADAV 2005-04-20 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8 Open Merit

36 20250210025 UG/2025/093663ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 2007-03-18 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8 Open Merit

Total Seat UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

132 53 34 13 11 8 13
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1 20250056884 UG/2025/054041SABINA KUMARI RAMLAL CHOUDE 2006-12-22 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 84.00 86.52

2 20250082224 UG/2025/076715NUNITA TUDU HEMLAL TUDU 2008-04-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.48 82.60 82.60 85.08

3 20250052288 UG/2025/049943ANJALI KISKU FAGU KISKU 2008-05-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.30 76.80 76.80 79.1

4 20250116570 UG/2025/107059SANGITA HEMBRAM RASILAL HEMBRAM 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.27 75.60 75.60 77.87

5 20250278785 UG/2025/260028SUMANLATA HANSDA ROBERT HANSDA 2003-04-04 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 75.00 75.00 77.25

6 20250223013 UG/2025/197361AJAY MURMU SONARAM MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 76.00 76

7 20250149456 UG/2025/136381SANGEETA KISKU LAKHAN KISKU 2005-12-31 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.20 73.20 73.20 75.4

8 20250151569 UG/2025/138055SUJITA KISKU CHHOTELAL KISKU 2004-12-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.14 71.20 71.20 73.34

9 20250208626 UG/2025/185037MANISHA MURMU PURAN MURMU 2007-05-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.14 71.20 71.20 73.34

10 20250041219 UG/2025/039913MATI MURMU RAMLAL MURMU 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.12 70.80 70.80 72.92

11 20250150594 UG/2025/137250BABITA KISKU LAKHAN KISKU 2008-04-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.12 70.80 70.80 72.92

12 20250195237 UG/2025/173641MANISHA HANSDA SINGRAI HANSDA 2006-12-24 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

13 20250223193 UG/2025/197528ANITA TUDU SOBRAN TUDU 2005-01-17 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 70.00 72.1

14 20250160822 UG/2025/145454LAKHIRAM HEMBRAM YUGAL HEMBRAM 1995-12-03 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.80 71.80 71.8

15 20250266011 UG/2025/249075NUNITA MURMU BUDHAN MURMU 2009-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.09 69.60 69.60 71.69
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16 20250163594 UG/2025/148159MUNNI KUMARI SOREN PURAN SOREN 2007-02-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.08 69.40 69.40 71.48

17 20250158810 UG/2025/143952MANITA KUMARI MIRULAL HANSDA 2008-02-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69.00 69.00 71.07

18 20250127389 UG/2025/116553MANISHA BESRA SHIVLAL BESRA 2007-11-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.06 68.80 68.80 70.86

19 20250199115 UG/2025/176989SUNITA KUMARI ETWARI MARANDI 2005-12-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.03 67.60 67.60 69.63

20 20250207729 UG/2025/184234RAKESH HEMBROM MOHAN HEMBROM 2006-11-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69.60 69.60 69.6

21 20250267197 UG/2025/249786ARTI SOREN BASTA SOREN 2005-08-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.02 67.20 67.20 69.22

22 20250130972 UG/2025/119860USHA TUDU PRADHAN TUDU 2009-03-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.01 67.00 67.00 69.01

23 20250195041 UG/2025/173286VIJAY HANSDA SINGRAI HANSDA 2008-07-16 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 68.80 68.80 68.8

24 20250317657 UG/2025/297510LALITA TUDU GONE TUDU 2006-10-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.99 66.20 66.20 68.19

25 20250147899 UG/2025/134801SABITA SOREN PARGAN SOREN 2006-08-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95

26 20250066448 UG/2025/062618CHHOTE LAL HEMBRAM PANCHU LAL HEMBRAM 2008-08-06 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.80 66.80 66.8

27 20250266680 UG/2025/249609SHANI MURMU TEKLAL MURMU 2005-04-30 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.94 64.80 64.80 66.74

28 20250090814 UG/2025/084387SANJEET MURMU PREMCHAND MURMU 2006-07-14 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 66.60 66.60 66.6

29 20250159423 UG/2025/144471SANITA TUDU DHANESHWAR TUDU 2008-04-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.94 64.60 64.60 66.54

30 20250151479 UG/2025/137884PRIYANKA MARANDI CHUDKA MARANDI 2006-05-21 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.94 64.60 64.60 66.54

31 20250152448 UG/2025/138347KHUSHBU KUMARI BHUDEO SOREN 2007-03-26 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.93 64.20 64.20 66.13

32 20250208539 UG/2025/184948DEVANTI HEMBROM BABLU HEMBROM 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.93 64.20 64.20 66.13

33 20250152564 UG/2025/138759MINITA SOREN BIRALAL SOREN 2007-03-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.91 63.60 63.60 65.51

34 20250083868 UG/2025/077805PRADEEP TUDU CHECHE TUDU 2007-09-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 65.00 65.00 65

35 20250218427 UG/2025/193394LALITA TUDU PARMESHWAR TUDU 2006-04-14 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

36 20250269103 UG/2025/251825AMEN SOREN BUDHAN SOREN 1999-07-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.80 64.80 64.8

37 20250205270 UG/2025/182206BABITA TUDU MUNU TUDU 2007-01-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.88 62.80 62.80 64.68

38 20250148320 UG/2025/134067PRITY PUNAM MARANDI BABURAM MARANDI 2005-08-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.88 62.60 62.60 64.48

39 20250180522 UG/2025/161854SAGONMUNI HEMBROM SUNDAR HEMBROM 2005-10-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.87 62.20 62.20 64.07

40 20250171109 UG/2025/152564SADMUNI HANSDA BANDU HANSDA 2007-05-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.87 62.20 62.20 64.07

41 20250211274 UG/2025/187293SILWANTI TUDU HIRALAL TUDU 2007-09-08 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86

42 20250236639 UG/2025/209406SUNITA TUDU PACHU TUDU 2006-01-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86

43 20250197577 UG/2025/175791PINKI KUMARI SONALAL SOREN 2006-09-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.85 61.80 61.80 63.65

44 20250313021 UG/2025/292831LAXMI HANSDA BABURAM HANSDA 2007-06-16 ST NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.85 61.80 61.80 63.65

45 20250108228 UG/2025/099713MUKESH MURMU RAMJI MURMU 2007-07-07 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

46 20250223392 UG/2025/197695UMESH KUMAR MURMU SANJIT MURMU 2008-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

47 20250150723 UG/2025/137413MANISHA HANSDA NANDLAL HANSDA 2007-06-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.84 61.40 61.40 63.24

48 20250167430 UG/2025/149564ANITA MARANDI RATIYA MARANDI 2006-12-12 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.84 61.20 61.20 63.04

49 20250202219 UG/2025/179617DILIP MARANDI BIRALAL MARANDI 2006-05-13 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 63.00 63



50 20250159065 UG/2025/144264SABITA TUDU DHANESHWAR TUDU 2005-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61.00 61.00 62.83

51 20250067101 UG/2025/063185PREM HEMBROM LOTHO HEMBROM 2008-08-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.80 62.80 62.8

52 20250250134 UG/2025/212333NISHA HEMBROM BIKREND HEMBROM 2006-06-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.82 60.80 60.80 62.62

53 20250251629 UG/2025/235286RAVINDRA MARANDI MANOJ KUMAR MARANDI 2008-09-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.40 62.40 62.4
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1 20250265432 UG/2025/248607SARITA HANSDA LAKHIRAM HANSDA 2008-09-26 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.81 60.40 60.40 62.21

2 20250149259 UG/2025/135646SIMA BASKEY BHADO BASKEY 2003-03-01 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.81 60.20 60.20 62.01

3 20250009401 UG/2025/010463ANITA KUMARI SUNDER MURMU 2004-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.81 60.20 60.20 62.01

4 20250199348 UG/2025/177315SAVAN KUMAR MURMU MAHALAL MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62.00 62.00 62

5 20250063118 UG/2025/059468SUNITA KUMARI BALESHAWAR SOREN 1995-08-16 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.8

6 20250223674 UG/2025/197978BIRON KUMARI RISA TUDU 2006-12-12 ST NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 1.80 60.00 60.00 61.8

7 20250266125 UG/2025/249112BAHAMUNI TUDU CHARO TUDU 2006-02-21 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.77 59.00 59.00 60.77

8 20250026811 UG/2025/026570GITA HEMBROM SURENDRA HEMBROM 2008-05-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.76 58.60 58.60 60.36

9 20250273733 UG/2025/210776SUSHILA SOREN MANJULAL SOREN 2009-02-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.76 58.60 58.60 60.36

10 20250240128 UG/2025/206473BASANTI KUMARI HANSDA MANGAL HANSDA 2003-04-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.75 58.40 58.40 60.15

11 20250153473 UG/2025/137111MANISH MARANDI DILIP KUMAR MARANDI 2007-04-19 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

12 20250204418 UG/2025/181310MANITA TUDU BABUCHAND TUDU 2005-11-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 58.00 59.74

13 20250259357 UG/2025/244260JYOTI MURMU RAJENDRA MURMU 2007-07-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.73 57.80 57.80 59.53

14 20250257022 UG/2025/216209BASANTI MARANDI SHIBU MARANDI 2001-09-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.73 57.80 57.80 59.53

15 20250199840 UG/2025/177549PARMITA KUMARI CHUDKA TUDU 2006-06-18 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.73 57.60 57.60 59.33

16 20250260195 UG/2025/244452SANDEEP HANSDA TALO HANSDA 2006-10-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.80 58.80 58.8

17 20250137428 UG/2025/125792DULARI TUDU CHHOTELAL TUDU 2004-01-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 57.00 58.71

18 20250267105 UG/2025/250198SIMOTI HANSDA CHANDAN HANSDA 2005-04-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57.00 57.00 58.71

19 20250317765 UG/2025/297733SURESH MURMU SAHDEV MURMU 2006-04-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58.60 58.60 58.6

20 20250202181 UG/2025/179274SHANTI SOREN JURA SOREN 2006-08-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.70 56.60 56.60 58.3

21 20250026507 UG/2025/026200NILAM HEMBROM VINOD HEMBROM 2006-01-15 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.69 56.40 56.40 58.09

22 20250140810 UG/2025/128619BANNU BESRA SUKRA BESRA 2006-02-03 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.80 57.80 57.8

23 20250132806 UG/2025/120869HIRAMUNI MURMU ROYA MURMU 2005-02-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.68 56.00 56.00 57.68

24 20250211343 UG/2025/187345SUBHASH SOREN JITRAM SOREN 2002-02-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 57.60 57.60 57.6

25 20250245122 UG/2025/219874KAVITA HEMBROM RAM KRISHNA HEMBROM 2007-02-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.67 55.80 55.80 57.47

26 20250252043 UG/2025/235559SAVITRI MURMU SONA MURMU 2006-07-27 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.67 55.60 55.60 57.27

SanthaliST Seats-(34) , Selected-34



27 20250222765 UG/2025/197105CHINTA KUMARI GOPAL KOL 2006-01-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.67 55.50 55.50 57.17

28 20250150112 UG/2025/136639SWATI TUDU PORAN TUDU 2005-05-20 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.66 55.20 55.20 56.86

29 20250155444 UG/2025/141251PUSHPA SOREN SOMRA SOREN 2009-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.66 55.20 55.20 56.86

30 20250171995 UG/2025/154288SAMEL HANSDA SUNIL HANSDA 2007-08-06 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.80 56.80 56.8

31 20250199114 UG/2025/177230SAMITA MARANDI MISILAL MARANDI 2006-06-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 55.00 56.65

32 20250137719 UG/2025/126119MAMTA MURMU MOHAN MURMU 2006-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.64 54.80 54.80 56.44

33 20250181920 UG/2025/163354SANJIT HEMBROM FUCHA HEMBROM 2007-10-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.20 56.20 56.2

34 20250172728 UG/2025/155797DILIP HEMBROM JANARDAN HEMBROM 2008-03-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.20 56.20 56.2
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1 20250188655 UG/2025/158917SANGITA MARANDI BALKISHOR MARANDI 2006-11-07 ST NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.76 58.60 58.60 60.36 Open merit

2 20250228022 UG/2025/201677VIMAL TUDU SITARAM 2006-03-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 56.00 56.00 56 Open merit

Santhali

45 Seats  transferred from open merit  Santhali

EWS Seats (13+32=45), EWS (NA),45 Seats of EWS transferred to open merit  

Santhali
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BC-II seats (08+24=32), BC-II(NA),32 seats of BC-II transferred to open merit



3 20250211382 UG/2025/187559SUSHILA KISKU ASHOK KISKU 2004-06-12 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.63 54.20 54.20 55.83 Open merit

4 20250266634 UG/2025/247211PRAMILA KUMARI MAHAVIR MURMU 2006-12-13 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.63 54.20 54.20 55.83 Open merit

5 20250196140 UG/2025/174503GULAB BESRA MOSO BESRA 2005-01-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8 Open merit

6 20250202534 UG/2025/179863ROHIT HEMBRAM GOTHAN HEMBRAM 2002-03-06 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8 Open merit

7 20250213210 UG/2025/188832MUKHI KUMARI LAKHAN MURMU 2006-03-04 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 54.00 55.62 Open merit

8 20250138425 UG/2025/126640SUNDAR HANSDA SANJHLA HANSDA 2005-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.20 55.20 55.2 Open merit

9 20250204992 UG/2025/181811ABHISHEK MURMU SUNIL MURMU 2007-07-29 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 55.00 55 Open merit

10 20250211003 UG/2025/187094SUKHIMUNI MURMU PRABHU MURMU 2006-02-07 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.60 53.40 53.40 55 Open merit

11 20250251708 UG/2025/235364SONAM MURMU MANILAL MURMU 2008-07-13 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.60 53.40 53.40 55 Open merit

12 20250259538 UG/2025/243856RAHUL MURMU CHARKU MURMU 2007-02-03 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 55.00 55 Open merit

13 20250103648 UG/2025/095929ANJU ANJALI MARANDI BESIL MARANDI 2006-04-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.60 53.20 53.20 54.8 Open merit

14 20250212042 UG/2025/188315ASHALATA HEMBROM SAMEL HEMBROM 2005-06-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.60 53.20 53.20 54.8 Open merit

15 20250266278 UG/2025/249336SABITA MURMU MANOJ MURMU 2008-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.60 53.20 53.20 54.8 Open merit

16 20250101192 UG/2025/093486SANJEEV HANSDA SIYARAM HANSDA 2006-07-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.80 54.80 54.8 Open merit

17 20250114463 UG/2025/104971SUNITA HANSDA ABRAHAM HANSDA 1997-09-15 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.59 53.00 53.00 54.59 Open merit

18 20250258374 UG/2025/230706PREETI HANSDA BABUCHAND HANSDA 2008-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.59 53.00 53.00 54.59 Open merit

19 20250265682 UG/2025/242423SAMEER MURMU SAMUEL MURMU 2006-01-19 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 54.40 54.40 54.4 Open merit

20 20250207190 UG/2025/183978SUNITA TUDU SOBRAN TUDU 2007-02-05 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.58 52.80 52.80 54.38 Open merit

21 20250172518 UG/2025/155571MANJEET MURMU BABURAM MURMU 2007-04-20 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 54.20 54.20 54.2 Open merit

22 20250203992 UG/2025/181225GOVIND MARANDI DHANO MARANDI 2006-10-04 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.80 53.80 53.8 Open merit

23 20250261051 UG/2025/244021KANCHAN HEMBRAM LABESAR HEMBRAM 2008-09-07 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 52.00 53.56 Open merit

24 20250023953 UG/2025/023973PREMLATA MARANDI BASIYA MARANDI 2000-11-09 ST NO NO FEMALE ARTS 1.56 52.00 52.00 53.56 Open merit

25 20250150912 UG/2025/136931RAHUL KISKU NUNMANI KISKU 2007-08-07 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.40 53.40 53.4 Open merit

26 20250097123 UG/2025/088863BHARTI MURMU SONALAL MURMU 2007-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.55 51.80 51.80 53.35 Open merit

27 20250215653 UG/2025/190069PREM HANSDA MUNSHI HANSDA 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2 Open merit

28 20250234301 UG/2025/207111AMIT MURMU BUDHDEO MURMU 2008-02-02 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2 Open merit

29 20250262949 UG/2025/246600KISHOR SOREN TALO SOREN 2004-06-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2 Open merit

30 20250299719 UG/2025/279143VIRAN SOREN RAMKISHUN SOREN 2005-08-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2 Open merit

31 20250106061 UG/2025/097618SANTOSH BESRA RAMESH BESRA 2006-04-10 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.60 52.60 52.6 Open merit

32 20250254214 UG/2025/240407RUPA KUMARI RAMAN TUDU 2006-08-27 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 51.00 52.53 Open merit

33 20250275214 UG/2025/256931SUNITA HEMBROM RASSILAL HEMBROM 1997-03-10 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 51.00 52.53 Open merit

34 20250268687 UG/2025/250989ASHISH MARANDI SHYAMLAL MARANDI 2003-06-16 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.40 52.40 52.4 Open merit

35 20250150934 UG/2025/137553HEMANT SOREN UMESH PRASAD SOREN 2006-12-21 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 52.00 52 Open merit

36 20250274555 UG/2025/256501ROBART MARANDI JON MARANDI 2007-12-15 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 52.00 52.00 52 Open merit



37 20250255851 UG/2025/241269NAMITA BASKE MOTILAL BASKE 2007-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.51 50.40 50.40 51.91 Open merit

38 20250186002 UG/2025/164452HIRAMUNI KUMARI KAMPAS HEMBRAM 1996-06-25 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.51 50.20 50.20 51.71 Open merit

39 20250093929 UG/2025/087161SONATAN MURMU BABUJAN MURMU 2007-03-11 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.40 51.40 51.4 Open merit

40 20250204002 UG/2025/181104USHA SOREN HARILAL SOREN 2001-04-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.49 49.80 49.80 51.29 Open merit

41 20250093568 UG/2025/086769JYOTI MURMU RAMLAL MURMU 2005-06-08 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.49 49.60 49.60 51.09 Open merit

42 20250147427 UG/2025/133777ARJUN MURMU 2005-12-18 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 51.00 51 Open merit

43 20250317623 UG/2025/294946RAVINDRA HEMBROM SANDEEP HEMBROM 2006-04-08 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51.00 51.00 51 Open merit

44 20250247127 UG/2025/228006SHIVANI HANSDA MULIN HANSDA 2006-11-09 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.48 49.20 49.20 50.68 Open merit

45 20250042843 UG/2025/041388NAND KISHOR TUDU PRAMESHWAR TUDU 2008-10-05 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.20 50.20 50.2 Open merit

Total Seat UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

70 29 18 7 6 4 6
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1 20250029303 UG/2025/013644SHEETAL SINGH TRIPURARI PRASAD SINGH 2005-10-30 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.85 95.00 80.00 97.85

2 20250094096 UG/2025/086715AALIYA SABAHAT MD ALAM ANSARI 2006-10-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.85 95.00 87.20 97.85

3 20250182989 UG/2025/163950MANSHI PRIYA SANT KUMAR 2006-01-14 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.85 95.00 94.20 97.85

4 20250312143 UG/2025/291853REKHA KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR 2006-03-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.82 94.00 86.00 96.82

5 20250119523 UG/2025/109684ZAIRA KAZMI ASAD REZA KAZMI 2006-12-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.79 93.00 84.00 95.79

6 20250137409 UG/2025/117954SONAM KUMARI DAYANAND PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.79 93.00 94.10 95.79

7 20250120003 UG/2025/110064NISHA KUMARI ARUN PRASAD SINGH 2005-01-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.70 90.00 71.00 92.7

8 20250250309 UG/2025/225368SONALI KUMARI SANJAY RAY 2007-05-17 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.70 90.00 76.20 92.7

9 20250171509 UG/2025/154728HIMANSHU KUMAR RANDHIR KUMAR 2005-09-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 92.00 82.20 92

10 20250192451 UG/2025/170744KSHITIJ KUMAR KISHORI RABIDAS 2006-01-02 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 92.00 80.60 92

11 20250197363 UG/2025/175593SAKSHI AJAY KUMAR SAWARNI 2007-05-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 89.00 80.00 91.67

12 20250260617 UG/2025/241488DEEPIKA VERMA ANAND KUMAR 2008-01-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 89.00 83.60 91.67

ZoologyUR Seat-(29)  Selected- 29

GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH
 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 1st MERIT LIST UG SEM-I (2025-29) 



13 20250319227 UG/2025/299245PRITI KUMARI KUMESH MANDAL 2008-07-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 89.00 76.60 91.67

14 20250220759 UG/2025/143287CHANDAN VERMA ANAND KUMAR 2006-08-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 91.00 80.40 91

15 20250259912 UG/2025/244349SWETAMBRA SURESH PRASAD 2007-01-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.64 88.00 79.80 90.64

16 20250131212 UG/2025/119973ADITYA KUMAR YADAV GULAB YADAV 2004-08-06 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 90.00 84.20 90

17 20250208820 UG/2025/153271SALIKA PRAVEEN MD FIROZ ANSARI 2005-12-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.61 87.00 86.00 89.61

18 20250223700 UG/2025/197372MAHEK PARWEEN MD JIBRAIL ANSARI 2007-12-10 BCI NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 2.61 87.00 80.00 89.61

19 20250211521 UG/2025/187810FARHIN QOUSER SABBIR ANSARI 2007-09-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.58 86.00 78.40 88.58

20 20250006681 UG/2025/007678MOBASSARA HUSSAIN SADAQUAT HUSSAIN 2006-12-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.55 85.00 84.60 87.55

21 20250128210 UG/2025/117127AAYESHA TABASSUM MD SHAMSHAD 2007-05-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.55 85.00 82.00 87.55

22 20250189596 UG/2025/162888KHUSHI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA 2007-09-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.55 85.00 83.80 87.55

23 20250216679 UG/2025/191523MD TOUSIF HUSSAIN MD NAIM UDDIN 2006-12-13 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 87.00 87.00 87

24 20250018833 UG/2025/019045CHANCHALA KUMARI PRADIP KUMAR VERMA 2007-12-14 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.52 84.00 74.80 86.52

25 20250287329 UG/2025/238081ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH DEV 2007-12-31 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.52 84.00 80.20 86.52

26 20250213568 UG/2025/188131ADITYA RAJ RAJENDRA MANDAL 2008-02-08 BCII NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 86.00 79.60 86

27 20250111370 UG/2025/102129RIYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2006-03-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 76.40 85.49

28 20250124146 UG/2025/113632JYOTI KUMARI RAJIV KUMAR 2007-03-15 GEN NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 78.00 85.49

29 20250216511 UG/2025/190299SHRISTY KUMARI LATE BALGOWIND KUMAR 2007-10-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 75.40 85.49
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1 20250037091 UG/2025/035937AJIT MURMU KAPILDEV MURMU 2008-03-08 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.00 61.40 84

2 20250194341 UG/2025/165186JOHNCI JYOTI MURMU NICOLAS MURMU 2006-10-14 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 74.00 66.20 76.22

3 20250200218 UG/2025/176979ANNU MURMU SHIBU MURMU 2007-05-09 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 66.80 63.86

4 20250154250 UG/2025/139319SURANJAN KISKU CHUNNU KISKU 2005-11-28 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.00 63.60 63

5 20250194305 UG/2025/172265SONIYA SOREN SANJAY SOREN 2007-02-25 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.65 55.00 59.60 56.65

6 20250075417 UG/2025/070378PAWAN TUDU MANWAL TUDU 2008-01-13 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 56.00 69.20 56

7 20250174042 UG/2025/156854PUSHPA SOREN GAURILAL SOREN 2007-09-12 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.59 53.00 53.60 54.59

8 20250209390 UG/2025/185578SUMA SOREN CHAND SOREN 2005-08-11 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.56 52.00 52.00 53.56

9 20250173742 UG/2025/156591ARCHANA HANSDA VIJAY HANSDA 2008-02-02 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.53 51.00 58.80 52.53

10 20250243122 UG/2025/215677SUNITA MURMU MUNNA MURMU 2006-02-14 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.53 51.00 60.00 52.53

11 20250201654 UG/2025/177931SANGEETA HEMBROM SHALU HEMBROM 2001-12-01 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.50 50.00 52.40 51.5

12 20250209406 UG/2025/185610CHAMELI SOREN CHAND SOREN 2006-08-08 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.47 49.00 50.20 50.47

Zoology

Zoology
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SC Seats-(07+06=13) , selected 12,remaining 01 seat transferred to BC-I Candidate
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1 20250215312 UG/2025/038240ADITYA ANAND JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 2005-05-15 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 83.00 84.00 83

2 20250140063 UG/2025/121397SUJATA KUMARI BISHNU DEO DAS 2009-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 74.00 62.00 76.22

3 20250219117 UG/2025/194057HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY MANOJ PASI 2007-08-13 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.00 63.00 76

4 20250278397 UG/2025/259874MONIKA KUMARI PASWAN BINOD PASWAN 2007-10-26 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.13 71.00 71.60 73.13

5 20250175465 UG/2025/155249SUPRIYA KUMARI JANKI DAS 2007-11-06 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.10 70.00 77.20 72.1

6 20250025497 UG/2025/025270SAKSHI KUMARI RAJDEO RAJAK 2006-05-25 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.01 67.00 77.00 69.01

7 20250199001 UG/2025/177241PAYAL KUMARI ASHOK MAHTHA 2006-05-03 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.01 67.00 71.20 69.01

8 20250037646 UG/2025/036504GYAN KUMARI AWADHESH CHOUDHARY 2008-04-06 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.62 54.00 60.00 55.62

9 20250132888 UG/2025/121724RIYA KUMARI BANDHU DAS 2004-04-06 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.59 53.00 56.20 54.59

10 20250029004 UG/2025/028568MADHURI KUMARI LATE HARIDEV NARAYAN DAS 2007-10-05 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.56 52.00 58.80 53.56

11 20250217059 UG/2025/191431AKASH KUMAR NIRANJAN RAJESH KUMAR NIIRANJAN 2008-07-18 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 52.00 63.60 52

12 20250104122 UG/2025/086712GOURAV RAJ RAJU DAS 2008-10-23 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 51.00 63.60 51

BC -I Seats-(06+01=07), Selected -07
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1 20250053364 UG/2025/050463TAIYAB ANSARI TASLIM ANSARI 2006-06-25 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 85.00 84.00 85

2 20250267413 UG/2025/249900SAHIN PRAWEEN MD SAMIM ANSARI 2004-04-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.46 82.00 81.20 84.46

3 20250102998 UG/2025/017846ZAYED ATHAR ATHAR SIRAJ 2005-01-19 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.00 81.20 84

4 20250224497 UG/2025/198522SHREYA KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2006-04-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.43 81.00 80.60 83.43

5 20250022009 UG/2025/022152TAZMEEN FIRDOUSH MD FIROZ 2006-09-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 80.00 76.80 82.4

6 20250152170 UG/2025/138644KUMARI SHARDA BHARTI GANESH MANDAL 2007-02-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.34 78.00 80.40 80.34

7 20250211734 UG/2025/187651MEHAR PARWEEN MD RIYAZ ANSARI 2006-05-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.28 76.00 77.40 78.28
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1 20250220857 UG/2025/195267SUBHASH KUMAR YADAV LAXMAN YADAV 2007-08-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 85.00 80.60 85

2 20250173817 UG/2025/144046KIRAN VERMA DHANESHWAR PRASAD VERMA 2006-08-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.46 82.00 81.40 84.46

3 20250091676 UG/2025/085099ADITYA KUMAR ARUN KUMAR VERMA 2006-06-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.00 73.60 84

4 20250219061 UG/2025/194030RANI KUAMRI BARMA RANJIT KUMAR VERMA 2008-08-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 80.00 82.40 82.4

Zoology

ZoologyBC -II Seats-(04) , Selected -04



EWS Seats-(06) , Selected -03 remaining 3 seats transferred to Open merit 

S.No. Form no
Application 

no
Full Name Father Name

Date Of 
Birth 

Caste 
Categ

ory
EWS

DOMI
CILE

Gender
Last 

Passed 
Stream

Max 
Weighta

ge

Calculat
ed 

Marks

Agreega
te Marks

Merit 
%

Remarks

1 20250180473 UG/2025/162271RUPAM RAI NAVIN KUMAR 2006-10-27 GEN YES YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.43 81.00 76.20 83.43

2 20250164751 UG/2025/148675SUMAN KUMARI LAKHAN SINGH 2007-01-01 GEN YES YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 80.00 63.40 82.4

3 20250320850 UG/2025/300035PRITI KUMARI NANDKISHOR ROY 2006-02-05 GEN YES YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 75.00 75.00 77.25
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1 20250235974 UG/2025/208894SWARUPA KUMARI SANJEEV KUMAR RAY 2008-01-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 72.80 85.49 Open merit

2 20250279815 UG/2025/261088SIMANTA KUMARI PRAFULL RAY 2006-10-05 GEN NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 76.80 85.49 Open merit

3 20250221435 UG/2025/195900FARRIQUA NISHAT MD FAROOQUE RJA 2005-08-23 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 80.00 71.80 82.4 Open merit

Total Seat UR ST SC BC-I BC-II EWS

300 120 78 30 24 18 30
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1 20250154222 UG/2025/136373ZOYA FATIMA FIROZ AKHTAR 2006-04-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.73 91 88.20 93.73

2 20250155042 UG/2025/141060SUHANI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 2008-11-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.73 91.00 78.20 93.73

3 20250022485 UG/2025/022680SANIYA AFROZ NEJAM ANSARI 2006-06-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.64 88 86.00 90.64

4 20250253909 UG/2025/239838SUJAL RAJ SHASHI KANT SINGH 2002-06-09 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 90.20 90.20 90.2

5 20250084794 UG/2025/078839SONY PARWEEN MD RIYAJ ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.61 87.00 71.60 89.61

6 20250157765 UG/2025/142452PALAK PIHU PARASMANI PATU 2007-05-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 86.80 86.80 89.47

 PROVISIONALLY SELECTED 1st MERIT LIST UG SEM-I (2025-29) 

UR Seats-(120) , Selected-120 

Zoology

(03) seats of EWS transferred to Open merit

GIRIDIH COLLEGE, GIRIDIH



7 20250184771 UG/2025/165292PALLAVI KUMARI BINAY KUMAR 2008-04-09 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.58 86.00 85.20 88.58

8 20250170662 UG/2025/131447SONALI KUMARI RAMDEV MANDAL 2008-10-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.56 85.20 85.20 87.76

9 20250299369 UG/2025/278764SHALINI KUMARI UPENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2008-01-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 84.80 84.80 87.29

10 20250280033 UG/2025/261142ASHIKA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU 2006-06-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.73 84.00 84.00 86.73

11 20250171540 UG/2025/154835ANJALI KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 2007-01-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.46 84.20 84.20 86.66

12 20250074181 UG/2025/069192ARSHI PARWEEN HARUN MIRZA 2008-07-08 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 75.60 86.52

13 20250172729 UG/2025/149063ADIBA NAAZ MD IZHAR ANSARI 2008-05-27 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 67.40 86.52

14 20250217241 UG/2025/192554NISHA KUMARI MANTU YADAV 2008-04-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.52 84.00 72.20 86.52

15 20250061832 UG/2025/055913PRIYANSHU KUMARI PINTU RAM 2008-12-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 87.60 85.49

16 20250065278 UG/2025/061299RISHIKA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SAW 2007-12-13 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 67.20 85.49

17 20250103586 UG/2025/095688SAIQUA PARWEEN MD QURBAN 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.49 83.00 76.40 85.49

18 20250189176 UG/2025/168877PRATHVI SUMAN SUJIT KUMAR 2007-08-16 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 83.00 83.00 85.49

19 20250194650 UG/2025/172911SURAJ KUMAR SINGH HAKIM SINGH 2008-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 85.40 85.40 85.4

20 20250135254 UG/2025/124118SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY 2008-01-04 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 85.00 79.60 85

21 20250218731 UG/2025/193789SURAJ KUMAR SAKALDEV VERMA 2007-09-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.80 84.80 84.8

22 20250074365 UG/2025/069416PRITI KUMARI BHUSHAN KUMAR RAY 2006-09-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.47 82.20 82.20 84.67

23 20250037345 UG/2025/036255SHARIA AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD 2007-03-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82.00 76.60 84.46

24 20250221115 UG/2025/195556SANJANA KUMARI PRAKASH KUMAR RAM 2007-10-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.46 82 79.60 84.46

25 20250218308 UG/2025/193255KRISH KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 84.20 84.20 84.2

26 20250019326 UG/2025/019575SHRISTI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 2007-02-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81 91.20 83.43

27 20250079164 UG/2025/073642SHIVANI SINHA ANAND KUMAR SINHA 2008-04-28 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.43 81 78.40 83.43

28 20250188709 UG/2025/167549SEEMA HEMBROM SONARAM HEMBROM 2005-01-24 ST NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 2.43 81.00 81.00 83.43

29 20250060767 UG/2025/057525SRISHTI KUMARI KARU SINGH 2005-11-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.40 80.00 67.80 82.4

30 20250123362 UG/2025/113004ANURAG SHARMA AJIT SHARMA 2008-05-13 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.40 82.40 82.4

31 20250265348 UG/2025/207802SUMIT YADAV LATE AMAN YADAV 2004-05-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 82.00 86.80 82

32 20250220472 UG/2025/191917CHHOTU KUMAR MUNNILAL SAW 2008-08-06 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 82.00 82.00 82

33 20250190014 UG/2025/169336AAYSHA KUMARI BHIMLAL RAM 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.49 79.20 79.20 81.69

34 20250188877 UG/2025/167721SADHNA KUMARI PRITAM KUMAR SINGH 2006-03-26 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.61 79.00 79.00 81.61

35 20250096650 UG/2025/089706VISHAL KUMAR DILIP DAS 2006-06-02 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.80 80.80 80.8

36 20250033494 UG/2025/027522RITIK SAW PRAYAG SAW 2007-12-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 80.40 80.40 80.4

37 20250103133 UG/2025/095105ALISHA PARWEEN MD NAUSHAD 2007-03-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 74.00 80.34

38 20250195642 UG/2025/173951BASANTI MURMU HEMLAL MURMU 2006-09-19 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.34 78.00 83.00 80.34

39 20250202175 UG/2025/179454SNEHA SUMAN SHANKAR KUMAR 2007-02-23 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 77.60 77.60 80.27

40 20250253911 UG/2025/239985PRITY VERMA KRIPA MAHTO 2007-01-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.32 77.40 77.40 79.72



41 20250210000 UG/2025/186226VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK VINOD RAJAK 2007-11-01 SC NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 79.46 79.46 79.46

42 20250208546 UG/2025/184847PALLAVI KUMARI RANJEET KUMAR TIWARY 2007-12-24 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.40 77.00 77.00 79.4

43 20250260369 UG/2025/244662MD SANAWWAR ALAM SHAHADAT MIA 2007-09-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.31 77 64.40 79.31

44 20250306001 UG/2025/285467KALPANA MURMU MUNULAL MURMU 2008-07-27 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.30 76.80 76.80 79.1

45 20250169939 UG/2025/153424SANKET KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR KANDHWAY 2008-05-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 79.00 79.00 79

46 20250076688 UG/2025/059719GUDIYA KUMARI DILCHAND MANDAL 2005-01-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.43 76.40 76.40 78.83

47 20250181675 UG/2025/161813BEAUTY KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR VERMA 2007-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.43 76.40 76.40 78.83

48 20250262409 UG/2025/246165UJJAWAL KUMAR UMESH KUMAR 2007-04-03 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 78.80 78.80 78.8

49 20250054595 UG/2025/052075MUNNALAL KUMAR RANA VIJAY RANA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 78.60 78.60 78.6

50 20250320756 UG/2025/300791SUJIT KUMAR RAY BACHU NARAYAN RAY 2006-03-12 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 78.60 78.60 78.6

51 20250023990 UG/2025/024022PRIYA PALAK SATYENDRA YADAV 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76 84.00 78.28

52 20250051311 UG/2025/048972SWETA BHARTI UTTAM KUMAR TIWARI 2007-02-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 78.00 78.28

53 20250158670 UG/2025/115179SHREYA KUMARI MAHENDRA 2008-05-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.28 76.00 68.80 78.28

54 20250185196 UG/2025/165394KHUSHBU KUMARI RAJDEO PRASAD VERMA 2007-02-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.46 75.80 75.80 78.26

55 20250170986 UG/2025/154373SATYAM KUMAR SHIV KUMAR MANDAL 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 78 66.20 78

56 20250195423 UG/2025/173578ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEYMANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 2008-01-05 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 78.00 78.00 78

57 20250278181 UG/2025/259368RUPESH KUMAR SUDHIR PRASAD VERMA 2008-03-13 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 78.00 78.00 78

58 20250207486 UG/2025/183940SANKET KUMAR SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 2006-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.40 77.40 77.4

59 20250075420 UG/2025/070369RIMMI KUMARI ROHIT KUMAR 2004-09-30 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.25 75.00 65.40 77.25

60 20250097443 UG/2025/090193PRIYA KUMARI MANISH VERMA 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.20 77.20 77.2

61 20250140840 UG/2025/128680PRITI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 2008-07-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 74.80 74.80 77.05

62 20250082246 UG/2025/076289PRITY KUMARI BASUDEV MAHTO 2007-03-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.61 74.40 74.40 77.01

63 20250214331 UG/2025/189939ABHISHEK YADAV VINOD GOP 2007-02-04 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 77.00 77.00 77

64 20250112337 UG/2025/103423HABIBA AMBAR ABUL HASSAN 2007-01-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.24 74.60 74.60 76.84

65 20250218317 UG/2025/193384JAINAB KHATOON MD SHARFUDDIN 2006-11-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.46 74.20 74.20 76.66

66 20250208411 UG/2025/169122SHREYA GUPTA ASHIM GUPTA 2006-02-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.23 74.40 74.40 76.63

67 20250302051 UG/2025/281587SAKSHI BURMAN NITESH KUMAR BURMAN 2006-09-21 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.23 74.40 74.40 76.63

68 20250204607 UG/2025/181347KUMKUM KUMARI PINTU KUMAR SAW 2006-11-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.23 74.20 74.20 76.43

69 20250053169 UG/2025/050773SANGEETA SOREN MANGAL SOREN 2007-12-11 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74.00 67.40 76.22

70 20250095619 UG/2025/088802KOMAL KUMARI VERMA AKSHAY KUMAR VERMA 2006-07-22 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74 72.00 76.22

71 20250187114 UG/2025/166597KHUSHBOO KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.22 74 82.00 76.22

72 20250207422 UG/2025/144635KRISHNA KUMAR SAH SITARAM SAH 2007-07-23 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 76.20 76.20 76.2

73 20250121394 UG/2025/007212AGNI KUMAR UDIT KUMAR AMBASTA 2009-01-13 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 76 67.40 76

74 20250122085 UG/2025/111852SAIF HASAN GUALM HASAN ANSARI 2006-12-17 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 76.00 76.00 76



75 20250094451 UG/2025/087654LAXMI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY 2008-12-20 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.28 73.20 73.20 75.48

76 20250036720 UG/2025/035685MITHLESH SHARMA SURENDRA SHARMA 2007-04-10 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.40 75.40 75.4

77 20250122661 UG/2025/112458SONALI MARANDI SATISH KUMAR MARANDI 2003-03-06 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 72.00 75.19

78 20250116726 UG/2025/106881GULNAZ PARWEEN MD ZAINUL ANSARI 2006-12-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.19 73.00 65.60 75.19

79 20250210021 UG/2025/179344ANUSHA KUMARI GOUTAM KUMAR 2007-08-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.19 73.00 73.00 75.19

80 20250028998 UG/2025/008507KUMAR SHRESTH SURAJ KUMAR PATWA 2006-02-26 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 75 65.40 75

81 20250203641 UG/2025/180744MOHAN KUMAR YADAV SURESH YADAV 2008-10-20 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.00 75.00 75

82 20250277945 UG/2025/259066NITIN KUMAR VISHESHWAR MANDAL 2006-08-07 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 75.00 75.00 75

83 20250076150 UG/2025/071077MANISH KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR CHOURASIYA 2007-12-08 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.80 74.80 74.8

84 20250127159 UG/2025/116349KARAN KUMAR DEEPAK YADAV 2007-04-09 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.60 74.60 74.6

85 20250112087 UG/2025/103185KAVITA KUMARI KAMDEO YADAV 2007-04-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.43 72.00 72.00 74.43

86 20250006849 UG/2025/007875PRIYANSHU KUMAR PATHAKPAWAN KUMAR PATHAK 2009-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.40 74.40 74.4

87 20250074969 UG/2025/058958MUSKAN KUMARI MUKESH PRASAD SINGH 2005-06-13 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.17 72.20 72.20 74.37

88 20250027435 UG/2025/026985SWEETY KUMARI UMESH RAM 2006-12-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 75.80 74.16

89 20250097993 UG/2025/090825KARISHMA KUMARI DEVNANDAN VISHWKARMA 2007-06-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.16 72.00 70.80 74.16

90 20250047556 UG/2025/045459RIYA RAJ KISHOR KUMAR 2007-12-08 SC NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 2.40 71.60 71.60 74

91 20250305899 UG/2025/285348MANISH KUMAR RAY AJIT RAY 2008-06-14 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 74.00 74.00 74

92 20250269043 UG/2025/251802SABILA KHATOON KADIR MIYAN 2005-06-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.16 71.80 71.80 73.96

93 20250216887 UG/2025/192050DHURANDHAR YADAV MANTU YADAV 2008-06-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.80 73.80 73.8

94 20250218259 UG/2025/193382RIYA KUMARI SANJAY PANDEY 2007-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.34 71.20 71.20 73.54

95 20250037532 UG/2025/036421HIMANSHU KUMAR YADAV RAMESH YADAV 2007-01-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.20 73.20 73.2

96 20250097360 UG/2025/090057TINKAL KUMARI RAVINDRANATH THAKUR 2007-12-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71 65.20 73.13

97 20250258279 UG/2025/209804MUTAHIRA  PRAWEEN MANJAR ALI 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.13 71 67.00 73.13

98 20250310955 UG/2025/290705KUNDAN KUMAR MUKESH YADAV 2003-01-01 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 73.08 73.08 73.08

99 20250153573 UG/2025/100169KUMARI SWETA RAMESH KUMAR BARNWAL 2007-01-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.12 70.80 70.80 72.92

100 20250201121 UG/2025/178695MD SULTAN ALI MAHAUDDIN ANSARI 2008-06-20 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.80 72.80 72.8

101 20250213648 UG/2025/189506SURAJ KUMAR VERMA JAY PRAKASH VERMA 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.40 72.40 72.4

102 20250060439 UG/2025/057132NAGMA PRAWEEN MD KHURSHID 2007-08-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 69.40 72.1

103 20250117221 UG/2025/107614WARSHI PARWEEN WASIM 2008-02-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 66.20 72.1

104 20250139198 UG/2025/126122SUFI PARWEEN MD SALIM 2003-02-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.1 70 73.50 72.1

105 20250172018 UG/2025/155204PAMMI KUMARI NARESH RANA 2008-02-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.10 70.00 81.60 72.1

106 20250301676 UG/2025/280945TABBASUM PARVEEN MD MURTAZA ALAM 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.1 70 62.80 72.1

107 20250091405 UG/2025/039727ROHIT KUMAR LATE KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA 2006-01-01 BCII NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 72 69.80 72

108 20250025740 UG/2025/023212UMACHAND MANDAL DEVI MANDAL 2006-01-15 GEN NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72



109 20250132626 UG/2025/121488ANNAND KUMAR HANSDA MIRULAL HANSDA 2008-10-25 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 72.00 72.00 72

110 20250258859 UG/2025/230930ALANIYA GAZAL MD SOHRAB 2007-12-28 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.09 69.80 69.80 71.89

111 20250173252 UG/2025/156124DEVDUTT SRIVASTAV ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 2008-09-21 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.60 71.60 71.6

112 20250206957 UG/2025/183513BALAJI KUMAR MAHESH CHOUDHARY 2007-08-15 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.60 71.60 71.6

113 20250009456 UG/2025/010495SONAM BHARTI ARUN KUMAR SINGH 2005-12-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.08 69.40 69.40 71.48

114 20250052958 UG/2025/050512MINA PRAVEEN MD SULTAN 2006-04-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 69.00 69.00 71.22

115 20250057265 UG/2025/054100ANJAL KUMARI SANTOSH RAJAK 2006-07-30 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 69.00 69.00 71.22

116 20250281065 UG/2025/261968SNEHA KUSHWAHA KRISHNA MURARI KUSHWAHA 2006-09-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.28 68.80 68.80 71.08

117 20250221075 UG/2025/195335AANIYA PARWEEN MD AMZAD ANSARI 2006-05-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.07 69 62.20 71.07

118 20250203087 UG/2025/180171ARYAN KUMAR RAJ AJAY RAM 2006-11-14 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71.00 66.60 71

119 20250258296 UG/2025/220326DEEPAK KUMAR HANSDA ABILAL HANSDA 2006-06-15 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 71 71.60 71

120 20250013440 UG/2025/013897NAITEEK KUMAR SHYAM KISHOR PRASAD SINGH 2007-04-20 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71
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1 20250170109 UG/2025/153503SURESH MURMU BINOD MURMU 2007-08-14 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 60.40 70

2 20250183068 UG/2025/164228SHAILESH BASKEY SURENDRA BASKEY 2008-09-12 ST NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 70.00 80.40 70

3 20250053522 UG/2025/051175ASMITA SOREN MANGAL SOREN 2008-01-20 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.03 67.60 67.60 69.63

4 20250201812 UG/2025/178793LALITA HANSADA RAJU HANSDA 2007-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 68.80 66.95

5 20250294687 UG/2025/274065GLADISH MARY SOREN SILAS SOREN 2006-06-24 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.67 63.80 63.80 66.47

6 20250315861 UG/2025/283162SUDHIR HEMBROM UDAY HEMBRAM 2008-01-16 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.00 62.00 62

7 20250207261 UG/2025/178431DEVA KISKU SUNIL KISKU 2008-09-23 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

8 20250273899 UG/2025/255885RANJIT HANSDA SOMAR HANSDA 2005-08-11 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

9 20250251441 UG/2025/235191UMESH TUDU HIRALAL TUDU 2005-07-03 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.60 57.60 57.6

10 20250210580 UG/2025/186678USHA KISKU SHIBU KISKU 2009-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.80 55.60 55.60 57.4

11 20250260033 UG/2025/228955PHILIP BASKI MISLAL BASKI 2006-08-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.20 57.20 57.2

12 20250284850 UG/2025/265212KISUN HANSDA RASKA HANSDA 2003-04-24 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 55.80 55.80 55.8

13 20250162297 UG/2025/146963JYOTI MURMU FARANSIS MURMU 2005-11-02 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 63.60 55.62

14 20250231813 UG/2025/203974MAMTA KUMARI RASIKA MURMU 2001-12-20 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 53.60 53.60 55.49

15 20250197837 UG/2025/176020ARYAN KUMAR HANSDA BALDEV HANSDA 2007-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 54.40 54.40 54.4

16 20250147909 UG/2025/134769BIMAL KUMAR MURMU SHIBU MURMU 2007-12-25 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2

17 20250180293 UG/2025/161417SUNITA MARANDI SONARAM MARANDI 2004-04-03 ST NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 52.80 52.53

18 20250171899 UG/2025/153675NUNULAL HANSDA BHAIYA HANSDA 2006-05-25 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 51.60 51.60 51.6

EnglishST Seats-(78), Selected ST Candidate (24),remaining 54 seat transferred to SC  candidate



19 20250214919 UG/2025/190295MUSKAN TUDU RAMESH TUDU 2007-04-04 ST NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.07 49.40 49.40 51.47

20 20250261758 UG/2025/245581CHOTULAL HEMBROM RUPLAL HEMBROM 2006-01-01 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 50.08 50.08 50.08

21 20250307551 UG/2025/286993MANOJ HEMBROM PATWARI HEMBROM 2005-07-07 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.40 48.40 48.4

22 20250207219 UG/2025/183668VISHAL TUDU HIRALAL TUDU 2003-03-02 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47.00 47

23 20250155140 UG/2025/140969ROHIT HEMBROM GOPAL HEMBROM 2008-07-24 ST NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 47.00 47.00 47

24 20250197749 UG/2025/176235SIKANDAR MARANDI BHAIRO MARANDI 2006-12-09 ST NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 46.00 46.00 46
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1 20250096285 UG/2025/088837SUMAN KUMARI MOHAN DAS 2007-08-02 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 66.40 66.40 68.62

2 20250280015 UG/2025/261178AJAY KUMAR DAS PRADEEP KUMAR DAS 2009-02-12 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.80 66.80 66.8

3 20250216735 UG/2025/190640MINI KUMARI JIVAN KUMAR DAS 2005-07-10 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.89 63.00 69.00 64.89

4 20250257738 UG/2025/243136SIDDHARTH KUMAR SOURABHLAL MOHAN DAS 2007-08-25 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.30 64.30 64.3

5 20250111439 UG/2025/102422SWEETY KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN 2007-01-08 SC NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.87 62.20 62.20 64.07

6 20250095141 UG/2025/088364RISHI RAJ MAHENDRA DAS 2007-03-21 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.40 63.40 63.4

7 20250233523 UG/2025/206388CHANDANI KUMARI GOPAL DAS 2007-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 1.44 61.80 61.80 63.24

8 20250272355 UG/2025/254723SAMIR KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR HADI 2008-12-31 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.20 63.20 63.2

9 20250271624 UG/2025/253607SHIV KUMAR RAVI PUNESHAR DAS 2006-05-25 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

10 20250125619 UG/2025/113634PRAVEEN KUMAR RITLAL TURI 2007-01-01 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 57.20 57.20 57.2

11 20250251471 UG/2025/235214ANSHUMALA ASHOK RAM 2007-05-31 SC NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51.00 51.00 52.53

12 20250215080 UG/2025/190540ABHAY KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK 2005-10-04 SC NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 50.00 52.20 50

13 20250262704 UG/2025/246399SOURAV RAJ SARYU DAS 2006-04-14 SC NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.80 48.80 48.8

English

S.No. Form no
Application 

no
Full Name Father Name

Date Of 
Birth 

Caste 
Categ

ory
EWS

DOMI
CILE

Gender
Last 

Passed 
Stream

Max 
Weighta

ge

Calculat
ed 

Marks

Agreega
te Marks

Merit 
%

Remarks

1 20250258062 UG/2025/242496RAHUL MANDAL HORIL MANDAL 2006-04-06 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71

2 20250113000 UG/2025/103926SURAJ KUMAR SAW ARUN SAW 2006-08-12 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.70 70.00 58.40 70.7

3 20250125430 UG/2025/114646KRISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR 2006-06-18 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.20 70.20 70.2

4 20250103961 UG/2025/096027SHALU KUMARI BAJRANGI RAVANI 2006-03-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68 66.20 70.04

5 20250254021 UG/2025/240323SHAHISTA PARWEEN MD ILYASH 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 2.04 68.00 69.00 70.04

6 20250208055 UG/2025/184564PUSHPA KUMARI YOGENDRA MANDAL 2007-04-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.01 67.80 67.80 69.81

7 20250268103 UG/2025/239023PRAWESH KUMAR RANA GANGA SHANKAR SHARMA 2007-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.40 69.40 69.4

BC-I Seats-(24+71=95) , selected 69 , remaining 26 seat transferred to BC-II

SC Seats-(30+54=84) ,selected 13 candidate, remaining 71 seats transferred to BC-I



8 20250042483 UG/2025/040925NIKKY PRAWEEN AFJAL HUSSAIN 2006-06-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 67.40 67.40 69.26

9 20250276751 UG/2025/258236SHIFA PARVEEN SHAMSHAD SHEKH 2007-12-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.02 67.20 67.20 69.22

10 20250117098 UG/2025/103310SUSMITA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR PANDIT 2008-01-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.31 66.80 66.80 69.11

11 20250168917 UG/2025/144760PRASHANT PANDIT BHAGAWAN PANDIT 2006-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 69 65.80 69

12 20250274447 UG/2025/255933ABHISHEK CHOURASIA RANU LAL NAG 2007-09-13 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.00 69.00 69

13 20250043916 UG/2025/042381NASRIN PRAVEEN MD TAHIR 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.00 66.80 66.80 68.8

14 20250046328 UG/2025/044130ROHIT KUMAR VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.60 68.60 68.6

15 20250037244 UG/2025/036152KHIRODHAR KUMAR GOVARDHAN BADHI 2005-07-15 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.00 68.00 68

16 20250301661 UG/2025/281176LAXMAN KUMAR RANA SHIBU RANA 2007-09-10 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.80 67.80 67.8

17 20250206235 UG/2025/183155HIMESH PRIYADARSHI RAKESH KUMAR 2007-08-27 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.40 67.40 67.4

18 20250102980 UG/2025/095204NAGMA PARWEEN MD SAHJAD ANSARI 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 57.40 66.95

19 20250145625 UG/2025/127108SOHANA PARWEEN MD ARSHAD 2007-05-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65.00 50.20 66.95

20 20250210389 UG/2025/186243PRINCE KUMAR MANDAL DHANESHWAR MANDAL 2005-12-25 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.80 66.80 66.8

21 20250256515 UG/2025/241577KAJAL KHATUN RAMJAN ANSARI 2008-01-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.10 64.20 64.20 66.3

22 20250130214 UG/2025/118814RIMJHIM KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SAHA 2006-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.93 64.20 64.20 66.13

23 20250043083 UG/2025/041602TANISHA PRAVIN MD KASIM 2007-03-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 74.20 65.92

24 20250062805 UG/2025/058967SHAINA PARWEEN MD KALIM ANSARI 2006-06-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 58.20 65.92

25 20250010380 UG/2025/011314RIYA KUMARI SHARMA ABHIMANYU LAL SHARMA 2006-05-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.92 64.00 64.00 65.92

26 20250296831 UG/2025/276314PRASHANT SHARMA KULDIP KUMAR SHARMA 2007-08-03 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.60 65.60 65.6

27 20250203070 UG/2025/180121PREM KUMAR PRAKASH MANDAL 2006-10-09 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.00 65.00 65

28 20250176254 UG/2025/149826ARJUN KUMAR DILIP SHARMA 2007-02-14 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.40 64.40 64.4

29 20250314918 UG/2025/294922ANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 2007-07-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.40 64.40 64.4

30 20250012295 UG/2025/012986RIYA KUMARI SHARMA ABHIMANYU LAL SHARMA 2006-05-29 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.87 62.40 62.40 64.27

31 20250200088 UG/2025/177838DHEERAJ KUMAR MANDAL PREMCHAND MANDAL 2006-03-06 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 64.20 64

32 20250120328 UG/2025/110327MD ZISHAN HASMI MD NASIM AKHTAR 2005-10-01 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 63.80 63.80 63.8

33 20250160579 UG/2025/145428MD UMAR MD ISFAK 2007-03-18 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.80 63.80 63.8

34 20250257389 UG/2025/229302MAZHAR ALAM RABUL ANSARI 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

35 20250076784 UG/2025/071706FARHAN HASAN IBNUL HASAN 2008-02-10 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.40 63.40 63.4

36 20250173096 UG/2025/155739KISHOR KUMAR MANDAL PUSHALAL MANDAL 2008-08-30 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.40 63.40 63.4

37 20250223185 UG/2025/197283VERMA SHIVAM MUKESHBHAIMUKESH VERMA 2007-07-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 63.00 65.20 63

38 20250056301 UG/2025/053381MADIHA MD NASIM 2004-06-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.83 61 66.60 62.83

39 20250254754 UG/2025/236273SIDDHARTHA SHARMA PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 2006-09-25 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.80 62.80 62.8

40 20250160792 UG/2025/131791NEHA PARWEEN SAJJAD ANSARI 2002-12-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.31 60.40 60.40 62.71

41 20250193225 UG/2025/171548PRAVEEN KUMAR RAMDEO MANDAL 2007-06-23 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62 63.20 62



42 20250160632 UG/2025/145477SANIYA PARWEEN ABDUL WAHID 2008-01-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.92 60.00 60.00 61.92

43 20250048237 UG/2025/037728KASHAK KUMARI KISHOR KUMAR RAM 2005-04-26 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.8 60 64.40 61.8

44 20250278657 UG/2025/260057RANI KUMARI RAJENDRA VERMA 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.8 60 64.80 61.8

45 20250008847 UG/2025/009892AYUSH SHARMA BODHLAL HAZAM 2007-09-08 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.20 61.20 61.2

46 20250101283 UG/2025/093559MD FAIYAJ ALAM AFJAL HUSSAIN 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 61.00 57.00 61

47 20250054447 UG/2025/051911MOHAN KUMAR MANDAL PARMESHWAR MANDAL 2008-05-25 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

48 20250204934 UG/2025/181782SAHIL KUMAR SANTOSH RAM 2006-03-30 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

49 20250044368 UG/2025/042779ZEBA FIRDOUS MD SHAHZAD ALAM 2006-09-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.74 58.00 74.40 59.74

50 20250095919 UG/2025/089146CHANDANI KUMARI SURESH PANDIT 2007-10-24 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.71 57 64.40 58.71

51 20250022467 UG/2025/022393SAJIDA KHATUN MD MOKIM ANSARI 2006-05-31 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.83 56.80 56.80 58.63

52 20250008727 UG/2025/009789SIYARPI PANDIT MANOJ PANDIT 2006-03-22 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 58 58.80 58

53 20250140230 UG/2025/128179SHAHNAZ PARWEEN MD NASIM ANSARI 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.65 55.00 61.40 56.65

54 20250205013 UG/2025/182003ANKITA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR 2005-07-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.65 55.00 55.00 56.65

55 20250094079 UG/2025/087313MADHU KUMARI SURESH PANDIT 2007-03-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.92 54.20 54.20 56.12

56 20250231549 UG/2025/194391SANDHYA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR 2006-09-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.62 54.00 56.60 55.62

57 20250262446 UG/2025/246233AKASH KUMAR RANJAN NAVIN KUMAR 2007-11-22 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 55.00 46.60 55

58 20250320724 UG/2025/300734NANDANI KUMARI JAMUN RAWANI 2006-11-16 BCI NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 54.40 54.40 54.4

59 20250314140 UG/2025/294075RAVI RAJ PRAKASH RAM 2006-11-08 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 53.20 53.20 53.2

60 20250265563 UG/2025/248693SUMUL PARWEEN MD AJIM ANSARI 2008-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.53 51 76.00 52.53

61 20250207590 UG/2025/183312MD KOUSAR ANSARI MD AKHTAR 2005-06-20 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 52.00 53.60 52

62 20250189018 UG/2025/168409RITESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMABALDEV VISHWAKARMA 2008-10-26 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 51 52.80 51

63 20250086935 UG/2025/080716VARSHA RANI RANJIT KUMAR 2007-07-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49 78.00 50.47

64 20250216766 UG/2025/192080ISBAH SHAHDEIN MD SAJID ANSARI 2004-12-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 57.40 50.47

65 20250218882 UG/2025/193785ALIJA EMANI MD MUSARRAF HUSSAIN 2005-07-03 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.47 49.00 52.20 50.47

66 20250009824 UG/2025/010562CHANDAN KUMAR PRADEEP SAW 2005-08-06 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 49.20 49.20 49.2

67 20250271970 UG/2025/254143AMANAT ALI MAHBOOB ALAM 2007-09-05 BCI NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 48.00 48.00 48

68 20250022615 UG/2025/022792SANIYA PARWEEN SHAHABUL 2007-05-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.35 45 62.00 46.35

69 20250261903 UG/2025/245762SHAHID AKHATAR HUSSAIN ANSARI 2008-04-01 BCI NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 41.00 53.20 41
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1 20250103638 UG/2025/095558KUNAL KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR 2008-09-15 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71

BC-II Seat-(18+26=44) , Selected-44 English



2 20250112995 UG/2025/103913RAHUL KUMAR ARVIND PRASAD YADAV 2008-02-08 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.60 70.60 70.6

3 20250208035 UG/2025/183517NANDANI KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV 2007-10-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.04 68.00 68.00 70.04

4 20250022835 UG/2025/022996SIMRAN KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 2007-07-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 2.40 67.60 67.60 70

5 20250204361 UG/2025/181426HIMANSHU KUMAR SAW PRAKASH SAW 2006-06-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.60 69.60 69.6

6 20250126691 UG/2025/115929PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV HAKIM PRASAD YADAV 2009-01-03 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.40 69.40 69.4

7 20250031504 UG/2025/030918ABHISHEK KUMAR RAUT RAJESH RAUT 2006-04-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 69.00 69.00 69

8 20250129615 UG/2025/118419MUSKAN RANI KAMDEW PRASAD YADAV 2007-08-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 66.80 66.80 68.69

9 20250201786 UG/2025/179260PARTIMA KUMARI JANARDAN PRASAD YADAV 2009-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.25 66.40 66.40 68.65

10 20250249656 UG/2025/216661SUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA SHANKAR KUMAR GUPTA 2005-02-02 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.60 68.60 68.6

11 20250098994 UG/2025/091532MONIKA KUMARI RAM PRAKASH VERMA 2007-01-14 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.22 66.00 66.00 68.22

12 20250202642 UG/2025/179210SHUBHAM KUMAR MOUSAM KUMAR 2006-02-20 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.00 68.00 68

13 20250055203 UG/2025/052678BABLI KUMARI CHINTAMAN GOPE 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66.00 66.20 67.98

14 20250118931 UG/2025/109012SHRUTI SWARNKAR ANIL KUMAR SWARNKAR 2007-02-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.98 66 51.00 67.98

15 20250022887 UG/2025/015249ABHILASHA KUMARI ARJUN RAWANI 2006-11-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.96 65.40 65.40 67.36

16 20250103339 UG/2025/095449SONAM VERMA SANJAY VERMA 2008-11-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.95 65 62.60 66.95

17 20250288592 UG/2025/267554MADHU KUMARI LAKSHMAN MANDAL 2007-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.16 64.00 64.00 66.16

18 20250059333 UG/2025/056173NANCY KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA 2006-10-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE ARTS 1.92 64.00 60.40 65.92

19 20250127738 UG/2025/116805KRISHNA CHOUDHARY KULDIP CHOUDHARY 2006-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.20 65.20 65.2

20 20250219897 UG/2025/194710SOHEL KUMAR VERMA HARI PRASAD VERMA 2006-03-12 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 65.00 65.00 65

21 20250010243 UG/2025/011190RISHIKA BHADANI RAJESH KUMAR 2007-07-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89

22 20250232843 UG/2025/205665RINKI KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 2004-04-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 1.59 63.20 63.20 64.79

23 20250305218 UG/2025/284758SANGAM YADAV SUDHAKAR YADAV 2007-08-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.00 64.00 64

24 20250279247 UG/2025/260410NITESH KUMAR JAGESHWAR MAHTO 2007-05-19 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.80 63.80 63.8

25 20250275538 UG/2025/257425ASHISH KUMAR JITENDRA SAW 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 63.60 63.60 63.6

26 20250139142 UG/2025/126974CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.84 61.20 61.20 63.04

27 20250214963 UG/2025/190503SAKSHI JAISWAL SANTOSH KUMAR 2008-10-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.84 61.20 61.20 63.04

28 20250253003 UG/2025/228873VISHAL YADAV BINOD YADAV 2008-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 62.60 62.60 62.6

29 20250210447 UG/2025/186321SHIVAM KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 2006-10-20 BCII NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 62 57.40 62

30 20250167197 UG/2025/151078KUMAR GAURAV JAY PRAKASH VERMA 2006-10-25 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.80 61.80 61.8

31 20250205481 UG/2025/182555RITESH PRASAD VERMA SANDEEP PRASAD VERMA 2008-06-20 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.80 61.80 61.8

32 20250305398 UG/2025/284937ANISH KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR 2008-06-21 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.80 61.80 61.8

33 20250172917 UG/2025/155850MOHIT KUMAR BURMAN SUDHIR SWARNKAR 2005-06-11 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 61.60 61.60 61.6

34 20250315222 UG/2025/295222PIHU KUMARI RANJIT KUMAR YADAV 2006-04-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.13 58.80 58.80 60.93

35 20250201088 UG/2025/178321CHANDNI KUMARI KRISHNA KUMAR 2009-02-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.01 58.40 58.40 60.41



36 20250036951 UG/2025/035874HARSHIT KUMAR TARWAY SANDEEP KUMAR TARWAY 2007-03-24 BCII NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 60.20 60.20 60.2

37 20250135056 UG/2025/123692GOLU KUMAR PRAKASH MAHTO 2006-08-10 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

38 20250262237 UG/2025/245983ADARSH KUMAR SURESH RAM 2007-09-20 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.00 60.00 60

39 20250013292 UG/2025/013979KHUSHI KUMARI ANIL GUPTA 2006-06-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.74 58.00 58.00 59.74

40 20250017086 UG/2025/017452ANUSHKA KESHRI ARVIND KUMAR KESHRI 2008-07-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 1.73 57.80 57.80 59.53

41 20250211610 UG/2025/187915AASTHA BHATT RAMANAND SHARMA 2006-12-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.73 57.80 57.80 59.53

42 20250262670 UG/2025/236141SHRUTI KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR SWARNKAR 2008-01-11 BCII NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.71 57.00 57.00 58.71

43 20250229285 UG/2025/202788AALYA PARWEEN MD JAMAL 2005-10-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE COMMERCE 1.44 57.20 57.20 58.64

44 20250094742 UG/2025/087829MOUSHAM YADAV MADAN YADAV 2007-08-05 BCII NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 58.40 58.40 58.4

S.No. Form no
Applicatio

n no
Full Name Father Name

Date Of 
Birth 

Caste 
Categ

ory
EWS

DOMI
CILE

Gender
Last 

Passed 
Stream

Max 
Weight

age

Calcula
ted 

Marks

Agreeg
ate 

Marks

Merit 
%

Remarks

1 20250026201 UG/2025/025911NILESH KUMAR HARIHAR RAY 2007-12-11 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71

2 20250127132 UG/2025/116283ANISH RANJAN SUNIL KUMAR RAY 2007-09-15 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.80 68.80 68.8

3 20250110646 UG/2025/102122DEWANAND KUMAR RAY SANJAY KUMAR RAY 2006-09-15 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.40 68.40 68.4

4 20250320215 UG/2025/300220PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 2007-09-10 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.40 66.40 66.4

5 20250029064 UG/2025/028587DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAY ABHIMANYU RAY 2006-04-02 GEN YES YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 60.60 60.60 60.6
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1 20250108935 UG/2025/100458BALRAM SINGH AJIT SINGH 2006-04-05 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 71.00 71.00 71 Open merit

2 20250204023 UG/2025/179941SHYAM KUMAR CHANDRIKA PRASAD SAW 2008-08-21 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 70.40 70.40 70.4 Open merit

3 20250007499 UG/2025/008076ARMAAN KHAN ASGAR KHAN 2005-10-09 GEN NO YES MALE COMMERCE 0.00 69.80 69.80 69.8 Open merit

4 20250122393 UG/2025/112124SHANI KUMAR TALESHWAR RANA 2007-08-06 BCI NO NO MALE COMMERCE 0.00 68.80 68.80 68.8 Open merit

5 20250157777 UG/2025/134095MANISH KUMAR MISHRA PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA 2008-05-17 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.60 68.60 68.6 Open merit

6 20250276786 UG/2025/258393SANDEEP PRASAD DAS SURESH PRASAD DAS 2005-10-01 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.60 68.60 68.6 Open merit

7 20250172201 UG/2025/155284SHUBHAM KUMAR SUBODH PRASAD SINGH 2006-08-07 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.40 68.40 68.4 Open merit

8 20250275731 UG/2025/257593PIYUSH KUMAR YADAV SURESH PRASAD YADAV 2008-01-20 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 68.40 68.40 68.4 Open merit

9 20250161242 UG/2025/145385JIGYASHA PANDEY JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 2008-05-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.99 66.20 66.20 68.19 Open merit

 25 seats of EWS transferred to Open merit

EWS Seats-(30) , selected 05 remaining (25)seats transferred to open merit English



10 20250129593 UG/2025/118357ANISH HEMBROM TITUS HEMBROM 2000-08-10 ST NO NO MALE ARTS 0.00 68.00 72.00 68 Open merit

11 20250140051 UG/2025/084653ADITI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR ROY 2008-01-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.98 66.00 66.00 67.98 Open merit

12 20250026563 UG/2025/026282SOUMILI GUPTA SUJIT GUPTA 2007-04-11 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.55 65.20 65.20 67.75 Open merit

13 20250075845 UG/2025/070850RASBIHARI KUMAR BARUN KUMAR RAY 2008-05-15 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.60 67.60 67.6 Open merit

14 20250313050 UG/2025/292945SOURABH KUMAR KRISHNA DEO ROY 2007-09-13 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.60 67.60 67.6 Open merit

15 20250022998 UG/2025/023146SHRIKANT KUMAR RAY PANKAJ KUMAR RAY 2008-09-09 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.00 67.00 67 Open merit

16 20250255518 UG/2025/235591TAUFIQUE UMAR AFTAB ALAM 2005-12-13 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 67.00 67.00 67 Open merit

17 20250090846 UG/2025/083885ARYA SINHA AMAR NATH SINHA 2007-12-23 GEN NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 1.95 65.00 65.00 66.95 Open merit

18 20250032582 UG/2025/029966HARISH KUMAR MANDAL RAMESHWER MANDAL 2008-07-07 BCI NO NO MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.20 66.20 66.2 Open merit

19 20250204316 UG/2025/181428SAKSHAM SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 2007-07-07 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 66.00 66.00 66 Open merit

20 20250276222 UG/2025/258031LAXMI KUMARI KRISHNA DEO TIWARI 2008-03-25 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 1.89 63.00 63.00 64.89 Open merit

21 20250014478 UG/2025/009475VAIBHAV KUMAR AJAY PANDEY 2008-04-10 GEN NO YES MALE SCIENCE 0.00 64.80 64.80 64.8 Open merit

22 20250316630 UG/2025/296167GUDIYA KUMARI VERMA TULSI PRASAD VERMA 2007-02-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 1.88 62.60 62.60 64.48 Open merit

23 20250123954 UG/2025/097170TANIYA PARWEEN ANWAR HUSSAIN 2004-12-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE SCIENCE 2.31 62.00 62.00 64.31 Open merit

24 20250189340 UG/2025/168101ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY SHANKAR KUMAR PANDEY 2006-12-31 GEN NO YES MALE ARTS 0.00 64.00 60.00 64 Open merit

25 20250160023 UG/2025/144785SANGITA KUMARI ASHOK MAHTO 2007-11-11 BCII NO NO FEMALE SCIENCE 1.86 62.00 62.00 63.86 Open merit
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